RGO-660G 62

il

W TYm



b e
R. A%
A010 HElM gE
A020 EEERTJES
A030 AHIAHO|A AHH
A040 A3 F, DA
A050 HEE X
A060 A ANZE
A070 o
A080 7|247], 287
A090 o022, gdeEH=
A100 AN&SEH
A110 FE MYE, S
A120 =cto| &, Hetn
B. AZl AMMEIQHEE
BO1010 QT OIRE
BO1030 QT =
BO1040 QAT Y= AHO|A
BO1041 QAT 4= AHO|A =
BO1042 YHTEH
B02020 A7
B02031  HIAHHE (&h
B02032 HWIEHHE (F)
B02033 HEHHE (3h
B03020 T U=
B0O4010 CIZ”43
B04020 Y= 2t92l
C.T/M
C01010  OJMAO|A
C01020 HH&E=R
C01030 7I2HZ=
C01040 HIZIF
C01050 ZIZRME ATO|H 3
C01060 2| & =
C01070 PTO H&=
C01080 AR ="H=

Zt

A

Hn

0l
ot

10
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
26
28

30
32
34
36
38
40
42
44
46
48
50
52

54
56
58
60
62
64
66
68



dstHs

Hn

C.T/M
C01090
C02010
C02020
C03010
C03020
C03030
C03040
C03050
C04010
C04020
C04021
C04030
C04050
C04060
C04070

D. 228 =
D01010
D01021
D01022
D01023
D01024
D02020
D02030
D02040
D02050
D02060
D03010
D03030
D03040
D03050
D03060
D04010
D04020
D04021

HST Z% 9 & =782

MESHA =%
MEHS

PTO 22X

PTO B

TS P
AR

A S 2 H

S

PN ESES,
S

S 0gEH
ZHE Az Ao~
ZHE X3 A 0|~
DHE X3 F
X523

X5 23 &E
2|0 A= AHO|A_ My FAY
2|0 A= AUH
APOIE 22X &=

Afo|= 2R
N
AE|0}F #o|A
EldzC

Hn

0l
ot

H|O[ X|

70
72
74
76
79
81
83
85
87
89
91
93
95
97
99

101
104
106
108
110
112
114
116
118
120
122
124
126
128
130
132
134
136



A

ot

Hn

0
[

D. X
D04030
D05010
D05030

0Ot

o
E. 72

E01010
F01020
F01021
F01040
F01050
F01060
E01070
F01080

F.=7] =2 &
FO1010
FO1011
FO1012
F01013
F01020
F01030
FO1040
FO1041
FO1050
F02010
F02020
F02040
F02050
F03020

G M7
G01010
G01011
G01012
G01013
G01014
G01020

20|13 M
HXHE 650
SXHE 950

0 ou o @

40 mp oy =2
T ot > o> o |o
r
i

Q

0

=}
o

My 0

|l

|l

M rd 2 do oY |H
W oL e — H

Off 5] =2 CH
A QFLY-S, AFO] =2t
=HE

>
m

o
W e

OF B> |
qr 2 m @
r

rz
m
——
Z o
r

omn
m
r
oln
H4

1 ofn

re
i
&
O

1> ol p¥ ool > >
qr © 44 © dr 4c
o O o of

nE
N
o
|>

Hn

0l
ot

H|O[ X|

138
140
142

144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158

160
162
164
166
168
170
172
174
176
178
180
182
184
186

188
190
192
194
196
198



dE-HS
G A&
G01021 AH”EA
G01022  H|EAH 0|~ &
G01023 AlEd=x
G01024 R/UE 22X
G01030 9Z mo|=
G02010  AlE3|X|, A Y
G02020 REMXHCH =
G02021  AIO|EHHIH
G02030 MR 7| OtA
G02040  AEZI0|
G02050 RFAZH
G02060 MEEZEEE, fF4AM
G02070 AOIEEERE
G02080  7toj= ¥
G02090 AIREEHAOA
G02100 Al
G02110 2 E TBS
H. 2&
HO1010 R EMX|CH
HO1011  BRCOie
HO1020 J0|&xHEEEZ
HO1030  CIZEEfRCH
H01050 &O0|&E2X|
HO1060 HOIELE
| M7\ YK & LA
01010  MZEE1
101020 O QI SfL|A
101030 HMEE2
01040  HMZE3
101070  HZEE (OFAHSHA)
101080  E&, OFA st
). ot & S+
Jo1010 ¥
J01020  HEHQHH)

Hn

0l
ot

H|O[ X|

200
202
204
206
208
210
212
214
216
218
220
222
224
226
228
231
233

235
237
239
241
243
245

247
249
251
253
255
257

259
261



H|O[ X|

KO
o

Il

o1
gl
D

Ho

263

CH &=

il

J02010



A010

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13




-8 -

A010 N K /2

RGO-660G 6ZAtIi& =20 o=

80| Y 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¥l REEHD =49 i =¥ 74 H| 1
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RAO0004305A QMEIHA HANGER ENGINE 2 11911-Z6L-000

2 |RAO0004306A HEEY ExTH HEADCOMP1 1 12110-Z6L-000

3 |RAO0004307A HEHY ExT2 HEAD COMP #2 1 12120-Z6L-000

4 |RA00004308A HEEH EAHH2 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD 1 12311-Z6L-000

5 |RA00004309A B EHH 1 COVER, CYLINDER HEAD 1 12311-Z6L-800

6 |RA00004310A 8| =7 4 1 2(12312-26L-000) PACKING, HEAD COVER 2 12312-76L-000

7 |RAO0004311A SUEE EF(15600-26L-000) CAP ASSY, OIL FILLER 1 15600-Z6L-000

8 |RA00004312A QUL uf A PACKING, OIL FILLER CAP 1 15625-Z6L-000

9 [RAO0004313A G2 A28 AHOQ| STAY, FUEL TUBE GROMMET 1 16722-Z6L-000
10 |RA00004314A se0UEE MANIFOLD, INTAKE 1 17101-Z6L-000
11 |RAO0004315A S UMY E =T (17151-26L-305) PACKING, INTAKE MANIFOLD 2 17151-Z6L-000
12 |RA00004316A MEEE 8x22 BOLT, STUD, 8X22 4 92900-08022-0F
13 |RAO0004317A EHWXHE 8 NUT, FLANGE, 8MM 4 94050-08000

14 |RA00004318A E-MXIHE 10 NUT, FLANGE, 10MM 8 94050-10000

15 | RAO0004319A EHX|ZE 6X30 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X30 4 95701-06030-00
16 | RA0O0004320A EHX|IZE 6X50 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X50 4 95701-06050-00
17 |RAO0004321A EHX|ZE 8X16 BOLT, FLANGE, 8X16 2 95701-08016-00
18 |RA00004322A A3 E2{ 1 (ZFR5F) PLUG, SPARK (ZFRSF) 2 98079-5587G




A020

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

A>T A O|A

2024-05-13

ks

197




A020 14/

RGO-660G 6Z A& A3 0]~

80| Y 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¥l REEHD =49 i =¥ 74 H| 1
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00004287A IY#IAHo|AXT CRANKCASE ASSY. 1 11100-Z6L-000

2 |RA00004323A =2EAY COVER, BREATHER 1 12356-Z6L-000

3 | RAO0004324A S2IHEH FILTER, BREATHER 1 12367-Z6L-000

4 |RA00004325A QAUE AWML VALVE, OIL OUTLET 1 15571-ZM7-003

5 |RA00004326A 2EE0|E PLATE, STOPPER 1 15572-Z6L-000

6 |RAO0004327A It = SHAFT, GOVERNOR ARM 1 16541-Z6L-000

7 |RAO00004328A UAZ A2|X|(37240-2G5-004) SWITCH, OIL PRESSURE 1 37240-ZG5-004

8 [RA00004329A A BQIM 4X8 SCREW-WASHER, 4X8 1 90002-ZG5-004

9 [RAO0004330A HetM 10 WASHER, PLAIN (10MM) 1 90404-76L-000

10 |RA00004331A n7EHE 12X20 DOWEL PIN, 12X20 4 90709-Z6L-000

11 [RAO0004332A QUM 38X58X9(91201-Z6L-003) OIL SEAL, 38X58X9 1 91201-Z6L-003

12 [RAO0004333A QM 10X16X5(91203-Z6L-003) OIL SEAL, 10X16X5 1 91203-Z6L-003

13 |RAO0004334A 2 AT} H(91308-26L-003) PACKING, OIL PASS 3 91308-Z6L-003

14 | RA00004335A EyeoE{a8E 20 BOLT, DRAIN PLUG, 20MM 2 92800-20000

15 |RA00004336A HSEE 10X40 BOLT, STUD, 10X40 8 92900-10040-0B

16 |RA00004337A H|LEAL 3X8 SCREW, PAN, 3X8 1 93500-03008-0A

17 |RAO0004338A CfelEe{atM 20 EfelEe{atM 20 2 94109-20000

18 |RAO0004339A 23310 PIN, LOCK, 10MM 2 94251-10000

19 |RA00004340A EUWXEE 6X14 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X14 3 95701-06014-00

20 |RA00004897C g2l =2IE(60) DRAIN JOINT(60) 1|82 24

21 |24314-000160 O-RING4CP-16.0 O-RING 1




1

— o
1 oflll _H_J
 le
| N
o
(q\]

Bl

™

o

N

0
€
_._u|_8
<l 35
)
I 3D
g &
Oo
o oo

x




A030

/2
RGO-660G 6Z A& SL3H 0] HH
E0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
sd| EEHD Exe z 9 + 8] 3
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (REMARK)
1 |RA00004341A HI3AAHO|A HHET COVER ASSY., CRANKCASE 1 11300-Z6L-000
2 |RA00004342A QAUHIOLIRE ZH ROTOR, OIL PUMP OUTER 1 15133-Z6L-000
3 |RAO0004343A 2UHE J|ojxE GEAR COMP,, OIL PUMP 1 15140-Z6L-000
4 |RA00004344A QYA E 0|14 E#(15220-26L-000) | STRAINER COMP,, OIL 1 15220-Z6L-000
5 |RA00004345A ojmie Axd SPRING, RELIEF VALVE 1 15232-Z6L-000
6 |[RAO00004346A (QB;)Z;% H 7T EIAIA5400-RTAKOR ™ carrriDGE, OIL FILTER 1 | 822= 15400-RTA-004
7 |RAO0004347A YWy Jlex BASE COMP,, OIL FILTER 1 15410-Z6L-000
8 [RA0O0004348A QALY = HOLGER, OIL FILTER 1 15423-7Z6L-000
9 [RAO0004349A HEE BOLT, SEALING 4 15424-76L-000
10 [RAO0004350A U3 AHOIX| Z¥(15655-26L-000) | GAUGE COMP,, OIL LEVEL 1 15655-Z6L-000
11 |RA00004351A QpH mo|= &t PIPE COMP, OIL LEVEL 4 15665-Z6L-000
12 |RA00004352A o IS Bl GOVERNOR ASSY. 1 16510-Z6L-000
13 |RA00004353A It f0|E WEIGHT, GOVERNOR 3 16511-Z6L-300
14 | RA0O0004354A JtH L QI0|E = HOLDER, GOVERNOR WEIGHT 1 16512-Z6L-300
15 | RAO0004355A 7t o|E H PIN, GOVERNOR WEIGHT 1 16513-Z6L-000
16 |RA00004356A JtHY &2l SLIDER, GOVERNOR 3 16531-Z6L-000
17 |RAO0004357A otM 6X16 WASHER, 6X16 1 90403-Z6L-000
18 |RAO0004358A I =4 22 CLIP, GOVERNOR HOLDER 1 90602-ZE1-000
19 |RA00004359A n7EHE 8X10 DOWEL PIN, 8X10 2 90707-Z6L-000
20 |RA00004360A 78 8X14 DOWEL PIN, 8X14 2 90708-76L-000
21 |RAO0004361A ZT (15/32) BALL, STELL, #15 (15/32) 1 90902-7Z6L-000
22 |RA00004362A AH 38X58X9 OlL SEAL, 38X58X9 1 91202-Z6L-003
23 |RA00004363A 0F 14.8X2.4(91301-Z6L-003) O-RING, 14.8X2.4 1 91301-Z6L-003
24 |RA00004364A 2UFT 07(91302-26L-003) O-RING, OIL PUMP 1 91302-Z6L-003
25 |RA00004365A 0 8.8X1.9(91308-PH9-000) O-RING 8.8X1.9 1 91308-PH9-000
26 |RA00004366A LAmA PACKING, OIL PASS 2 91308-7Z6L-003
27 |RA00004367A EHXZE BOLT, FLANGE, 6X20 4 95701-06020-00
28 |RA0D0004368A EHXZE BOLT, FLANGE, 6X28 1 95701-06028-00
29 |RA00004369A EHXZE BOLT, FLANGE, 6X90 2 95701-06090-00
30 |RA00004370A EHXZE BOLT, FLANGE, 8%45 9 95701-08045-00




-13 -

A040 /2
_ 323 = mOAE
RGO-660G 6Z&AHIIS 3 =, OAE
80| 7((AE00183) 2024-05-13




A040 14/
- A3 = DA E
RGO-660G 6Z&AHIIS 3 =, OAE
80| Y 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Q) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RAO0O004371A IAW3ZH FF(13310-Z6L-000) CRANKSHAFT COMP. (L=138) 1 13310-Z6L-000
2 [RA00004372A WA S22 EQHA(90402-Z6L-000) [ WASHER, CRANKSHAFT THRUST 1 90402-Z6L-000
3 |RAQO0004373A S27| 25X18(90741-ZE2-KOR(BSG) | KEY, SPECIAL WOODRUFF, 25X18 1 90741-ZE2-000
4 |RA00004374A BH#7| 6.3X6.3X43(90745-ZE2-600) KEY, 6.3X6.3X43 1 90745-ZE2-600
5 |RAO0004375A |~ E YA E(13010-26L-003) RING SET, PISTON (STD.) 2 13010-Z6L-003
6 |RA00004376A T]£-£(13101-Z6L-020) PISTON 2 13101-Z6L-000
7 |RAO0004377A m2E E(13111-Z6L-000) PIN, PISTON 2 13111-Z6L-000
8 |RA00004378A 74 2E Z§(13210-26L-000) ROD ASSY., CONNECTING 2 13210-Z6L-000
9 |RA00004379A 74 25 B0 FA(13211-26L-003) | BEARING A, CONNECTING ROD 4 13211-Z6L-003
10 |RA00004380A 74E ZE 2E 7X38 BOLT, CONNECTING ROD, 7X38 4 90001-Z6L-000
11 |RAO0004381A mAE ® 2 18(90551-ZE1-000) CLIP, PISTON PIN, 18MM 4 90551-ZE1-000
12 |RA00004382A 78 9X10 DOWEL PIN, 9X10 4 90705-76L-000




- 15 -

/2

2024-05-13

AO050
RGO-660G 67 Atmf

=
o

20| 7|(AE00183)




A050 14/
e HEE A

RGO-660G 6Z A&

0|2 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¥l REEHD =49 i =¥ 74 H| 1
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00004521A Z 0l E 2 £(16263-20G-010) JOINT, ROD 1 16236-Z0G-010
2 |RAO0004522A HEEXY CONTROL ASSY. 1 16500-Z6L-000

3 |RA00004523A AEHAZE SPRING, STARTER 1 16534-Z6L-000

4 |RA00004524A 7t L k=t ARM COMP., GOVERNOR 1 16550-Z6L-000

5 |RA00004525A ey ARM, SUB 1 16553-Z6L-000
6 [RAO00004526A 7} 14 2 £(16555-Z6L-000) ROD, GOVERNOR 1 16555-Z6L-000
7 [RA00004527A 7he{ 4 A 2 &(16561-Z6L-000) SPRING, GOVERNOR 1 16561-Z6L-000

8 [RA00004528A 22 52| HA T (16562-26L-000) SPRING, THROTTLE RETURN 1 16562-Z6L-000

9 [RAO0004529A AolsEH HOLDER, CABLE 4 16576-891-000
10 |RA00004530A HEEZHATEY SPRING, CONTROL ADJUSTING 2 16584-883-300
11 [RAOO004531A 7|02 2| 82T R (16592-2)1-000) SPRING, CABLE RETURN 2 16592-7J1-000
12 | RAO0004532A ZAHEERE(16611-Z6L-000) ROD, CHOKE CONTROL 1 16611-Z6L-000
13 |RAO0004533A Aol2=H HOLDER, CABLE 1 16617-Z6L-000
14 | RAO0004534A JtHHY 2E BOLT, GOVERNOR ARM 1 90015-ZE3-790
15 |RAO0004535A =E 4Xe6 BOLT, RECESSED, 4X6 1 92301-04006-0H
16 |RAO0004536A =E 5X16 BOLT, RECESSED, 5X16 4 92301-05016-0A
17 |RAO0004537A 235 5X30 SCREW, PAN, 5X30 1 93500-05030-0A
18 |RAO0004538A A3F/ 5X40 SCREW, PAN, 5X40 1 93500-05040-0A
19 |RA00004461A EHWXHE 6 NUT, FLANGE, 6MM 1 94050-06000

20 |RA00004540A EAHE 5 E-RING, 5MM 1 94540-05018

21 |RA00004541A EHX|IZE 6X10 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X10 1 95701-06010-00
22 |RA00004340A EUWXEE 6X14 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X14 2 95701-06014-00




A060
/gl

0=
>
|El
[m

|{GO‘ 4= J-Ll o
o o
5
3




A060

/2
N A ANZE
RGO-660G 6Z A&
80| Y 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
a¥| REHS =g =g % H) 1
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (REMARK)
1 [RAO0004383A 2 A § 4 (12208-26L-003) SEAL, VALVE STEM 4 12208-76L-003
2 | RA00004384A ZAFZ E X 3(14100-26L-000) CAMSHAFT ASSY. 1 14100-Z6L-000
3 |RA00004385A FA|2EZx8(14410-Z6L-000) ROD COMP., PUSH 4 14410-Z6L-000
4 |RA00004386A S = 25]24(14431-Z6L-000) ARM, VALVE ROCKER 4 14431-Z6L-000
5 |RA00004387A 27Y A E(14461-Z6L-000) SHAFT, ROCKER ARM 4 14461-Z6L-000
6 |RA00004388A 0| 2| B A= F(14568-26L-000) SPRING, WEIGHT RETURN 1 14568-7Z6L-000
7 |RAO0004389A B7|%5(14711-26L-000) VALVE, IN. 2 14711-Z6L-000
8 | RA00004390A B 7| = (14721-Z6L-000) VALVE, EX. 2 14721-Z6L-000
9 |RA00004391A 4 5 B| I = X 8H(14730-Z6L-000) LIFTER ASSY., VALVE 1 14730-Z6L-000
10 |RA00004392A HEHP| T ESRD SHAFT COMP., VALVE LIFTER 1 14735-Z6L-000
11 |RAO0004393A 8 AT Y (14751-26L-000) SPRING, VALVE 4 14751-Z6L-000
12 | RA00004394A eI ZTEZDY COLLAR, VALVE LIFTER 1 14763-Z6L-000
13 | RA00004395A HHp|TEADE SPRING, VALVE LIFTER 1 14764-76L-000
14 |RAO0004396A :';%?) PR EIHOTEA77TZE1 oeraINER, IN. VALVE SPRING 4 14771-ZE1-000
15 | RAO0004397A BxEA3IR SCREW, TAPPET ADJUSTING 4 90012-Z6L-000
16 |RA00004398A BEXEHE NUT, TAPPET ADJUSTING 4 90206-Z6L-000
17 |RA00004399A JtHEHZEHEE CLIP, GOVERNOR HOLDER 1 90602-ZE1-000
18 | RA00004400A ™ E8X10 DOWEL PIN, 8X10 1 90707-Z6L-000
19 | RAO0004401A EHX| =S E6X22 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X22 1 95701-06022-00




A070

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

7 H

2024-05-13




A070 a2

RGO-660G 6ZAtItS o 7t

80/ 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¥ FEH= =4 =4 =¥ 4 H| 2
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 | RA00004408A ClEHIIHH COVER, FUEL PUMP 1 16715-Z6L-000

2 | RA00004409A MWAHAHZET RED COVER COMP, FAN 1 19610-Z6L-000ZA

3 |RA00004410A WHHZE} COLLAR, FAN COVER 10 19619-Z0A-300

5 |RAOO004412A | #29=4(1963176L000 SHROUD, UPPER 1 19631-Z6L-000

6 [RAO00004413A 7+ 22 ESHR(19641Z6L000) SHROUD, R. LOWER 1 19641-Z6L-000

7 |RA00004414A 7+ 2H2 E5}1(1964226L000) SHROUD, L. LOWER 1 19642-76L-800

8 |RA00004415A WHMEHE NUT, FENDER SETTING 2 84601-HA7-670

10 |RA00004417A A3F7 6X15 SCREW, SPECIAL, 6X15 2 90380-GM9-740

11 | RAO0004418A BAIF 5X20 SCREW, TAPPING, 5X20 2 93913-25580

12 |RA00004419A EWXIZEE 6X16 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X16 3 95701-06016-00

13 | RAO0004367A EHXZE 6X20 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X20 10 95701-06020-00

14 [RA0O0000894B Cgjol e x5t VALVE ASSY, DRAIN 1

15 |RA00004582B Cyoleiy F Lot PLATE, DRAIN VALVE ATTACH 1 17123

16 |26013-060122 AMZTESUHEE BOLT 1 |M6XP1.0X12

17 123080-009000 309ALLZ A S HE CLAMP,VBAND 2 |D9




A080

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

7|&8t7], 257

2024-05-13




A080 a2
5 o
RGO-660G 6% At ZI=t7], 257
E0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¥l REEHD =49 i =¥ 74 H| 1
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 | RA00004420A B2 §E(15721-Z6L-000) TUBE, BREATHER 1 15721-Z6L-000
2 [RAO0004421A 7bA2 Z8H(16010-Z6L-003) GASKET SET 1 16010-Z6L-003
3 [RA0O0004422A EZEXT FLOAT SET 1 16013-Z6L-003
4 |RA00004423A EREMHAT CHAMBER SET, FLOAT 1 16015-Z6L-003
5 |RA00004424A 235 SCREW SET 2 16016-Z6L-003
6 |RA00004425A cholAgs SCREW SET, DRAIN 1 16024-124-760
7 | RA00004426A 7|2}7| Z8}(16100-Z9E-842) CARBURETOR ASSY. (BKO7A A) 1 16100-Z9E-003
8 |RA00004427A AZRE HXATE SCREW, THROTTLE STOP 1 16124-ZE0-005
9 |RA00004428A A2E 23 ARM, THROTTLE LINKAGE 1 16126-Z6L-003
10 |RA00004429A ZIAHX|H CAP, CHOKE DUST 1 16148-141-881
11 |RA00004430A EZEHWERG VALVE COMP., FOLAT 1 16155-Z6L-003
12 |RAO0004431A mel:= NOZZLE, MAIN 2 16166-Z8N-003
13 | RA00004432A CIEAERO|H{ATE SCREEN, FUEL STRAINER 1 16176-Z2G-D51
14 | RAO0004433A Egfo] =~ TUBE, DRAIN 1 16198-Z6L-000
15 [RAO0004434A 2= 0| EWHEFH(16200-26L-003) | VALVE ASSY., SOLENOID 1 16200-Z6L-003
16 [RAO0004435A 71817 2 91| (16211-26L-000) INSULATOR, CARBURETOR 1 16211-Z6L-000
18 |RA00004436A 7|%}7| 1 2 (16221-Z6L-000) PACKING, CARBURETOR 2 16221-Z6L-000
19 |RA00004437A oflof 22|14 1 2 (17228-761-000) PACKING, AIR CLEANER 1 17228-76L-000
20 |RAO0004438A 0llof 22|47 0| A 4(17229-26L-000) | SEAL, AIR CLEANER CASE 1 17229-76L-000
271 |RA00004439A Ha| EEEE CLIP, BREATHER TUBE 1 17369-KB4-670
22 |RA00004440A oloj22lq A= Z=BH(17410-Z6L-000) | ELBOW COMP., AIR CLEANER 1 17410-Z6L-000
23 |RA00004441A ZEUHXZE 6X106 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X106 4 90003-Z6L-000
24 | RA00004442A AT 4X12 SCREW, PAN, 4X12 4 93500-04012-1H
25 | RA00004443A S22 CLIP, TUBE (B8) 1 95002-02080
26 | RA00004444A H 2K E #102 JET, MAIN, #102 1 99101-ZH8-1020
27 |RAO0004445A H 2K E #105 JET, MAIN, #105 1 99101-ZH8-1050
28 | RA00004446A Lo RENEZXT #40 JET SET, PILOT, #40 2 99204-ZE2-0400
29 |RA00004447A EEE A387 SCREW, FLOAT 1 16081-Z6L-003
30 |RA00004448A Z20|E PLATE 1 16113-Z6L-003
31 | RAO0004449A QtMAAF 5X10 SCREW-WASHER, 5X10 1 93892-05010-18




A090 d/8

2ol dgmo
RGO-660G 6% AMTHL Ao=ely, A=d 2024-05-13
20| 7[(AE00183)

8




A090 14/
RGO-660G 6Z A& OjotSE|u, A=EE
0|2 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¥l REEHD =49 i =¥ 74 H| 1
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RA00004450A gﬂ)g!ﬂal"1%'3@55%}“7210’26“ ELEMENT COMP, AR CLEANER 1 17210-Z6L-000
2 |RA00004451A 0l 0f 22| 47| 0] A E $(17220-26L-000) | CASE COMP., AIR CLEANER 1 17220-Z6L-000
3 [RA0O0004452A OO 22| HUSZ|HEAH|  |STAY COMP,AIR CLEANER ELEMENT 1 17223-76L-000
4 |RA00004453A olof 22|14 = 8H(17230-26L-010) | COVER COMP., AIR CLEANER 1 17230-Z6L-000
5 |RA00004454A oojojEe|H O =28l GROMMET, AIR CLEANER 1 17232-Z2E-000
6 [RAO0004455A oofE2HHH E KNOB, AIR CLEANER COVER 2 17235-Z6L-300
7 |RAO0004456A Ol 22| HH O] AF{H A |SPRING, AIR CLEANER CASE COVER 2 17236-Z6L-300
8 [RA00004457A ggg:ga%lolﬁﬂmﬁﬁ%"m“”&’ PACKING, AIR CLEANER CASE 1 17417-Z6L-000
9 |RA00004458A WHHZE} COLLAR, FAN COVER 4 19619-Z0A-300
10 |RAO0004459A HE NUT, TOOL BOX SETTING 1 90325-044-000
11 [RAO0004460A A1 2174(90802-Z6L-000) CAP, SEALING 1 90802-Z6L-000
12 |RAO0004461A EHWXIHE 6 NUT, FLANGE, 6MM 1 94050-06000
13 | RAO0004462A EHX|ZE 6X18 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X18 4 95701-06018-00
14 | RAO0004474A O 2 W T x8H(16700-26L-003) PUMP ASSY., FUEL 1 16700-Z6L-003
16 | RAO0004476A AR A A(16850-Z6L-010) TUBE COMP. A, FUEL (FKM) 1 16850-Z6L-000
17 |RAO0004477A AR A B(16860-Z6L-000) TUBE COMP. B, FUEL (FKM) 1 16860-Z6L-000
18 | RAO0004478A O OfTHX| 2 2(16870-Z6L-000) TUBE, PURGE 1 16870-Z6L-000
19 | RA0O0004479A I 5 A(16882-Z6L-000) TUBE, DIAPHRAGM 1 16882-Z6L-000
20 |RAO0004480A HBAER0|L{Z(16910-26L-003) | STRAINER COMP,, FUEL 1 16910-Z6L-003
21 |RAO0004481A HEHIE RR RUBBER, RR. FENDER 1 80152-958-680
22 |RA00004482A AMATF 6X16 SCREW-WASHER, 6X16 2 93894-06016-00
23 |RA00004483A SASHI D10 CLAMP, TUBE(D10) 4 95002-41000-08
24 |RA00004484A ZAZE CI CLIP, TUBE (C11) 2 95002-70000
25 |RA00004340A EX|EE 6X14 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X14 2 95701-06014-00




A100

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

INESLER S

2024-05-13




A100 14/
RGO-660G 6Z A& AEs=E
E0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qv (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RAO00004498A A2 (DENSO) RING, SNAP (DENSO) 1 30201-PH9-004
2 |RAO0004499A SHX|HYX| LM E COLLAR SET, CLUTCH STOP 1 30202-PZ1-003
3 |RAO0004501A A& 2 E Z8H(31200-Z6L-003) MOTOR ASSY., STARTER 1 31200-Z6L-003
4 | RA00004503A oL ARSI H LEVER, PINION DRIVE 1 31203-PH9-004
5 |RAO00004504A OFIYE AQIX|ZE(31204-21-H02) | SWITCH ASSY., MAGNET 1 31204-ZJ1-H02
6 [RAOO004505A &Sk =3 CLUTCH COMP., OVERRUNNING 1 31207-ZE9-HO1
7 |RAOO004506A TSH 52 =3 HOUSING COMP, DRIVE SIDE 1 31208-Z6L-003
8 [RA00004507A 27 BRUSH 4 31211-PH9-004
9 [RAO0004508A feplazd SPRING, BRUSH 4 31212-PH9-004
10 |RAOO004509A =E BOLT, THROUGH 2 31214-PH9-004
11 |RAO0004510A "= ARMATURE COMP. 1 31217-Z0A-003
12 |RAO0004511A 3z YOKE COMP. 1 31218-P64-N01
13 |RAO0004512A 7{H FRAME COMP,, COMMUTATOR END 1 31219-Z6L-003
14 |RAO0004513A FZ4HE 8 NUT, HEX,, 8MM 1 31220-PH9-004
15 |RAO0004514A SZHE NUT, HEX. 2 31223-PA0-006
16 |RAO0004515A Be¢lgH HOLDER, BRUSH 1 31231-PH9-004
17 |RA00004516A Bei{p|=H KppHE INSULATOR, BRUSH HOLDER 1 31233-PH9-004
18 |RA00004517A EO|E7H COVER, TERMINAL 1 31234-76L-000
19 |RAO0004518A H| Of ZA BEARING A 2 91002-2G4-801
20 |RA00004519A IMHE 8 NUT-WASHER, 8MM 1 94070-08080
21 |RA00004520A ZUX|ZE 10X40 BOLT, FLANGE, 10X40 2 95701-10040-00




A110

RGO-660G 6Z&AtItS
80| 7|(AE00183)

(ol=}
e
ra
0
HH

OH

11 13

I b ; ?_12 ?_12 foreeiins ] -

g wod wemar s wems
@ Qs 5 [E==
% ®—13 '

2024-05-13




AT10 o a2
it

RGO-660G 6% ATt SH UEE 5

&0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 [RAO0004546A Zdaoyu LABEL, WARNING 1 AXESIEE

2 |RA00004547A AE3Fo|Hut MARK, OPERATOR CAUTION 1 ORI mEtEZ

3 |RA00004548A e EMBLEM(GX630) 1 AXESIEE

4 | RAO0004549A SCHEE MARK, HONDA 1 AXESIEE

5 |RA00004551A 2Ho|0{ g H HOLDER, WIRE 1

6 |RA00004552A EH7A 0= HOLDER, CABLE 1

7 |RA00004553A HiZ7|oto| = 74AZl QAT GASKET, EX. PIPE 2

8 [RA00013734A HZ2O0lHZET (30A) REGULATOR ASSY(30A) 1 31750-Z6L-004

9 |RAO0004557A SZH2E 3/8-24UNF(25MM) BOLT, HEX., 3/8-24UNF(25MM) 1

10 | RAOO004558A AXNNHEE BOLT, ENGINE SETTING 3

11 |RA00004559A H 2} A{(10.5X40X4) WASHER, 10.5X40X4 1

12 [RAOO004535A EE 4X6 BOLT, RECESSED, 4X6 1

13 [RAO0004540A EARE 5 E-RING, 5MM 1

14 | RN0O4010000A U™ A Hut LABEL, OIL CHECK 1

15 | RN04030000A oflo{3 2| #Z2F2| HEF |LABEL FRAGILE, AR CLEANER 1

16 [RAO0004560A Az dnyut LABEL, FUEL WARNING 1

17 |RA00004561A Atz ol ot LABEL, BURN CAUTION 1

18 |RA00013735A g220]H sty & REGULATOR HARNESS(26A) 1 32105-Z6L-800




A120

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13




A120 _ N N 4,2

RGO-660G 6% Atmte S0l &, gei3

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
a¥|  BEHS z g = 22| 4 4] 2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qry) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RAO0O004485A L4 Z4EH (1951 1-Z6L-000) FAN, COOLING 1

2 |RA00004486A HZkal 1 g PLATE, COOLING FAN SETTING 1

3 |RAO0013736A 20| Z26A(31110-Z6L-801) FLYWHEEL(26A) 1 31110-Z6L-801

4 [RA0O0004488A HE 20 NUT, SPECIAL (20MM) 1

5 [RAO0004489A 33 Y x8H(30500-26L-043) COIL ASSY., IGNITION 2

6 | RA00004490A HZtaCcEao CLAMP, HIGH TENSION CORD 1

7 |RA00013737A S A Y26A(3163026L811) COIL ASSY., CHARGE (26A) 1 31630-Z6L-811

8 |RA00004492A Qll 7120 0f B} 4| £ (32110-Z6N-000) HARNESS ASSY., ENGINE WIRE 1

9 |RA00004493A st A2 BRACKET, HARNESS 1

10 [RA00004494A Q}0|O{EH E 95 BAND, WIRE, 95MM 1

11 | RA00004495A J=24o GROMMET, CORD 1

12 | RA0O0004496A E-MXZE 6X12 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X12 1

13 | RAO0004497A E-MX|ZE 6X32 BOLT, FLANGE, 6X32 7




- 31 -

=
2024-05-13

L]
OH

K

>4

BO1010
RGO-660G 6Z At

o

20| 7|(AE00183)




BO1010 /2
ol Xl O} E

RGO-660G 6ZX ATt A O 2

£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrmy) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00021447A HRDD FH2E XY 650G 1

1 |RA00021447B MRS FH2E XY 650G 1

2 |RN14110000B4 AR RI 12 RUBBER, ENGINE DUST KEEPER 4

3 [22157-080000 HotM WASHERB,PLAIN 4 M8

4 122217-080000 AT EIQLM SPRING WASHER 8 (M8

5 |26716-080002 SZHE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 8 | M8xP1.25

6 |26013-100452 |tMEEYSZ=E BOLT(WASHER) 4 |M10X1.5X45

7 |RA00004005B on™¥o ek PLATE ASSY, FIX 4

8 |RA00021392A QI A7 H 1

9 [26013-080202 INZTEEZLEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 | M8XP1.25X20




- 33 -

=
2024-05-13

ol

Hl

K

>4

B01030
RGO-660G 67 Atmf

=
o

20| 7|(AE00183)




BO1030

ol /4

RGO-660G 6% AtTt& AT =2 e

&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
&= HEEHs =3 T 4 H|
(NO) (PART NO) (PA (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 [RAQ00021445A AE = 1

1 [RA00021445B AE = 1

2 |RA00021246A AE ) 2

3 126014-100602 HNEESUEE 2 |M10X1.50X06

4 | RA00021556A k=31 sy, 1

4 | RA00021556B k=31 sy, 1

5 |RA00021561A 227 10 1

5 |RA00021561B 227 10 . 1

6 |26013-100802 IS EN BOLT 2 |M10

7 126014-080202 PIYSEN BOLT(+SW,PW) 4 |M8XP1.25X20

8 |26013-100702 PIYSEN BOLT(WASHER) 6

9 122217-100000 Axg WASHER, SPRING (& 10) 2 |M10

10 |26716-100002 S22t NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 2 |M10XP1.5




B01040 g
Oof| X| olad Ho|A
RGO-660G 6X AT} AT 4 A O]
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




BO1040 /2
RGO-660G 6ZxAtits AT &= Ao~
&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @m (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RA00016644A A= AHOo|A o} INPUT CASE LOWER 1
1 |RA00016644B A= AHo|A o} INPUT CASE LOWER 1
2 |RA00016643A A AHolA A INPUT CASE UPPER 1
2 |RA00016643B A= AHOo|A A INPUT CASE UPPER 1
3 | TA00059193A =H| 01 &(6205) BALL BEARING 3
4 |RA00023296A LHI|f A22 1
4 |RA00023296B LEHT|0f A22 . 1
5 | CA00012380A A1 25.2X33XT0.3 NONE 1
6 [22252-000400 MO{Z2 &40 . 1 | D40
7 |RA00020312A QUM 25X40X8_H OIL SEAL 25X40X8_H 1
8 |TA00059195A = H|0{ 2 (6204)_OP BALL BEARING 2
9 |RA00016632A 270 B INPUT GEAR B 1
10 | CA00001170A 20| L4 25X38X1.0 LINER 25X38X1.0 1
11 |RA00016633A &I C INPUT GEAR C 1
12 |RA00016652A L H™WI|{G_A 18T 1
13 [22242-000300 ZHCHAHIAT SNAP RING 1 |D30
14 |RA00016654A HE AZ=G . 1
15 | TA00059187A =40 2(6206)_0 BALL BEARING 1
16 |CEE4050000B4 |Xj2|EXAE3/8 ELBOW(3/8) 1
17 |RR85030000A4 |Z2} 8x10x6 COLLAR 8X10X6 2
18 |RA00009228B 90= AU (3/8) 90 ELBOW 3/8 1
19 |RA00016653A =3 H|"7|0{G_B 20T 1
20 | TA00059186A =0 &(6207) BALL BEARING 2
21 |22242-000350 =scHAHEAS SNAP RING 1 |D35
22 |22252-000720 THECHAYUIAT SNAP RING 2 |D72
23 |RA00020313A QUM 35X72X8_H OIL SEAL 35X72X8_H 1
24 |26013-080302 AMEESUEE WASHER 4 | M8XP1.25X30
25 |RA00016630B AX AH Aol =T G 1
25 |RA00016630C AX AH AolA =T G |. 1
26 |24311-000210 2580¥ SEAL,ORING 1 |P21




BO1041

RGO-660G 6= 4AHItE L =3
£0|Y7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13

76 i
19 4 Q"<
< N 7T
= 20 LB 1/
L3 28y 1 e &7 [ 3
B ' =>d
/ QY
5
Ik
27 i1
&y AV
- o A




BO1041

/2

RGO-660G 6Zx ALt AT BH A0~ =8 24
&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qty) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RA00021484B LT F R = 1

1 |RA00021484A LT F R = 1

1 |RA00021484C 27| F R g . 1

2 |22217-120000 ATZEIA WASHER 2 |M12

3 |RAO0005092A 7/16-14UNC-2A 18 7/16-14UNC-2A 18 2

4 |RA00000953D FZH2E M8X25 BOLT M8X25 3

5 |22217-080000 AZEIA SPRING WASHER 3 |M8

6 |RA00023297B YHASH 22 1

7 |RA00016655C AE AZEZG 1

7 |RA00016655B AE AAEZG ) 1

8 |RN31200000A4 | L|IO|2E 30 UNC 30 1

9 |22217-100000 ATEQIM WASHER, SPRING (® 10) 1 IM10

10 |RN31080000B4 2FM38X11X4.5 WASHER 38X11X4.5 1 |T45

11 |RN31140000A4 HEM 7| 6.3x40 PARALLEL KEY 6.3X40 1

12 |26014-080162 IMEESZUEE BOLT(+SW,PW) 2 | M8X1.25X16
13 |RA00022017A A2 CCW 650G 1

14 |RA00021002A PTO HZ&Zzet =g 1

15 |RA00021054B AolA nYE 2T G 1

15 |RA00021054A AolA nYEH 2T G 1

16 |26013-080202 IMEESZUEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 6 |M8XP1.25X20
17 |RA00021053A AOlA NPT FHET G 1

17 |RA00021053B AolA YT FHEY G 1

18 |RA00022168B AHH o F2H =g 1

18 |RA00022168A AH o F2H =g 1

19 |26013-080352 IMEESZUEE SCREW,CAPTIVEWASHERCAP 2 | M08X1.25X03
20 |26013-080452 IMEESZUEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 | M8XP1.25X45
21 |RA00021344B LA FEL AZS 1

22 |RN14110000B4 |[AZXIHZI D2 RUBBER, ENGINE DUST KEEPER 1

23 |22157-080000 HoM WASHERB,PLAIN 1 |M8

24 |22217-080000 AN SPRING WASHER 2 |M8

25 |26716-080002 SZ4HE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 2 |M8xP1.25

26 |RA00021345C HOF FEE R . 1

27 |26013-080702 MRS ZUEE BOLT(WASHER) 2 | M8X1.25X70
28 |26450-080252 SFLTHEOZE BOLT 1

29 |RA00023298A 7t 1

30 [26014-080402 IMEESZUEE Bolt, Hexa (8-40) 2 | M08X1.25X04




B01042 14/

RGO-660G 67 AtIt= B =]
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




B01042 a2
B olgdi ™ == ==
RGO-660G 6Z4tItE H=A' S
80| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
24| REHs =z = g 27 b
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 [RAO0C021161A HESE§6506_171
2 |RN33050000C4 £16.5X35 PIN 6.5X35, FLAT HEAD D6.5 DEL.20230828
22413-160160 SHE|(AH QI A) SPLITPIN(STAINLESS) D1.6X16




B02020

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

k>
ojo
N

2024-05-13

(B01031-26|




B02020 /2
N L227|

RGO-660G 6ZxAtits

20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @m (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RA00021459A HiZ|ZIO| = Z=+650G 1

1 |RA000214598B HiZ|ZHO| = Z=+650G 1

2 |RN05160000A4 HY 7| o] = ZfAZ GASKET-EXHAUST PIPE 11714

3 |RA00022110A 227| =BG 1

3 |RA00022110B 227 =BG 1

4 |26716-080002 SZHE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 4 |M8xP1.25 DEL.20211018

5 |22217-080000 ATZIRLM SPRING WASHER 4 |M8 DEL.20211018

6 |26366-080002 SLAEUWXHE NUT, M8 4 |M8XP1.25

7 |RA00021541A 2327| 745650 1

8 |RA00021542A T AE_ A 87| . 1

9 |26014-080202 AMNEESUEE BOLT(+SW,PW) 1 | M8XP1.25X20

10 | RAO0004553A HY 7| O] = Z}AZ A EI GASKET, EX. PIPE 2




- 43 -
B02031 a5
H O 3. H (Ab
RGO-660G 6X At HIEAHAHE (&)
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13

4 3

\

'\\' .

E’-—iﬂ s
LA

e
|
¥
B
E
X
N
.
M
1
W
.

e




B02031 4,2
Ht A 2.

RGO-660G 6XAtTS & 27H

20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
= HEEdHT =3 = = H|
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (REMARK)

1 |RA00021482A 2t ANE HA 1

1 |RA00021482B 2t ANE HA 1

2 |RA00021476A A ANE AMB 1

2 |RA00021476B A ANE MB 1

3 |RA00021467B HEAHH o ZE650G 1

4 |26106-060122 SZEUWHXEE SCREW, HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP 4 | M6EXP1.0X12

5 |TCD5310000D4 |HiMEHZC HARNESS CLAMP C 1

6 |RA00022171A 2l A 2

7 126014-060162 QIR RZIEE Bolt, Hexa (6-16) 4 [M6XP1.0X16

8 |26014-060202 QIR RZIEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 4




- 45 -

2024-05-13

S~
]
o
il
i)
™
3l
10
1
3 o
52
o 3o
n K3
S 5
S 3R~
@ g
n_uO
O 0o
o

10




B02032 /2
HI A= H (=
RGO-660G 6Z AtItL JE7HT (S)
20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qry) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RA00021468A A T =2650G 1
2 126014-080142 SN EESZHEE(PW+SW) SCREW,CAPTIVEWASHERCAP 2 |M8X14XP1.25
3 [26106-060162 SZLUZUXEE HEX FLANGE BOLT 2 |M6XP1.0X16
4 |RA00021474A HIHH St A 1
5 126106-060122 SZLUZUXEE SCREW, HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP 6 |M6XP1.0X12
6 |RA00021477A CHEAE T A 1
7 |RA00021478A CHEAE BB 1
8 |RA00021479A BHEAE F C 1
9 |RA00021480A CHEAE D 1
10 [RAO0021481A CHEAE St A 1




- 47 -

on
@ | 2
| M
o
[eV]
~—~
—e
{0
N—r
I+
E)
™
g
10
o
_._u|_8
<l 35
o o
mn K2
S oS
o 3n
D 8w
OO
O 0o
o




B02033 /2
RGO-660G 6ZAtItE SE7H T (3h
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 REFHD 9 9 2| T4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @v|  (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00021546A Hi 7| SFEAH =g 1
2 |RA00021544A FHHE A 1
3 |26013-080202 QIR RZIEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 | M8XP1.25X20
4 [26013-080142 AMEESUEE BOLT, HEX 2
5 |RA00021548A CHE A|E _HiZ|A 1
6 |RA00022238A CHE A|E_Hi7(IB . 1
7 |RA00021087A JrZA T INTERVAL PLATE 1




- 49 -

2024-05-13

LU=

o4

B03020
RGO-660G 6Z AHL

40

20| 7|(AE00183)




B03020 /2
RGO-660G 6ZAtItE dd A=
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 REFHD 9 9 2| T4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @v|  (SPEC) (REMARK)

NAOQ000329A

A= COMP

COOLLER COMP, OIL

26013-080202

SINZESIEE

SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP

M8XP1.25X20

RA00021149A Q7 OfEfE|_PF3/8~PF1/4 )
QAT A 760 OIL HOSE 760
RA00009232B AT A 660 OIL HOSE 660

1
2
3
4 |[RA00009231B
5
6

RA00021145A

Az 27 FHELHEH650G

i Al AN




B04010

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

e

(Ol

2024-05-13




B04010 14/

RGO-660G 6X At D=8

20|Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrv) (SPEQC) (REMARK)

1 [NA00000884C Gl=83 COMP TANK COMP, FUEL 1

3 |NA00000887B A ZE A O|X| ASSY GAUGE ASSY, FUEL 1

4 |26367-050002 FLEUXHE NUT 5 |M5XP0.8

5 |RA00022531A Az ofnpat 1

6 |RA00022522A CZEid X 1

9 |HRA1203300A4 |®tXInH RUBEER, VIBRATION PROOF 2

10 [26014-080202 INZEZZLEE BOLT(+SW,PW) 2 |M8XP1.25X20

11 [ NAOO0O00883C HAZEIT SUB TANK SUB , FUEL 1




- 53 -

o
W |
o
| N
o
(q\]
ol
—e
gl
8l

B04020
RGO-660G 6Z&AtIts

7|(AE00183)

oY

=2
S




B04020

H/E

RGO-660G 6ZAtItS A= 2l

&0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrv) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 [RN15130000A2 CEE= PUMP, FUEL 1

2 126014-060162 INEEISZLEE HEXA BOLT(SW+PW) 2 |M6XP1.0X16

3 |23000-013000 SAEE CLIP, HOSE 9 D13

4 |RN15120000B3 Az EEHXT FILTER ASSY, FUEL 1

5 |26044-100202 QLA £ 0|2 E (B+SW+PW) Bolt, Hexa (10-20) 2 |M10X1.25X20

6 |RA00021182A HESAQOUEHZ-2H =T 1

6 [RA00021182B QRS AQ(I|EHIE-2H - F) . 1

7 |RA00023883A HRTA1780(2H = E- AW FUEL HOSE 1780 1

8 |23000-016000 SAEE CLIP, V BAND 1 |D16

9 |RA00020018A HEBALRYI-2L2|7)) FUEL HOSE 420 1

10 [RN15300000A4 GEZA 120 HOSE 120, FUEL 1

11 |RA00021372A A= o{nt7| 2t 1

12 [RAO0021181A QRS A270(MU B0 1t7|-T| S H) 1

12 |RA00021181B URSA270(HR0ITH7|-T| EHZ) . 1

13 [RAD0004647A EH =S (SM) JOINT, 3-WAY 1

1

—
~

26013-080202

SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP

M8XP1.25X20




C01010 "
gl AHlO| A
RGO-660G 6% AHTtS | A O] A
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




C01010

/2

RGO-660G 6ZAtItE 0870 =

&0 7I(AE00183) 2024-05-13
su| gEHs z g =gy ~z] 7 Tk
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RN35010000E0 | O[O A(T) CASE, TRANSMISSION(FRONT)

1 |RN35010000D0 | O[O (T) CASE, TRANSMISSION(FRONT)

2 |RR17040000A4 | E2|QlZ2{1(0t1 PLUG, DRAIN

3 |RN35030000G0 | O|M#H 0|A(F) CASE, TRANSMISSION(CENTER)

3 |RN35030000F0 | O|M#0|A(B) CASE, TRANSMISSION(CENTER)

4 |RN3504000010 OMA 0| A(F) CASE, TRANSMISSION(REAR)

4 |RN35040000H0 |O[M#AHO|A(F) CASE, TRANSMISSION(REAR)

5 |RN35050000A4 £ AI30X20X19 Bush, (30-20-19)

6 |RA00020844A L AA0|X|_650 OIL GAUGE_650

6 |RA00020844B L AA0|X|_650 OIL GAUGE_650

7 [26013-080602 AMEESZUEE Bolt, Hexa (8-60) MO08X1.25X06

8 [22312-080200 Ham PARALLELPINSX20 D8X20

9 |23414-120000 my COPPER PACKING M12

10 |24311-000180 23808 O-RING, DYNAMIC (@18) P18

11 |26013-080402 AMEESLUEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP M8X1.25X40

12 [RA00020843A ErQl &2IEE50 DRAIN JOINT 650

13 |RA00016677A A 2207 CAP 2207, SEALING

14 [RAO0000955B AR THO|Z 1/4 15" PIPE 1/4 15', ELBOW D13.8XT2.3




C01020

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

4

Ap

¥

2024-05-13




C01020 /2
H X
RGO-660G 6% AtItZ e
&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qty) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 | TA00059200A = Hj| 0 21(6005) BALL BEARING 1
2 |RN37020000B4 ZtEl 30x40x4 COLLAR 30X40x4 1 |T40
3 |24162-303712 L|SH|o{ & NEEDLE BEARING 1
4 | RN37060000A4 HST 7H2| o CARRIER, HST 1
5 |RN37200000A4 20l 12x17x1 LINER 12X17X1 3 [T1.0
6 |RA00020159A LISHO{ & 12X15X10 NEEDLE BEARING 12X15X10 3
7 |RN37040000A4 |947|0{ 13T GEAR 13T, PLANETARY 3
8 |RN37100000A4 20| L4 30X40X1 LINER 30X40X1 1 |T1.0
9 |RN37010000B3 M 7104 GEAR, SUN 1
10 |RA00020161A LISHOlE 15X19X13 NEEDLE BEARING 15X19X13 1
11 |RM90250000A4 | 2+0|LH15.2X27X1 LINER 15.2X27X1 1 |T1.0
12 |RN37050000A4 | M (FHE[N) WASHER (CARRIER) 1 (710
13 [22242-000120 =dcHAHEAS C-TYPE RETAINING RING 3 |D12(58)
14 |22242-000250 =HCHAHEIAS C-TYPE RETAINING RING 2 |D25
15 [RN37180000A4 20| 25x31x1 LINER 25X31X1 2 [T1.0
16 [RN37070000B3 2710 54T GEAR 54T, RING 1
17 |RN37080000B3 X 22 SLEEVE, CLUTCH 1
18 [24190-080002 a4+ Ball, Steel 3 |11/4
19 |RN37150000A4 |Z2X|AZ2 Spring, Clutch 1 |D2.3
20 |RN37090000C4 |22i%| = SHAFT, CLUTCH 1
21 | TA00059195A =5 0] 2 (6204)_OP BALL BEARING 1
22 |RN37160000A4 20| 20x27x1 LINER 20X27X1 1 |T1.0
23 |RA00011689B 71 {18T(FA GEAR 18T(F)A 1
24 |RN37110000C3 oMY= SHIFT, TRANSMISSION INPUT 1
25 |RA00020162A LISHIOlE 20X24X10 NEEDLE BEARING 20X24X10 2
26 |RN37130000B3 710 16T(R) GEAR 16T(R) 1
27 |RR20210000A4 20| L4 17X27X1 LINER 17X27X1 1 |T1.0
28 |RA00020112A EH| 026203 OP BALL BEARING 6203 1
29 [RN37140000E4 AEEO ZEHA) COLLAR(A), SPLINE 1




-59 -

o
w | 2
| M
o
(qV]
[H])
O
—r
m
€
3 o
Ly
o o
m K
o Y
A wa p—
o 3R
O g
n_uO
O 0o
o




C01030 /2
Ty 72 E=
RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(No)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 | TA0D059195A = H|0{ 2 (6204)_OP BALL BEARING 2
2 |RA00011690A 7| 0{18T(F)B GEAR 18T(F)B 1
3 |RA00000277B 7|0{ 35T(F2) GEAR 35T(F2) 1
4 |RA00016267A ZE2t24x27x56 COLLAR 24X27X56 1
5 |RN38090000A3 |[7|0f 15T (F1) GEAR 15T(F1) 1
6 |RN38010000A3 |7}2H = SHAFT, COUNTER 1




C01040

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

oe
I=
11
ot

2024-05-13




C01040 /2
HzTg

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS

20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
= FFH =93 = g =g A H|
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Q) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RN36010000B3 oo 1= SHAFT, PUMP DRIVE 1

2 | TA00059199A =H{| 0 & (6004) BALL BEARING 1

3 |24421-203208 QUAATC203208 Seal, Oil (20-32-08) 1 [TC20X32X8

4 |TA00059195A = H{| 0] & (6204)_OP BALL BEARING 1




C01050 14/

RGO-660G 67 AtIt= =
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




C01050 /2
I E ATO|IE =
RGO-660G 6% AHI}& ZHE ~IOIE =
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(NO)[  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qv (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |TA00059187A = H{| 0] & (6206)_OP BALL BEARING 1
2 | RN40040000B3 HEALOOY mL A PINION, FRONT SPIRAL 1
3 |RA00000276A 7|01 46T (FA) Gear, Front Spiral 46T 1
4 |RN40080000A4 Al 2135.5X46.8X0.1 SHIM 35.5X46.8X0.1 1 |T0.1
5 [RN40090000A4 Al ©35.5X46.8X0.2 SHIM 35.5X46.8X0.2 1 170.2
6 |RN40100000A4 Al ©35.5X46.8X0.3 SHIM 35.5X46.8X0.3 1 170.3
7 | TA00059195A = H{| 0] & (6204)_OP BALL BEARING 1
8 | RN40050000A3 HE AO0|H 7| GEAR, FRONT SPIRAL 1




C01060

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2| Of

I

=
2 =

2024-05-13




C01060 14/
B 2 =g =

RGO-660G 6% AHI}& 0 =2 =

20|Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @ty (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 | TAO0059199A =H| 01 2(6004) BALL BEARING 1

2 |RA00000278B 7101 18T(F2) GEAR 18T(F2) 1

3 |RA00000295D AEE9 ZeKB) COLLAR(B), SPLINE 1

4 |RA00000296C 2l E2=H=(187) SHAFT, REAR OUTPUT 1

5 [RAO00001005C 7101 20T(F1) GEAR 20T(F1) 1

6 |RR19150000A4 A 0] A 26X32X1 SPACER 26X32X1 1 (T1.0

7 |RN39050000B3 7101 37T(R) GEAR 37T(R) 1

8 |RN39070000A4 ZHE126X31.8X13 COLLAR 26X30X13 1 [D30XT2.0

9 [RA00020164A EHOE 62/22 OP BEARING 62/22 OP 1

10 |22242-000220 =HCHAHEIAS SNAPRING (C TYPE) 1 |D22

11 (24421-224011 2 YAITC224011(VP6 35-11) Seal, Oil (22-40-11) 1




C01070 /2

(=2 S

RGO-660G 6XAtTS PTO BHi==
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13

@78




01070 e
B =~ 2=

RGO-660G 6X ATt PTO E==

£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrmy) (SPEQC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00020121A EH| 026302 OP BALL BEARING 6302 2

2 |RA00016269B PTOR &S SHAFT, PTO CHANGE 1

3 [RA00016270A 7101167 GEAR 16T 1

4 | RN42120000B4 Zr2}21X25%4 COLLAR 21X25X4 1 [D25.4XT2.0

5 |RAOO003309A 7|0{15T (PTO-M) Gear, PTO Mid 15T 1

6 |RN42090000A4 ZEt21X25X7.5 COLLAR 21X25X7.5 1 |D254XT2.0

7 123414-100000 o WASHER,SEALING 1 [M10

8 [26106-100142 SZEMXEE HEX FLANGE BOLT 1 |M10XP1.5X14

9 |RA00016273B Al 2l 7418x7 CAP 18X7, SEALING 1




C01080 14/

1=
S i
II1h
I
4

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




C01080 . /2
AlH o=
RGO-660G 6% A} LR )
20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 F3H= 5 3 R i = H| D
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrmy) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RA00020111A =H {26202 OP BALL BEARING 6202 OP 1
2 |RA00016408B AME =TT SHAFT ASSY, PLANTING OUTPUT 1
3 |RA00020112A =H|0{&6203 OP BALL BEARING 6203 1
4 |24421-173507 QAUA Seal, Oil (17-35-07) 1 [TC17X35X7




C01090 14/

2l
0t
T
B
P

Jal

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




C01090 /2

RGO-660G 6ZxAtIts T EHE =N

&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qty) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RN45010000E3 FHL T3 FORK, MAIN CHANGE 1

2 |RN45020000A3 z3i= SHAFT, FORK 1 |D15H9

3 |RN45030000A4 | HE2HU) ARM, CHANGE INNER 1

4 | RAO0015106A Q AATC (172606) SEAL TC17X26X06, OIL 2

5 [RAO0018594A FHE BHEQ 9| MAIN CHANGE ARM OUTER 1

6 |RN45070000B4 |Z3X = SHAFT, CLUTCH 1

7 |RA00014767A K| & =3t MAIN CLUTCH ARM ASSY 1

8 |RN41050000B4 UEY0IE PLATE, KEEP 1 T32

9 |RN45100000A4 AmE 23 SPRING 23 1 |D14

10 |RR68180000B4 2+0]417.2X30X1 LINER 17.2X30X1 1 |T1

11 [22242-000150 AHENCH) RING, SNAP(C TYPE) 1 |Dp1s

12 [22351-035032 Azl SPRINGPIN 1 |D3.5X32

13 [22351-060032 Azl SPRING PIN 1 | D6X32

14 [22417-320400 SE(ES) PIN , COTTER (3-40) 1 |D3.2X40

15 {24190-070001 a4+ Ball, Steel 1 (7/32

16 {24190-100001 AR STEEL BALL 5/16 1 |5/16"

17 |26013-080202 AMZTESUEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 1 |M8XP1.25X20

18 [RN42120000B4 ZE2t21X25X4 COLLAR 21X25X4 1 | D25.4XT2.0




- 73 -

/2

2024-05-13

HST

=
o

C02010
RGO-660G 6% At}

20| 7|(AE00183)




C02010 14/

RGO-660G 6ZAtItS st

20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 REFHD 9 9 2| T4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Q) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 |RN34010000A4 |E&|Qlmo|= 35 Pipe, Drain (35mm) 1 |D13.5*T2.3

2 |RAO0011106A HST ASSY_7tOFHE(N-A)_HMT HST ASSY, KYB (N-A) 1

3 |RN34030000A4 |Zr2} 47X42X7.5 COLLAR 47X42X7.5 1 |D47XT2.5

4 | CEE4050000B4 2| A EH3/8 ELBOW(3/8) 1

4 |CEE4050000A4 | At2|EArdE3/8 ELBOW (3/8) 1

5 |22217-100000 ATZEILM SPRING WASHER 2 [M10

6 |24321-000450 n1y¥god O-RING 1 |G45

7 |24341-000140 1¥Esdo O-RING(S) 1 |S14

8 |26013-100752 QIR RZIEE HEX BOLT W/WASHER 2

9 |26116-101352 SLAEE HEXA BOLT 2 |M10X135

10 | 24321-000550 n1¥go0d O-RING(G TYPE) 1 |1A G55.0




C02020 e
HST =% & £t A2t

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13

12
19
‘ » €02010-2

1&
D01010 N7,




C02020

/2

RGO-660G 6Z&AtItE HST =5 5 S=r A2

&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 REFHD E 9 9 2| T4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 [26013-080252 AMEESZLUEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 1 |M8XP1.25X25

2 |22137-100000 HotA WASHER10 1 [M10

3 |RA00020129A 6000 2RS 6000 2RS 1

4 126015-060162 |AMZESLUEE BOLT 2 |M6XP1.0X16

5 |RA00019880B Aok X3H650 SWING ARM ASSY 650 1

7 |[RAO00009658B 2| §1 A T 2I(HMT) 80SD SPRING(HMT), RETURN 1

8 |RA000198798B S & n™IExB650 NEUTRALITY FIX PLATE ASSY 650 1

9 |26013-080162 FIMEESUZE BOLT 2 |M8XP1.25X16

10 [26756-080002 SZ4IYHE NUT 1 |M8X1.25

11 [RA00000204B SZHE E M8X35 BOLT M8X35 1 |M8X35

12 | RR64050000C4 BHFRIEEX| AT 8 PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 1 D16

13 |RA00018728D HST Z=&FeF x5t HST CONTROL ARM ASSY 1

14 |26716-080002 FLUHE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 1 |M8xP1.25

15 |[MB15370000A4 |LHE 8(Zh Nut, Connecting Rod (®8) 1 |M8XP1.25

16 [RA00023290A ZEEAE 650 ROD END_650 1

17 |RA0O0006356B HST ZHZ2E Z360D ROD ASSY, HST ADJUSTMENT 1

18 |RN81070000A4 |ZEQAE 8 ROD END 8 1

19 [22137-080000 HotM WASHER8 2 |M8

20 |26756-080002 SZ4IYHE NUT 1 |M8X1.25

21 |24550-012150 E 20|24 1 112X15

22 |RR47070000C4 BHFRI K| AT 6 PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 1 D12




C03010

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS

20| 7|(AE00183)

PTO

38




C03010

/2

RGO-660G 6ZxAtItE HIS

&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm (SPEQC) (REMARK)

1 [24421-122207 L UATC122207 Seal, Oil (12-22-07) 3 | TC12X22X7

2 |24421-203508 QUM OIL_SEALS 1 |D20XD35X8(T

3 |26106-080102 SZEMXEE SCREW,HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP 1

4 123414-080000 my WASHER,SEALING 1 |M8

5 |RAO0016138A PTO A O|A[M] CASE F, PTO 1

6 |26014-080252 FNZEFUEE BOLT(PW+SW) 4 | M08X1.25X02

7 |RA00016143B i e B FORK ASSY, MAIN PTO CHANGE 1

8 |RA00016142B BHRAHET I XS FORK ASSY, SUB PTO CHANGE 1

9 |22312-060220 o 2 |D6ex22

10 | TA00059199A = Hi| 01 2 (6004) BALL BEARING 1

11 |RA00016724C U=zt SHAFT ASSY, INPUT 1

12 |24550-012150 E 20| £ A 1 112X15

13 |24550-015150 E 20| & Al15X15 Bush, Dry (15X15) 1

14 |RA00016196A 20|14 15.2x26x2 LINER 15.2X26X2 1

15 |RA00017777A 20| L5 15x23X0.5 LINER 15.2X23X0.5 1

16 |RA00016194B 20| E7[0{17-17 GEAR 17-17, SLIDE 1

17 22292-000250 SosgAHE S 1

18 [RAO00020965A PTO HAIB 1

19 |RA00016473B MBI X D™ ETIRTE | PAWL ASSY, PLANTING CLUTCH FIX 1

20 |22242-000180  [HHCHAHEHAT CIRCLIP18 1 |D18

21 [RA00016569B AlESXED PAWL, PLANTING CLUTCH 1

22 |RAO0016189A AT EI21x25 SPRING 21X25 1

23 |RA00016188A 2t0|1424x18x2 LINER 24X18X2 1

24 |RA00016251F TE=x% SHAFT ASSY, DRIVE 1

25 |RA00020112A EH| 026203 OP BALL BEARING 6203 1

26 |RA00020111A EH| 026202 OP BALL BEARING 6202 OP 2

27 |RA00016727A B 70287 GEAR 28T, CHANGE 1

28 |RA00016176A =zt SHAFT ASSY 1

29 |RA00020964A PTO HAA 1

30 [RA00016156B AlE 3K CLUTCH PIN, PLANTING 1

31 |RR17070000B4 SHX|TEA| Bush, Clutch Pin 1

32 |RR17010000E4 | FR0O47H CAP, FUEL 1 |NONE

33 |24311-000180 23808 O-RING, DYNAMIC (@18) 1 |P18

34 [RA00016254B SK|exsH ARM ASSY, CLUTCH 1

35 |RAO0016253A L AATC172806 SEAL TC172806, OIL 1

36 |26013-080202 AMEEHSUHEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 4 | M8XP1.25X20

37 |RA00017957B bR, PLATE 1

38 |RAO0019714A PTOAHO| A ATH[SH T 1

39 |26106-100162 SZEWXEBE SCREW,HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP 2 |[M10XP1.5X16
40 [23414-100000 my WASHER,SEALING 2 |M10

41 [RN42130000B4 AZED0 SPRING 18 2 |D1.2

42 [24190-100002 4+ 2

43 [RA00016139B PTO AO|A = CASE R, PTO 1

44 (24421-173508 QUM OIL SEAL 1 |TC17X35X08
45 |RA00018923A FREEg PLATE ASSY 1




t

C03010 14/
RGO-660G 6Z&AtItE HIS
Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13

a¥|  REHD =l = +2| 4 4 2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrv) (SPEQ) (REMARK)
46 [26013-080162 IMEESZUEE BOLT 2 |M8XP1.25X16

47 |22242-000120 =cHAHEAS C-TYPE RETAINING RING 1 |D12(38)

48 | RA00013999A Hi| 2 7] 01 24T GEAR 24T, BEVEL 1

49 | RA00014003A EUXEH BUSH, FLANGE 1

50 |RA00001204B Eas19 GEAR, PAWL 1

51 [RA00001208B PTO AAZE SPRING, PTO CONNETING 1

52 [22272-000120 EHAHE E-TYPE RETAINING RING 1 D12

53 | TA00059192A =H|0{2(6304)_OP BALL BEARING 2

54 |RA00020070B %2 650 AXIS2 1

55 [22242-000200 =gAHaln SNAP RING, SHAFT (® 20) 1 |D20(=8)

56 |22252-000520 CIRCLIP52 RING, CIRCLIP (® 52) 1 |D52(THE)

57 |RA00014001A 2 AATC205207 SEAL TC205207, OIL 1

58 |RA00017824A Al 2lZ452%8 CAP 52X8, SEALING 1

59 |26013-080202 AMEEHSUHEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 4 | M8XP1.25X20

60 [RA00016531B K| Lo xst ARM PLATE ASSY, CLUTCH 1

61 |26014-080302 IMEESZUEE BOLT(PW+SW) 5 | M8X1.25X30

62 |26013-080302 IMEESZUEE WASHER 3 [M8XP1.25X30

63 TRACOD19713A TOM O]~ ST AF 281 :TS?VCASE CONNECTING PLAT.E UBBER™|"

64 |RAC0021043A AH| 7| EEE X S650 (s;gguixssv, WIANURE DISTRIfUTOR 1

64 |RA0021043B AH| 7| EEE X S650 (s;gguixssv, MANURE BISTRIEUTER 1

65 | FE39020000A MM 28x7 CAP,SEAL 1 |27X7

1

66 |RA00020193B

PTO AUMZEE 650 Y

rc

PTO T/M ASSY_650(GENERAL)




03020 4

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




03020 e
Al 3ol X XX ==
RGO-660G 67 AHIHS MES K| =7
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrmy) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RA00016539B AlE I XAZE SPRING, PLANTING CLUTCH 1
2 |RA00018417A AlE 3P Xkt CLUTCH ARM ASSY 1
3 | RR64050000C HHp Rl B K| AT 8 COME-OFF SNAP PIN 8 1
4 122487-080900 FEH 8X90 PIN, HEAD (08-90) 1 | D8X90




C03030

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13

NPT DR |




C03030 /2
AR

RGO-660G 6XAtIts a

20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
sl REHS = E 3 e 4|2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) QTty) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 122417-160160 stz g) SPLITPIN1.6*16 3 |D1.6X16

2 |RN33050000C4 |SHE6.5X35 PIN 6.5X35, FLAT HEAD 1 |D65

3 |RA00017744A PTO M&= =650 SHAFT ASSY 1

4 | RA00007865B AlE ™MESZ=(C|-MZ) SHAFT, PLANTING TRANSMISSION 1

5 |RN60010000C4 LEH 6.5x28 PIN 6.5X28, FLAT HEAD 2 |D65

6 |RA00003734A AMEMES 92X 12 | BELLOWS RUBBER 1




-84 -

o
® | 2
o
| S
o
(q\]
>3
o
mu
O
T
o

C03040
RGO-660G 6Z AHT}

=
o

20| 7|(AE00183)




C03040 /2
22X

RGO-660G 6X ATt PTO S21%|

20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Q) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |26014-060352 AMEZEUSZLHEE BOLT 3 |M6X35

2 |NA00000785A Ze{X|A0|= CABLE , CLUTCH 1

3 |22137-080000 T oLA WASHERS 2 |M8

4 |RR64050000C4 HH} R HEX| AHT] 8 PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 2 |D16

5 |NA0000O781A DB ASSY MOTOR ASSY 1

6 |[22487-080200 SEH 8X20 PIN, HEAD (08-20) 1 | D8X20




C03050

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

PTO #H %

2024-05-13




C03050

ROD_650

/2
H 2~

RGO-660G 6Z& ATt PTO &=

£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
su| HEZHs = g + 74 Hinl
(NO) (PART NO) ( (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00019986A T &E Z;oo CHANGE OPERATION ARM ASSY 1

2 |RR64050000C4 | HHtREIEEX| PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 4 |D16

3 |RA00019798A e e SUB PTO CHANGE CONTROL ROD_650 | 1

4 [RAO0019799A REZE A CONTROL ROD UPPER ASSY 1

5 [MB15370000A4 |4E 8(Zt Nut, Connecting Rod (®8) 1 [M8XP1.25

6 |RR66130000B4 O™ AE ADJUST 1

7 |26716-080002 SZHE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 1 | M8xP1.25

8 [RA00019800B REZ2E CONTROL ROD LOWER ASSY 1

9 |26013-080202 QM =2l SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 | M8XP1.25X20

10 |26106-080102 S2ZH SCREW,HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP 1

11 TRA00019797B EPEE RIATN BT CHANGE CONTROT ]




C04010

2l
e
B
£
£

i

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13

Mmooy




C04010

= A 4/

RGO-660G 6% AMTIHS THS 2t

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
a¥|  REHD = = ~2| 73 H|
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 |RA00018642B FHL 2i|H 5} MAIN CHANGE LEVER LOWER 1

1 |RA00018642C FHL 2i|H 5} MAIN CHANGE LEVER LOWER 1

2 |22487-120400 FEI 12X40(2000H) PIN, HEAD (12-40) 1

3 |22137-120000 HotA WASHER12 1 |M12

4 |RA00018641A = g A MAIN CHANGE LEVER UPPER 1

5 |RN80110000B4 Zz3AxmE FORK SPRING 1 |D1.2

6 |24190-100001 z STEEL BALL 1 |5/16"

7 |22417-250200 SI(=a) SPLITPIN2.5*20 2 |D2.5X20

8 |RA00019772A HZA 2L XTIA FHZE | CONNECTING ROD ASSY A 1

9 |22137-080000 HotA WASHER8 2 |M8

10 | RR64050000C4 BHFRIEEX| AT 8 PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 2 |D16

11 |RA00019197A 2| &2 O| (K A) GRIP, LEVER 1

12 [RA0D0018638A o &gt FIX PIN ASSY 1

13 [26013-080202 IESZLEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 |M8XP1.25X20

14 |RA00018857B BzZhat COLUMN BACK UP PLATE 1

15 [22217-080000 el 2N SPRING WASHER 1 (M8

16 [26716-080002 HE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 1 |M8xP1.25




C04020

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13

Cc01010-3 .

= A




C04020 e

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS

20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrv) (SPEQC) (REMARK)

1 |RAOO019818A &2k X5 650 CHANGE ARM_650 1
2 |RN87070000C4 AlH X XEOtR ARM B, PLANTING CONTROL 1
3 122351-060032 Axmalm SPRING PIN 1 [D6X32
4 [22351-035032 Axmalm SPRINGPIN 1 [D3.5X32
5 [22137-080000 oM WASHERS8 2 |M8
6 |RR64050000C4 BRI EER| AT g PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 2 |D16
7 |124550-015150 E 20| & A]15X15 Bush, Dry (15X15) 2
8 |RA00020829A HZAZC CONNECTING ROD 1




C04021

H/E
Al
RGO-660G 67 AHIHS SEE )

S

20| 7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13




C04021 11/9)
. AL S| H
RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(No)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @) (SPEQ) (REMARK)
1 |HAO00001606A AZAHH LEVER 1
2 [26013-060162 RINEZERZEE BOLT 4 |M6XP1.0X16
RA00019197A 2| 2= EHO| (K] M) GRIP, LEVER 1




C04030

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

e

B

El
ut

2024-05-13




C04030

AT CF 4/4

RGO-660G 6XAHIIE A5IE

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
= 2EEHz =3 =3 = 4 H| 0
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qty) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 [RAQO0019971A IS AET 650 1

1 |RA00019971B oE s 2650 PEDAL OPERATION ARM ASSY 650 1

1 |RA00019971C oE s 2650 PEDAL OPERATION ARM ASSY 650 1

2 |RA00018725A ol Ml | shot ot ACCEL PEDAL PLATE ASSY 1

3 |RAO0019604A oM o2 650 ACCEL PEDAL_650 1

4 122417-250250 S a) SPLIT PIN 1 | D2.5X25

5 126013-080122 INEERUEE BOLT 2 |M8XP1.25X12

6 |22137-120000 HotM WASHER12 2 |M12

7 |RA00019172A HHF R EEX] AT 12 COME-OFF SNAP PIN 12 1

8 |26716-080002 FLUHE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 2 |M8xP1.25

9 |22137-080000 HotM WASHERS8 1 |M8

10 [26116-080402 = E7T(8X40) BOLT7T(8X40) 2 |M8X1.25X40

11 | RR47070000C4 P RIEEK| AT 6 PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 1 D12

12 | RR64050000C4 BHFRIEEX| AT 8 PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 3 |D16

13 RA00020530A | amm@uy oz 12750 Gl DAMPER ]

14 |RA00021185A of 4 2Q10|0]_I 650G 1




C04050 e
of| X| = X}t
RGO-660G 6Z& AL AL
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024.05.13

(Coa030-14)

Fozgs0-14)




C04050 /9
of| X| < X}

RGO-660G 6X ATt ==

£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) QTty) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00018650A obMipj| | =&t LEVER ASSY,ACCELERATOR 1

2 | KS60090000A4 g &ZHO| GRIP, LEVER 1

3 [CA17340000A4 o2 PLATE12 1

4 |TT01140000B4 AT RN (TAIA) SPRINGWASHER 5 [M12

5 122157-100000 HotM WASHER, PLAT 1 [M10

6 [26716-100002 |ZLHE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 2 |M10XP15

7 122137-060000 HotM WASHER , PLAIN 1 [M6

8 [RR47070000C4 Hif R EEX] AT 6 PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 1 |D1.2

9 |RA00021186A ot 210|0_2j|H650G 1

10 |22272-000040 EAEAHE RING, CIRCLIP (® 04) 1 |D4




C04060

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

A

2024-05-13




C04060 /2
e

RGO-660G 6Z& ATt S =T A

£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
e HEWS z g 2 ~z| A M
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrmy) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00019977A A HF 23650 OPERATION PLATE ASSY 650 1

2 |RA00016766B AEHE STICK, STOPPER 1

2 |RAO0016766A AEIHE STICK, STOPPER 1

3 |RA00016771B THA|Fo| o =%t WIRE ASSY, CONTROL 1

3 |RA00016771A THHEo| o =%t WIRE ASSY, CONTROL 1

4 [22487-060160 e PIN 1 (D6

5 |RR47070000C4 B R EEX] AT 6 PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 1 D12

6 |22242-000150 AHE(CH) RING, SNAP(C TYPE) 1 |p1s

7 |RA00016772B 20| L4 15.2X19X1 LINER 15.2X19X1 1

8 |RA00016750B = ATEIA SPRING, COMPRESSION 1

9 126014-080252 IMZTEZUEE BOLT(PW+SW) 2 |M08X1.25X02




C04070

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13

—D03060




C04070

N /2

RGO-660G 6ZxAtIts HE3H

&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
&= HEEHs =3 T 4 H|
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 [RA00024474A =c iy 1

2 |RA00024486A SIX| =gt 1

3 |RA00024543A =C ™A 1

4 | RA00024545A ECEIHA 1

5 |RA00024623A SIX|Z2E 1

6 [RR51230000D4 HEX| A PIN 10, COME-OFF SNAP 1 |D1.8

7 |VD05460000A4 &o|(=) LEVER(BLACK) 1

8 |22137-080000 HotM WASHERS8 1 |M8

9 |22137-120000 HotM WASHER12 1 |M12

10 [22217-080000 AT QLM SPRING WASHER 1 |M8

11 {22217-120000 AT EIQLM WASHER 1 |M12

12 |26716-080002 FZHE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 1 |M8xP1.25

13 |26716-120002 FZHE NUTREGULAR HEXAGON 1 |M12X1.75

14 | RA00024494A L 0HsHA 200 = 1

15 [RA00024497A =Cc iy 1

16 |RR64050000C4 | HHtEIEHX] PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 2 |D16

17 |RR47070000C4 LTSRN PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 1 D12




- 102 -

o
o8
| M

o

(qV]

<l
(@)
S
<l
=
(@]
Lu|
md
|
{o —
—_ M

[ee]
(@) o

(@]
S ©g
A p—
o N
()

RGO-660G 624

oY

=2
S

49




D01010 42
e ZHE A= Aol

RGO-660G 6Z&AtItE

&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrv) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 .|RAGO009341A i%cls/gzgjssm 13,3/RGO80 SEAL DC30X47X55X9/13.3, OIL 2

2 |26106-120202 SLEUHXZE BOLT(FLANGE) 2

3 |23414-120000 o COPPER PACKING 2 [M12

4 [26013-080252 AMEEHSUHEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 16 | M8XP1.25X25

5 |RA00015269A THEH A O|A D CASE, FRONT BEARING )

6 |TA00059301A =H| 012 (6306)_OP BALL BEARING 2

7 |RA00019997A HMEXt= 24 650 FRONT WHEEL AXLE COMP_650 2

8 |TA00059192A =H| 012 (6304)_OP BALL BEARING 2

9 |24321-001350 nggod ORING 3

10 [22312-100200 o PARALLELPIN 2 |D10X20

11 [RAO0019996A T HE7|0{HA 650 FRONT GEAR BOX_650 )

12 |RA00000279D HEHE7|0f 14T GEAR 14T, FRONT BEVEL 2

13 |RAO0018141A W22 2H|0|F 5205 2RS BEARING 5205 2RS 2

14 |22252-000520 CIRCLIP52 RING, CIRCLIP (& 52) 2 |D52(THE)
15 |24550-050300 I=F=I3oJE=DN| Bush, Dry (50-30) 2

16 |RN47140000A a2 3 . 2

17 |RAO0019508A HAE4H 50 WPK DUST SEAL 50 2

18 |RN47060000B4 |ZHE Ze} COLLAR, FRONT 2

19 [RAOOO19511A TYE C2l0|B AFZE 650 FRONT DRIVE SHAFT _650 2

20 [RA00017800A THETJ|0A 0|2 650 FRONT GEAR CASE_650 2

21 |24341-000420 O-& s42 O-Ring, Fix (42) 2

22 |26013-100352 IMEESZUEE BOLT 15

23 |RN50020000C HEHE71019T 2

24 |RA00000107A Al 35.5x41x0.1 SHIM 355X41X0.1 2

25 |RA00000108A Al 35.5x41x0.3 SHIM 35.5X41X0.3 2

26 |RA00020136A =H|01 26007 2RS 6007 2RS 4

27 |22252-000450 THIAMEIYE RING, CIRCLIP (® 45) 2 | D45

28 [RA00014602B 2PAE HIO{Z 51102X14 BEARING 51102X14, THRUST 2

29 |RN50060000B4 MAHMN AZEIA SPRING A, SUSPENSION 2 |D5

30 |RN50070000B4 MAHM AZElR SPRING B, SUSPENSION 2 |D45

31 |RA00000412A MAHMN AZEIC SPRING C, SUSPENSION )

32 |24321-000650 O- 3 1AG-65(=1h O-RING, FIX(®65) 2 |[G65.0

33 |RA00017801A ZHE 0|2 FH 650  |FRONT CASE COVER 650 2

34 |RN47120000A CAEHM 55 Seal, Dust (d=55mm) 4

35 |26013-120402 QIMEEFZEE(+SW) | Bolt Hexa (12-40) 8 [M12XP1.75X4
36 |RN47100000D1 HE=h ARM, KNUCKLE(L) 1

37 |RN47110000D1 HEY (%) ARM (R) 1

38 |24550-055300 E2}0| & A|55X30 BUSH55X30,DRY 2

39 |24321-000800 18808 O-RING, FIX(®80) 4 |G80

40 |RN47020000B1 THE # 0|A6(E} CASE 6, FRONT(L) 1

41 [RN47030000B1 THE 7 0|A6(R) CASE 6, FRONT(R) 1

42 [RN47010000C0 OTHEWMSI|O|A CASE, FRONT AXLE 1

43 [22252-000620 THECHAHEIAS C-TYPE RETAINING RING 2 |DE2(THE)
44 |RN49010000C3 |MEHIEZ| 15T GEAR 15T, FRONT BEVEL 2

45 126014-100402 QMR RZIEE Bolt, Hexa (10-40) 8




D01010 /2
RGO-660G 6ZAtItE ZHE NS A 0|~
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 REFHD 9 9 2| T4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @v|  (SPEC) (REMARK)

46 | RA00023269A ~mdl FE2E 650 SPRING PLATE

47 |RAO0016749A K= A 56X71X0.3

48 | RA00019488A MAb= === 650 FRONT AXLE ASSY(L)_650
=
=

49 |RA00019489A A= %3 650 FRONT AXLE ASSY®_650




D01021 g
THE K= AHOo|A
RGO-660G 6X AT ZHE X3 A0
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
2
D01022

1022




D01021 14/

RGO-660G 6ZxAtIts ZHE A5 0|~

&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
sd| HEWD =R =R +8| 74 Jf
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RN48050000A2 ITHEKZHOIA CASE, FRONT DIFFERENTIAL 1 DEL.20211018

2 |RR30010000B4 SZLEE M8X14 BOLT M8X14 6 |M8X14 DEL.20211018

3 122351-040025 Ao PIN, SPRING (4-02) 1 | D4X25 DEL.20211018

4 |RA00020108A =0 6009_0P BALL BEARING 6009 1 DEL.20211018

5 [RA00020106A =40 6007_OP BALL BEARING 6007 1

6 |RR30040000A4 AlRI0.5F SHIM T=0.5 1 |T05 DEL.20211018

7 |RR30030000A4 AlRI0.3F SHIM T=0.3 1 703 DEL.20211018

8 |RR30020000A4 AlRI0.1F SHIM T=0.1 1 |T05 DEL.20211018

9 | RR30090000B4 HE719 GEAR, DIFFERENTIAL 2 DEL.20211018

10 |RR30100000B4 AtEm| Lo PINION, DIFFERENTIAL 2 DEL.20211018

11 |RR30060000A4 |Xt&m|L|ol= SHAFT, DIFFERENTIAL PINION 1 |D14 DEL.20211018

12 |RR30070000A4 | X+SI|L| A EL0O[L LINER, DIFFERENTIAL PINION 2 |T1.0x34x34 DEL.20211018

13 |RR30080000A4 2+0[LH21X34X3.2 LINER 21X34X3.2 2 |T3.2 DEL.20211018

14 |RA00003086A ZTHE XsHO0|A X FRONT DIFFERENTIAL CASE ASSY 1 DEL.20211018




D01022 /2
THE K= =
RGO-660G 6Z&AHIIS ECEENART =
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




D01022 /2
ZHE X5 %

RGO-660G 6X ATt =

&0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 REFHD 9 9 2| T4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qrty) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 (24421-204708 QAUA SEALTC2047080IL 2 | TC20X47X8 DEL.20211018

2 [22252-000420 THECHAHIAS C-TYPE RETAINING RING 2 | D42 DEL.20211018

3 [TAO0059199A = H| 0] 2 (6004) BALL BEARING 2 DEL.20211018

4 | RN49030000C3 DHE IN5F L SHAFT, FRONT DIFFERENTIAL(L) 1 DEL.20211018

5 |RN49020000C3 ZTHE X=S=R SHAFT, FRONT DIFFERENTIAL(R) 1 DEL.20211018




D01023

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13




D01023 14/
=23

RGO-660G 6X AL 1=

20|Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @ty (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RN52010000A4 Z 2} 44X26X25.7 COLLAR 44X26X25.7 1 DEL.20211018

2 |RA00018308A AFsZ2Z3E 650 ROCK PIN ASSY 1 DEL.20211018

3 |RR36020000B4 s ™ E=K CLICK, DIFFERENTIAL LOCK 1 DEL.20211018

4 [RR36030000A4 Amal 50X46 SPRING 50X46 1 [D3.5 DEL.20211018

5 [RR36060000A4 Rt M46X56X2.6 WASHER 46X56X2.6 1 [T2.6 DEL.20211018

6 |RN41050000B4 UEYOIE PLATE, KEEP 1 [T3.2 DEL.20211018

7 122242-000450 ZYCHAHEIAS SNAP RING 1 (D45 DEL.20211018

8 124421-203208 2 UATC203208 Seal, Oil (20-32-08) 1 [TC20X32X8 DEL.20211018

9 |26013-080202 RIMZERZEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 1 [M8XP1.25X20 | DEL.20211018

10 |RN24110000A4 SHZALIAL SCREW, CONNECTING 1 (D27 DEL.20211018




D01024

=8
K= 23 X%t
RGO-660G 6XAtLtL IS =
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
" S &

T )\ 1




D01024 14/
K= 23 =&t

RGO-660G 6% AtTtS IS -

80| 7((AE00183) 2024-05-13
#=H HEds =3 + H| 10
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (REMARK)

1 |RAO0018304A XI5 Qoo DIFFERENTIAL WIRE PLATE 1 DEL.20230828

2 |RA00018300A K=ol =gt DIFFERENTIAL WIRE ASSY 1

3 |26013-080202 FNZTEFUEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 |M8XP1.25X20 | DEL.20211018

4 |RA00019693A Ashe =g DIFFERENTIAL PEDAL ASSY 1

4 |RA00019693B Ashe =g DIFFERENTIAL PEDAL ASSY 1

5 [RAO0017999A gHAZE RETURN SPRING 1

6 |[RR64050000C4 HHf R EEX] ARHTE 8 PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 2

7 [RR51230000D4 REEX] At 10 PIN 10, COME-OFF SNAP 1

8 122137-080000 ot WASHERS8 2




D02020

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2|0 A AHO|A M FAY

2024-05-13




D02020 /2
06500 CEATIA 2|0f A& AO|A M2 RAY

&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Q) (SPEQC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00019504A ZF AolA_Lie50 REAR AXLE CASE_INNER 1 DEL.20230828

2 |RN53020000B4 L UH 0|X| GAUGE, OIL 1 DEL.20230828

2 |RN53020000C4 |2 A|O[X]| GAUGE, OIL 1

3 |RN53030000C1 S EAOlA Q) CASE, REAR AXLE OUTER 2 DEL.20230828

4 |RA00015296B HO & 2E(F=2) HOLDER(CASTING), BEARING 2 DEL.20230828

5 124311-000160 2580% SEAL, O-RING 2 |P16 DEL.20211018

6 |RA00011190A AlHAZ 910|0f F Lt PLATE, PLANTING INTERLOCKING WIRE | 1 DEL.20230828

7 |22312-080200 Ham PARALLELPINBX20 8 [D8x20 DEL.20211018

8 |24311-000180 2580d O-RING, DYNAMIC (®18) 1 |P18 DEL.20230828

9 |126013-080302 FNZEFUEE WASHER 12 |M8XP1.25X30

10 |26013-080402 IMEESZUEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 24 |M8X1.25X40 | DEL.20230828

11 {26013-100202 SINZTEFUEE BOLT(+SW) 2 |M10X1.50X02

12 [23490-140002 ErjelEa DRAIN PLUG 2 |M14 DEL.20230828
13 |24550-020200 I=F=I3oJE=DN| DRY BUSH (20X20) 1 DEL.20230828

14 |27260-320000 A 74 D32 CAP, SEALING 1 |D32 DEL.20230828
15 [27260-620000 HEH SEALING CAP 1 DEL.20230828




D02030

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

12
>
o
B

2024-05-13




D02030 /2

a0 oA ol
RGO-660G 6X ATt 01 A= &3

£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qty) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00017778A TEYE= SHAFT,REAR INPUT 1 DEL.20230828

2 |RR29020000B4 &2 EM1.667 JOINT M1.667 2 DEL.20230828

3 |RN54030000B4 S 2 T6x31 PIN 6X31, FLAT HEAD 2 DEL.20230828

4 | RN54040000B3 H# 70 15T GEAR 15T, BEVEL 1 DEL.20230828

5 | RN54050000A3 H® = SHAFT, BEVEL 1 DEL.20230828

6 [RN54060000B3 H# 70 19T GEAR 197, BEVEL 1 DEL.20230828

7 122252-000520 CIRCLIP52 RING, CIRCLIP (& 52) 1 |D52(T+HE) |DEL.20230828

8 |22417-200120 JtET2X12 PIN, COTTER (2-12) 2 |D2.0X12 DEL.20230828

9 [TA00059193A = H| 0] 2 (6205) BALL BEARING 2

10 |TA00059187A =5 01 2 (6206)_OP BALL BEARING 1

11 {24421-255210 a4 OIL SEAL 1 |TC25X52X10 |DEL.20230828

12 |22242-000200 =2 AHED0 SNAP RING, SHAFT (® 20) 1 |D20(E8) DEL.20230828

13 [ TAOO059192A =H{| 0] & (6304)_OP BALL BEARING 1 DEL.20230828

14 [RAOO000959A & T0.1 SHIM T=0.1 3 DEL.20230828




D02040

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

AOIE 23K =

2024-05-13




D02040 .
AOIE 22X =
RGO-660G 6% AHIFA [O|E 2X| =
Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
= FFH = g = g =g A H|
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qry) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RA00018429A AO|EE2{X|7|0{8T_650 |GEARS_600, SIDE CLUTCH 2 DEL.20230828
2 |RA00016793A SgK &5 &£2|2 CLUTCH OPERATION SLEEVE 2 DEL.20230828
3 |RA00018427A AOIE221X|% 650_[ZH SHAFT_(L), SIDE CLUTCH 1 DEL.20230828
4 |RA00018428A AOIE221X|% 650_[2] SHAFT_(R), SIDE CLUTCH 1 DEL.20230828
5 |CA00001170A 2t0[1425X38X1.0 LINER 25X38X1.0 2
6 [TAO00059201A =H| 01 & (6305) BALL BEARING 2 DEL.20230828
7 |TAO0059192A = H|0{ 2 (6304)_OP BALL BEARING 2 DEL.20230828
8 |RA00020160A L|E 12X15X13 NEEDLE BEARING 12X15X13 2 DEL.20230828
9 |RA00016784A AO|E 23X =% 650 SIDE CLUTCH ASSY 650 2 DEL.20230828
9 |RA00016784B AO|E 23X =% 650 SIDE CLUTCH ASSY 650 )




D02050 4

c ooy =
RGO-660G 67 AtIt= |0 Ifold =
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




D02050 /2
_ c ool =

RGO-660G 6X AHTIZ 101 o0l =

20|Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @ty (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00009342A QUAl /T K= /RGOS0 SEAL, REAR AXLE OIL 2 DEL.20230828

2 |RA00000348C ZE FU=SD SHAFT 8, REAR CENTER 2 DEL.20230828

3 [RA00020166A EH0E 63/28 OP BEARING 63/28 OP 2 DEL.20230828

4 |RA00000349B SEOO|E7|0 4471 GEAR 44T, REAR FINAL 2 DEL.20230828

5 [RN56050000D2 =XE 6 AXLE 6, REAR 2 DEL.20230828

6 |RN56060000A4 ZHE141X49X6 COLLAR 41X49X6 2 | D48.6XT3.5 DEL.20230828

7 |[TA00059207A 2 H| 0f A TMB208(6208) BALL BEARING 2 DEL.20230828

8 |TAO0059192A EH|0{2(6304) OP BALL BEARING 2 DEL.20230828

9 |TAOO0059309A EH 0|2 (6307)_OP BALL BEARING 2 DEL.20230828




- 121 -

2024-05-13

AOIE S A] &

D02060
RGO-660G 6Z&AtIts

7|(AE00183)

oY

=2
S

(i &L
Y & "
[l

L 4

. R

e

-




D02060

/2
=1
RGO-660G 6XAHIIE ATOIE SEA| &

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
a¥| 2EHD = =l +2| 4 4 2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qry) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00018771A ME S K| =2t 1

1 |RA00018771B ME 22X ==etxst CENTER CLUTCH CONTROL ARM ASSY | 1

2 |RN57030000C3 ALO|E 2% ZEL)ET ARM, SIDE CLUTCH CONTROL(R) 1

3 |RN57020000C3 Ato|E 224K mEFQHEhEE ARM, SIDE CLUTCH CONTROL(L) 1

4 |RN57040000A4 |22 ROLLER 2

5 124550-010100 E 20|24 Dry Bush 10x10 2

6 [RN41050000B4 ZEH0E PLATE, KEEP 3 |T3.2

7 [22137-100000 HotA WASHER10 2 [M10

8 [22417-200200 SI(=g) SPLIT PIN 2 |D1.8

9 [24421-203208 2 AATC203208 Seal, Oil (20-32-08) 4 | TC20X32X8
10 |24550-020200 I=F=I3oJE=DN| DRY BUSH (20X20) 4
11 |26013-080202 AMEEHSUHEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 3 | M8XP1.25X20




- 123 -

2|
=

=
2024-05-13

LHO

)

<I

Zemy

D03010
RGO-660G 67 Atmf

=
o

20| 7|(AE00183)




D03010

N /2

RGO-660G 6ZxAtIts =El03 75

&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Q) (SPEQC) (REMARK)

1 |RN73010000B1 | AE[O{& A O|A CASE, STEERING 1

1 |RN73010000C1 | AE[O{& A O|A CASE, STEERING 1

2 |RAO0016611A AE[0{> #0]A FHH_ALDC STEERING CASE COVER 1

2 |RA00016611B AE[0{Y #0|A FHH_ALDC STEERING CASE COVER 1

3 | TA00059305A = 5|02 (6007)_OP BALL BEARING 1

4 |RA00016568A 2710 ZtAZ et SPACER COLLAR, RING GEAR 1

5 |RA00017766A OlEE 7|0 _&F 39T INTERNAL GEAR_UPPER 39T 1

6 |RA00017767A Fa710_& 121 PLANETARY GEAR_ UPPER 12T 3

7 |RAO0017768A 7h2]_650 CARRIER_650 1

8 |RA00017769A SM710] T A PLANETARY GEAR PIN_UPPER 3

9 [RA00020488A 2tA T A SEPERATOR UPPER 1

10 |RAO0017770A OlHd 7|0 & 39T INTERNAL GEAR_LOWER 39T 1

11 [RN73110000A4 AEetel SPLINE 1

12 |RA00017771A SM4710 3k 12T PLANETARY GEAR_LOWER 12T 3

13 |RA00017772A M710{_600 15T SUN GEAR_600 15T 1

14 |RA00017773A E3H= 650 OUTPUT SHAFT_650 1

15 |RAO0017774A 47|10 T_s} PLANETARY GEAR PIN_LOWER 3

18 [RN73180000B4 Iya =gt PIN ASSY, FIX 2

19 [RAO00020908A #3283 650 BELL CRANK_650 1

19 [RA00020908B #3283 650 BELL CRANK_650 1

20 |RR62020000B4 2FA{8.5x35x4.5 WASHER 8.5X35X4.5 1 |T4.5

21 124421-305008 2 AATC305008 OIL SEAL(TC305008) 1 |TC305008

22 |26013-080302 SINZEFUEE WASHER 4 |M8XP1.25X30

23 |22242-000300 ZHCHAHEAS SNAP RING 1 |D30

24 |22252-000550 THECHAYHEAS C-TYPE RETAINING RING 2 |D55

25 124311-000080 O-2l 495-8 O-RING, DYNAMIC (#8) 2 |P8

26 126013-060122 SINZTEFUEE HEXA BOLT(SW) 4 |M6XP1.0X12

27 |TA00059300A = B 01 2 (6006)_OP BALL BEARING 2

28 |22252-000500 THEAHME 50 RING, CIRCLIP (® 50) 1 D50

29 |26013-080202 AMZTESUEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 1 |M8XP1.25X20

30 |22252-000620 THECHEAHIAT C-TYPE RETAINING RING 1 |DE2(THE)

31 |RAO0017702A AE|O S =650 1

31 |RA00017702B AE|O S =650 1




D03030

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7[(AE00183)

2E[01E A0~

2024-05-13

g

gy

N\OA———OI

1)




D03030 "

A 2| | o|A
RGO-660G 6X At AE[0E A Oo[A

20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Q) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RN72010000A4 |E2{| Q! mo|= PIPE, DRAIN 1 |D13.5XT2.3 DEL.20211018

2 |22312-080200 o PARALLELPIN8X20 2 |D8X20

3 |24311-000160 25804 SEAL, O-RING 1 (P16

4 [26013-100352 FINZTEFUEE BOLT 4




- 127 -

o
® | &
=
e M

o

(qV]

U]
e
mu
Lu|
M_uo)
ER
Ly
o (o
< K S
it
o 3an
o Swm
O_O
o oo
('

/ \.\.iiii,ﬁiueg




D03040 e
_ EsigE

RGO-660G 6XATIS !

£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 REFHD £ 4 9 2| T4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) QTty) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 |RA00018926A E=slZE X3 650 TRACK ROD ASSY (L)_650 1

1 |RA00018926B E=sllZE X3 650 TRACK ROD ASSY (L)_650 1

2 |RA00018927A E=sliZE X3l 650 TRACK ROD ASSY (R)_650 1

2 |RA00018927B E=sliZE X3l 650 TRACK ROD ASSY (R)_650 1




D03050 e
AOIE =2 2{X| XAt
RGO-660G 6E A 0| E 22X =&
20|¥7|(AE00183) i
R
”\ }A‘ & 5 5
l».[““-] : W'J
S U

»
!
I ]

AR




D03050 /2
AOIE =2 2{X| XAt
RGO-660G 6% AtTtS [OIE S Al =3
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 F3H= 5 3 R i = H| D
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrmy) (SPEQC) (REMARK)
1 |RA00018773A s Mg 2E X3 AUTOMATIC TURNING ROD ASSY 1
1 |RA00018773B s Mg 2E X3 AUTOMATIC TURNING ROD ASSY 1
2 122137-100000 oM WASHER10 1 [M10
3 122417-200200 stz g) SPLIT PIN 1 [D1.8
4 [26015-080202 IMZTEZUEE Bolt 1 [M8X1.25X20




- 131 -

=
2024-05-13

o &

%0

il
3
ul
3

D03060
RGO-660G 6Z AHL

o

20| 7|(AE00183)




D03060

N N H/E

RGO-660G 6Z&AtItE =S = S

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
S EETE £ s Bl 1
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 [RN75010000C2 A HANDLE 1

2 1164401230 Fa CAP(TYM), STEERING WHEEL 1

3 122217-120000 A WASHER 1 [M12

4 126737-120002 HE (M1 NUT M12 1 |M12X1.25

5 |RR63080000A4 ZEHEA BUSH, COLUMN 2

6 |RR63070000A4 AFZEEN| BUSH, SHAFT 2

7 |22242-000170 ZHcHEAH SNAPRING 2 |D17(Z8)

8 |RA00018740B AE|0{E=S SHAFT, STEERING(UPPER) 1

9 |RA00019727B HE ZE A HANDLE COLUMN_UPPER ASSY_650 1

10 |26013-080202 RIMEZEZ SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 7 | M8XP1.25X20

11 |RR63050000B4 ZQE JOINT NUT-C-16 1

12 |RA00019810C AE|0E= 5 STEERING SHAFT_LOWER 1

13 |22242-000200 =gAHaln SNAP RING, SHAFT (® 20) 1 |D20(=8)

14 [RN37160000A4 2tolLl 2 LINER 20X27X1 1 1T1.0

15 |RA00019728E HE 2 HANDLE COLUMN_LOWER ASSY_650 1

16 |RA00022673B SIX|zt =3t =t HINGE PLATE ASSY_L 1

17 |RA00022676B SIX|o x5t 2 BONNET PLATER ASSY 1

18 [RA00022681A CHE E M8X20 BOLT M8X20 2

19 |RA00022788B 2HE o4 BONNET CONNECT PLATE L 1

20 |RA00022789B 2HE o4 BONNET CONNECT PLATE R 1

21 126014-080202 QIMZE S BOLT(+SW,PW) 2 |M8XP1.25X20




D04010

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13




D04010 14/
=N (¢ =]

RGO-660G 6ZxAtItE 10|

20|Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @ty (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RN41010000C4 =03 =%t BREAK ASS'Y 1 DEL.20211018

2 |RN41020000B4 Hyjo|3 AZetQl SPLINE, BRAKE 1 DEL.20211018

3 |RN41030000A4 274 90 CAP 90, SEALING 1 DEL.20211018

4 |RA0O0019785A 20|32 =2t 650 BRAKE CONTROL SHAFT 1 DEL.20211018

5 [RN41050000B4 UEYOIE PLATE, KEEP 1 [T3.2 DEL.20211018

6 |22242-000170 ZGCYAHEAS SNAPRING 1 |D17(Z8)

7 122252-000200 THEANHE RING, CIRCLIP (@ 20) 1 [D20 DEL.20211018

8 124421-203208 2 UATC203208 Seal, Oil (20-32-08) 1 [TC20X32X8 DEL.20211018

9 [26013-080202 INEERUEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 1 [M8XP1.25X20 | DEL.20230828

10 [27260-200000 SR SEAL CAP 1 DEL.20211018




D04020

o | 0 I CF C xx
RGO-660G 6% AHIFA By0|3HY, 25, =Xt

£0|Y7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13

D04030-6

D04010-4

C01010-4




D04020 /2
Byolamhe 2E
RGO-660G 6XAtItS fl0]3m =,
20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
v REHS = g > 77 [}
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RA00019781A EEMERGEER= BRAKE CONNECTING ROD ASSY_650
2 |22137-080000 WASHERS8
22417-200200 SPLIT PIN D1.8




- 137 -

on
® | &
T
o
(QV]
Kr
Kd
>3
m
mn
KF
do —
- ™
[o0]
= e
A i
=)
I o3
(@) N
()

RGO-660G 624

oY

=2
S




D04021 4
=3 K| XX+
RGO-660G 6X AT T2 K| =%
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 REFHD £ 4 9 2| T4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) QTty) (SPEQ) (REMARK)
1 |RA00020832A K|S E2EXRD CLUTCH OPERATION ROD ASSY 1
2 |RR64050000C4 HHf R EEX] ARHTE 8 PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 2 D16

22137-080000

HotM

WASHER8

M8




D04030

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| ¥ 7|(AE00183)

Hoo|=2 HEF

2024-05-13




D04030 /9
B0 &t
RGO-660G 6Z AtItL 110l 2
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) QTty) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |22487-120550 e FLAT HEAD PIN 1 [D12X55
2 |RA00017968A Hyjo|3ez[HAZ Y PEDAL SPRING 1
3 |RA00019172A HHF R EEX] AT 12 COME-OFF SNAP PIN 12 1
4 [NAOOOO0149A EQ 0 EEa™mE) LOCK , PEDAL 1
5 [NAOOOOO150A AxE SPRING 1
6 |RA00018690A H80|3 oY =g BRAKE PEDAL ASSY 1
6 |RA00018690B BHgjo|a me =gt BRAKE PEDAL ASSY 1
7 |RR64050000C4 HH} R HEX| AHT] 8 PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 1 D16




D05010

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

HXI& 650

2024-05-13




D05010 /2
SPNES

RGO-660G 6X AT MXHE 650

80/ 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrv) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 |RAO0000339B TXHE 80 (% WHEEL 80(L), FRONT 1 1650%80

2 |RA000003408B TXHE 80 (B) WHEEL 80(R), FRONT 1 1650*80

3 |KP12030000D4 AEH PIN, WHEEL 2

4 |RR64050000C4  |HitEIEFX| AT 8 PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 2 |D16

5 |RN59010000C4 | Z2F31X43X8.5 COLLAR 31X43X8.5 2 |D42.7xT6.8

6 |RR41100000B2 ZTHE C|A3 =3t DISK ASSY, FRONT )




- 143 -

=
2024-05-13

Xt& 950

foF

D05030
RGO-660G 6Z AHL

o

20| 7|(AE00183)




D05030

/2
S K2

RGO-660G 6% AtTt& S A= 950

&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @ty (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00000343E SXHE 950(=h =T WHEEL 950(1) ASSY, REAR 1

17 | RA00000343C REAR WHEEL 950(L) ASSY REAR WHEEL 950(L) ASSY 1

1 |RA00000343D ZAE 950(Zh =T WHEEL 950(L) ASSY, REAR 1

2 | RA00000344E ZAE 950(R) =T WHEEL 950(R) ASSY, REAR 1

2 | RA00000344C REAR WHEEL 950(R) ASSY REAR WHEEL 950(R) ASSY 1

2 |RA00000344D ZAE 950(R) & WHEEL 950(R) ASSY, REAR 1

3 |RR37040000B4 =E 10X68 BOLT M10X68 2

4 126013-080162 FNZTEFUEE BOLT 2 |M8XP1.25X16

5 |RR37030000B4 2+ A{8X45X3.2 WASHER 8X45X3.2 2 |T3.2

6 |26837-100002 ZE0|HEMNS) NUT 2 |M10X1.25

7 122417-250200 S a) SPLITPIN2.5*20 2 |D2.5X20




E01010 g

o
oe!
Kl

(@)
RGO-660G 6ZX AtLts =
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




E01010

/8
O OrId 1T
RGO-660G 6X At mEeE—

&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qty) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |CEE4050000B4  |Xt2|HAtAE3/8 ELBOW(3/8) 3
2 |26216-080222 HEEE STUD 1 | M8X1.25X22

3 124311-000200 2580% SEAL,ORING 1 |1A P20.0
4 |RA00020219A SYHI 4x4_ 59 HYDRAULIC PUMP 4X4 1

5 [RN17030000D4 |AHM Z2HX| FLANGE, SUCTION 1

6 |26013-060182 FNZEFUEE BOLT 2 |M6XP1.0X18

7 122217-080000 AT QLM SPRING WASHER 1 |M8

8 |26716-080002 |ZHE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 2 |M8xP1.25

9 [26013-080252 QIR RZIEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 1 [M8XP1.25X25
10 [ FE95140000A A=Y OIL COOLER 1
11 [RA0O0004572B LS A850 HOSE 850, HYDRAULIC 1
12 |26013-080202 AMZTESUEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 4 |M8XP1.25X20
13 [RA00021563A SlEE AT 1
13 [RA00021563B SlEE AT . 1
14 | TTA3880000B4 714l E{PF3/8 CONNECT PF3/8 1 |PF3/8
15 [24311-000140 441,ALLO-RINGP-14 O-RING, DYNAMIC (P14) 1 |P14
16 [RN17020000B4 0¥ L 1/4-3/8 90 ELBOW 1/4-3/8 1




E01020 14/
FHEZ2dHid ==
RGO-660G 6Z& ALt == ==
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




E01020

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

H
HESHS

=d| FEH=

(NO) (PART NO)

= g

(PART NAME)

+

77
(SPEC)

RA00023138A

VALVE ASSY, CONTROL

26013-080202

SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP

M8XP1.25X20

VALVE PLATE

RA00022104A

1 cal

2 2t
3 |RAOO019003A E
4 2

Al aigia

2024-05-13

DEL.20211018

DEL.20211018
DEL.20211018




- 149 -

on
W g
ml N
o
(QV]
jol
Kd
L
S
=
H]
1|
==
I
I
|
i
P
ERE
S
-
(@]
8 82
— o —=
[
D 2
L&
3 oo
o




E01021 g

RGO-660G 6Z&AtItE dES2E DHAO &=

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¥ FEH= R =4 =¥ 4 H| 2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 |26015-060162 FIMEESUZE BOLT 1 [M6XP1.0X16

2 |RA00019013A Hie ot X3t 650 VALVE ARM ASSY_650 1

3 |RA00019886A Hie A= oS50 VALVE OPERATION PLATE ASSY 650 1

4 |26116-060402 S4E2E HEXAGON BOLT 1 [M6XP1.0X40

5 [26116-060202 = E7T(6X20) BOLT7T(6X20) 1 [M6X1.0X20

6 |26716-060002 FZ4HE NUT 2 |M6XP1.0

7 |RA00019006B oy F=oh X3 MOTOR DRIVE PLATE ASSY 1

8 [22242-000100 =gAthalo SNAP RING, SHAFT (@ 10) 1 |D10

9 |22242-000120 =dcHAHEAS C-TYPE RETAINING RING 1 |D12(38)

10 |22252-000280 THEAMEIDG RING, CIRCLIP (® 28) 1 D28

11 |RA00020130A =H|0{Z6001 2RS BALLBEARING 6001 2RS 1

12 |RA00019009B e AT X VALVE CONTROL PLATE ASSY 1

13 | NAOOOOO808A A EIEE ASSY MOTOR ASSY , SCREEN 1

14 |HA00001652A MRS SENSOR 1

15 |26023-040102 44 2] e H| 52 LEAHSW +PW) SCREW(SW+PW) 2 |M4X10

16 [26013-080202 QMBI RZIEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 | M8XP1.25X20

17 |26013-060162 IMEESZUEE BOLT 3 |M6XP1.0X16

18 |RA00024469A 6247 £ 0| B E LFAH(M4x6) 1




E01040

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183)

E3NH0]H

2024-05-13




EO01040 14/
_ E3aNLHHO|E

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS il L-42| Ol &

20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Q) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 [26013-100352 FINZTEFUEE BOLT 2 DEL.20211018

2 | RA0O0018782A EAN 2 0|E S)100_PF3/8 TORQUE GENERATOR $J100_PF3/8 1 DEL.20211018

3 | CEE4050000B4 2| S AA=H3/8 ELBOW(3/8) 1 DEL.20211018

4 [TTA3880000B4 |74 E{PF3/8 CONNECT PF3/8 1 |PF3/8 DEL.20211018

5 124311-000140 441,ALLO-RINGP-14 O-RING, DYNAMIC (®14) 1 P14 DEL.20211018

6 |22242-000350 ZGCYAHEAS SNAP RING 1 |D35

7 |RA00020913A EH0{& 6907 OP 6907 OP BEARING 1 DEL.20211018

8 [22252-000550 TFHECHAHEAS C-TYPE RETAINING RING 1 | D55 DEL.20211018

9 |RA00017765A Q&= 650 15T INPUT SHAFT_600 15T 1 DEL.20211018

10 | 24341-000800 1¥EsdHo O-RING(S TYPE) 1 DEL.20211018




- 153 -

|_I_;|
2024-05-13

oflol=eH

EO1050
RGO-660G 67 Atmf

=
o

20| 7|(AE00183)




EO1050 /2
H2|E
RGO-660G 6% AHIFE V[GESRE
&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @v|  (SPEQ) (REMARK)
1 |23080-015000 |ZASUm= HOSE CLAMP 1 |D15
2 |RA00005202C olojE2|E A 600 HOSE 600, AIR BREATHER 1 |OD13XT2.0 DEL.20211018
2 |RA00005202D olojEe|H =4 600 HOSE 600, AIR BREATHER 1 |OD13XT2.0
3 |TA00049842A Of| Of 2 2| I (STEEL) AIR BREATHER(STEEL) 1 DEL.20230828
3 |TA00049842B Of| O 2 2| I{ (STEEL) AIR BREATHER 1




E01060 s

o>
03
s
rm
il

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




F01060 /2
2 THAIE|
RGO-660G 6% AHI}& sczdh
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Q) (SPEQ) (REMARK)
1 | NAO0000972A SZARIHZT60 CYLINDER ASSY , HYDRAULIC 1
2 |NA00000976A Q2|T|A(08) ORIFICE 1
3 |NA00000979A AmE SPRING 1
4 | NA00000974A Q7| ACCUMULATOR 1
5 |RN19030000B4 |A2IH = PIN, CYLINDER 1 |D16
6 |22242-000160 ZGCYAHEAS SNAP RING 2 |D16
7 |RA00018662A 2.0t A700(PF1/4-PF1/4) HYDRAULIC HOSE 700 1
8 |24311-000110 25808 ORING495-11 1 [P11




- 157 -

=
2024-05-13

i)
o
ol

o0

T

EO01070
RGO-660G 67 Atmf

=
o

20| 7|(AE00183)




E01070

/2
=R=IPNF=IE
RGO-660G 6% AtTtS =
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 REFHD £ 4 9 2| T4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Ty) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 [RA00000843C EZl B ATE SPRING, ROLLING CORRECTION 2 |D3.0
2 |RA00002071B ST O e XS VALVE ASSY, HORIZONTAL 1 |NONE
3 | RAO0008083A EYATYF LIS 60SDH PLATE ASSY, ROLLING SPRING ATTACH 1
3 | RA00008083B EYATF LIS 60SDH PLATE ASSY, ROLLING SPRING ATTACH 1
4 |RRA4220000B4 90¥ 2 2 LockNut 90 ELBOW LOCKNUT 1
5 [RA00002426B Elf UEL 90 LOCK NUT ELBOW 90 LOCKNUT, DRAIN 1
6 |RA00000257C = E36XM10XP1.5 BOLT 37XM10XP1.5 1
7 [26346-100002 SZUHE UNUT10 1 |M10X1.5
8 [RA00000848B =E M8X23 BOLT M8X23 2
9 [22137-100000 HotM WASHER10 2 [M10
10 |126013-060182 AIMEEFUEE BOLT 4 |M6XP1.0X18
11 |24550-014150 I=F=I3OJE=DN| Bush, Dry (15X15) 1




E01080

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

0

tot

2024-05-13




E01080

O Ots d/2

RGO-660G 6Z&AtItE THelE

&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
sd| HEWD =R =R 22| 7 Jf
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 |RN24030000A4 MM A 90 HOSE 90, SUCTION 1

2 |23000-028000 SAZE Clamp, Hose (®28) )

3 |RN24040000D3 A Mol = PIPE, SUCTION 1

4 |26014-080162 FIMEESUZE BOLT(+SW,PW) 1 [M8X1.25X16

5 [RAO0005998A O-& 1924 O-RING 1924 1

6 |RN24050000C4 Y& o= 1/4 80' PIPE 1/4 80', ELBOW 1 [D13.8XT2.3

7 |23000-019000 SAEE CLAMP,HOSE 3 |D19

8 |RN24010000A3 L ULEH((RGO80E) FILTER, OIL 1

8 |RN24010000B3 EH FILTER, OIL 1

9 |23000-016000 SAEE CLIP, V BAND 1 [D16

10 |RAOO019853A Eel=A730 DRAIN HOSE 730 1

10 |RA00019853B Eel=A730 DRAIN HOSE 730 1

11 |RA00018662A BB AT00(PF1/4-PF1/4) HYDRAULIC HOSE 700 1

12 | RRA4080000A3 S0 A830(PF1/4-PF1/4) HYDRAULIC HOSE 830 1

13 [RA00004572B LS A850 HOSE 850, HYDRAULIC 1

14 |CEE4050000B4  |At2|S2EAH3/8 ELBOW(3/8) 5

15 |[26013-080162 IMEESZUEE BOLT 2 |M8XP1.25X16

16 |RA00009228B 902 AUHE (3/8) 90 ELBOW 3/8 1

17 [RAOO019841A RS AT80(PF3/8-PF3/8) HYDRAULIC HOSE 780 1

18 |RR0O7080000B4 |37|+Hmtolm=1/8 PIPE 1/8 BREATHER 1 |D10.5

19 |123080-015000 TASHYIO HOSE CLAMP 1 (D15

20 |RN24070000B4 |37|+HIHo|x1/8 50 PIPE 1/8, BREATHER 1 |D10.5

21 [RA00021152A Erfol =A &% 650G 1

22 | RA00020057A B9 A500(PF3/8-PF3/8) HYDRAULIC HOSE 500 1

23 |RA00018548A S 9S A1500(PF3/8-PF3/8) HOSE 1500, HYDRAULIC 1

24 [TTA3880000B4 {4 EPF3/8 CONNECT PF3/8 1 |PF3/8

25 |RA00008559B EUE| QAT (LM H)1790 OUTPUT HOSE ASSY 1780, ROLLING 1

25 [RA00008559C EYEIRTATE(LMH)1790 OUTPUT HOSE ASSY 1780, ROLLING 1

25-1 | RAOO008560B EYEIRSA1790 OUTPUT HOSE 1780, ROLLING 1

25-1 | RA00008560C EYEIRSA1790 OUTPUT HOSE 1780, ROLLING 1

25-2 | RAOOO03050A Mef ElfzA 2o 1060 Ei;;g\jv%o, HOSE PROTECTION; 1

26 [RA00008905B QUABA 1340(LH|H, TBS HOSE 1340, HYDRAULIC 1

27 [23000-190000 SAEE HOSE CLAMP 2

28 | RA0O0000955B AL TWO|Z 1/4 15 PIPE 1/4 15', ELBOW 1 |D13.8XT2.3




- 161 -

/2

2024-05-13

ol

=

FO1010
RGO-660G 6XAtTHS

20| 7|(AE00183)




FO1010

/2
R =7

RGO-660G 6ZxAtIts

&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
ad| HIEWHDS 243 4 Clpn
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 [RAO0019001E ool g ~ CENTER FARME ASSY

2 |26014-100402 ISEN =2E Bolt, Hexa (10-40) DEL.20230828

3 |RA00019696A ojo| = Fxt PIPE CONNECTING PLATE ASSY DEL.20230828

4 |26013-080202 IS EN =E SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 23 | M8XP1.25X20

5 |RA00019699C grop | Zkor X5k STEP BACK UP PLATE ASSY 1

6 |26013-080502 FNZEFUEE BOLT(PW+SW) 2 |M8XP1.25X05

7 [RA00019832A ZEAO|A EZZT 650 |REAR CASE BACK UP ASSY_650 1 DEL.20230828

8 |26013-080252 FIMEESUZE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 4 |M8XP1.25X25 | DEL.20230828

9 |RN61050000B3 2t STEP 2 |T23

10 |26014-120222 IMEESZUEE HEXA BOLT(SW-+PW) 4 DEL.20230828

11 [26014-100252 AN EEGLUEE(+SW,PW) BOLT(+SW,PW) 2 |M10X1.50X25

12 | RA00022000A Ot &R0 =3t X} SAFETY STRAP ASSY_LEFT 1

12 |RA00022000B oM AT =% Z} SAFETY STRAP ASSY_LEFT 1

13 [RA00022001A Pt &=Fo| =g @ BRACKET2 1

13 [RA00022001B Pt =g 2 BRACKET2 1

14 {26014-080202 INZEFUEE BOLT(+SW,PW) 8 |M8XP1.25X20

15 |RA00022072A 2O E ek o (= 2 DEL.20230828

16 |RA00022073A LT T E RO (R) 2 DEL.20230828




FO1011

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

P
2!

D03060




FO1011

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13

Gl 2EHD

(PART NO)

P

Z
o

(PART NAME)

+

77
(SPEC)

H|

(REMARK)

RA00019823A

SENSITIVITY OPERATION ARM ASSY

RA00019824A

SENSITIVITY LEVER ASSY

KS60090000A4

GRIP, LEVER

22137-120000

WASHER12

M12

RA00019172A

COME-OFF SNAP PIN 12

RA00018473A

LEVER SPRING

22487-060280

PIN, HEAD (06-28)

D6X28

22417-160120

PIN

D1.6X12

22137-080000

WASHER8

M8

RR64050000C4

PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP

D1.6

RA00019710A

HYDRAULIC SENSITIVITY CONTROL
WIRE

RN94050000D3

LEVER B ASSY, SENSITIVITY MAIN

e e e )
DinidigiviciNioinisiwini—

RAO0019035A

WIRE FIX PIN_650

—
~

22360-100000

PIN

D10

—_
Ul

22360-120000

RHE

mialialiaiaippimaiailialialiaippiaiaila

D12




FO1012

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

SLIE 22X H _

2024-05-13

D03060

e e,

\,




FO1012 14/
OLIE 23K &

RGO-660G 6XAHIIS FLE S3%| gH

£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
cv| SEHS z g z g ~z| 7 Bl
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrmy) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00018406A S XY =gh6x) CLUTCH LEVER ASSY(6 ROW) 1

2 |RA00018409A SHX| Y HEZESH650 CLUTCH LEVER PLATE 3

3 |RN75300000A4 ||t &=%0| GRIP, LEVER(BLACK) 3

4 [22137-060000 ot WASHER , PLAIN 3 |M6

5 |RR47070000C4 Hof RN EEX] AT 6 PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 3 (D12

5 [RR47070000B4 iR EEX] AT 6 PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 3 |D1.2

6 |22137-100000 oM WASHER10 3 |M10

7 |RA00018221A =2{X|2t0| 0] =8H CLUTCH WIRE ASSY 1 1

8 |RA00018222A = X|t0|0j =32 CLUTCH WIRE ASSY 2 1

9 |RA00018223A = X|2t0|0{ =3 CLUTCH WIRE ASSY 3 1

10 [22417-200200 SE(ES) SPLIT PIN 3 |D1.8

11 {26014-080202 INZEZZLEE BOLT(+SW,PW) 4 [M8XP1.25X20




FO1013

RGO-660G 6ZXAItE
&0[Y7[(AE00183)

L —

2024-05-13




FO1013 /2
ol gjlal &g Ztm}
RGO-660G 67 AHIHS Hol=ey & &ZE
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(No)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RA00021422A Mol = EZE IE 1 DEL.20230828
2 |RA00021423A Mol =y EZE % 1 DEL.20230828




FO1020 14/

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13

ra
ot
|Hl
=
0o
I




F01020

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

ra
ot
|Hl
=
0o
I

2024-05-13

Gl 2EHD

(PART NO)

P

Z
o

o

= 3

(PART NAME)

+

77
(SPEC)

H|

(REMARK)

RA00021063A

[

RA00021063B

HAO00001366A

HORN ASSY

26013-080202

iy i0Zio

SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP

M8XP1.25X20

RAO0019656A

o

Tu:ibroiror:irxind

26014-060202

B mi

o

SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP

M6X1.0X20

NAOQOOO0869A

o
[H 2

LAMP ASSY , HEAD

RA00013734A

REGULATOR ASSY(30A)

26013-080302

WASHER

M8XP1.25X30

FTB9160000A3

GLOW RELAY(WP)

RA00023137A

o

BONNET FIX PLATE REAR_650(OPEN
TYPE)

RA00023137B

BONNET FIX PLATE REAR_650(OPEN
TYPE)

24311-000180

O-RING, DYNAMIC (18)

P18

e e e )
DiviociocivimiNiaiiAiwWinioio

RR17010000E4

CAP, FUEL

NONE

—
~

26014-060142

BOLT

NiaiaiaiaipinimaippIiNINNINgimiaia




- 171 -

2024-05-13

FO1030
RGO-660G 6Z&AtIts

20| 7|(AE00183)




FO1030 14/

RGO-660G 6= 4tItS

20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=¢|  HEHS =3 =3 =g 4 H| 2
(No)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 |26108-100352 HXEE HEXA FLANGE BOLT 8 DEL.20230828
(o]

ST
2 |RA00019016A AAzZ Y =8 650 CONNECTING FRAME ASSY 1 DEL.20230828




- 173 -

=
2024-05-13

ol &

ir

Ofl 5| 2 CH

FO1040
RGO-660G 6Z At

o

20| 7|(AE00183)

\

3

N\

e
b
o
S
=
o
e




FO1040 /2
RGO-660G 6K AHIIS OffH[ 20 =2
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 REFHD 9 9 2| T4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @v|  (SPEC) (REMARK)

RA00018674A

OflH| 2L =2 650

SPARE SEEDLING FRAME

26014-100502

SINZESIEE

BOLT(WASHER)

OfH|2C§ X|X|CHB

BASE B, SPARE SEEDLING TRAY

1
2
3 |RMC9130000B3
4 |RND2070000B2

2l Rp Xy CH

HOLDER, EMPTY BOX

= INIMID




FO1041

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183)

Off 5| 2 CH

2024-05-13




FO1041

/2
HELC

RGO-660G 6Zx ALt ol bl y

£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
P = g = o 2 4|3
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 |RRC9010000A0 Ofj = =LY TRAY, SPARE SEEDLING

1 |RRC9010000B0 Ofj = =LY TRAY, SPARE SEEDLING NONE

2 |RRC9020000C4 OfH| 2L 2E2HY ROD COMP.,, SPARE SEEDLING TRAY

3 [26106-080102 SZHEZEUHXEE SCREW,HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP

4 [22217-120000 Z 29t WASHER M12

5 [26736-120002 HE NUT M12X1.25




FO1050

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| ¥ 7|(AE00183)

A SIS A EQI S

2024-05-13

D




FO1050 14/

RGO-660G 6Z A& HEIL S AP0l =2HS

&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qty) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00019686C ME OFAZE 650 CENTER MARKER ASSY_650 1

2 |RRD3030000A4 |dlE{OF7H (M) MARKER, CENTER(LINE) 1

3 |RRD3060000A4 |TA| A= 2 SPRING, BELLEVILLE 1

4 126116-080352 |LEE BOLT HEX 1 |M8XP1.25X35

5 126657-080002 FLUUHE CAP NUT 1 |M8X1.25

6 |22157-080000 HotM WASHERB,PLAIN 4 M8

7 | FEB6050000A M CUSHION 4 |-

8 |RRD3300000A4 |OF7X|X|CH6 BASE, MARKER 2

9 |RA00005969A A EaH| =230 HOSE 30, PLASTIC 2 |D11XT15

10 |RAO0002111A ALO|E OFAHZE0 (6) HOLDER 6, SIDE MARKER 2

11 [26013-080352 AIMEEFUEE HEXA BOLT(SW) 2 |M08X1.25X03

12 |26716-080002 FZHE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 2 [M8xP1.25

13 [RRD3110000A4 OpAH () MARKER(FRONT) 2




- 179 -

=
2024-05-13

=HlE

F02010
RGO-660G 6Z At

o

20| 7|(AE00183)




F02010 14/
e = E

RGO-660G 6Zx ALt

20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RA00019312D 2 E(H)_RGO BONNET , FR 1

2 |NA00001125B WO, LH BONNET, LH 1

3 |NA00001132B WO |, RH BONNET , RH 1

4 |TTD7090000C4 | (+)AF S20] & LfAp  |CROE RECESSETHEADTAPING ™14 o T\ 16

4 |TTD7090000D4 |+t ZE20| & LA} SR EoPED HEAD TAPHING 10 |M5X16

5 |RA00022793C HHE 18® =3 BONNET FIX PLATE ASSY 1

6 |TTD7100000A4 (+)X} 20| B&E LA} CROSSRCESSEDTAPPINGSCREW 3 |M5X25

8 |RA00018113B 2 E /% 650 BONNET REAR/L 650 1

9 |NA00001159C 2LEE/?) BONNET , RR/RH 1

10 |RA00022755B opaY EY0lE MAGNET PLATE 1

11 |22587-480124 S H| O 2| Ef E LEAL TAPPING SCREW 2 |4.8X12

12 [29311-122000 d29012 GROMMET12 1




- 181 -

2024-05-13

it

<I

=
o

F02020
RGO-660G 67 Atmf

20| 7|(AE00183)




F02020 /2
A HI

RGO-660G 6% AHI}& — =

20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @m (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |NA00001118B drak, ™ FLOOR, FR 1

1 |NA00001118C drak, ™ FLOOR, FR 1

2 | RA00016287A A HIEE(26015-8x25) BOLT M8X25(PW+SW) 18

3 |NA00001119C RS Vo FLOOR , LH/CTR 1

3 |NA00001119D RS Vo FLOOR , LH/CTR 1

4 |NA00001121B HEZl3) MAT , LH/CTR 1

4 |NA00001121C HEZl3) MAT , LH/CTR 1

4 |NA00001121D HEZl3) MAT , LH/CTR 1

5 |RR55110000A4 |EctAElZ3 HOOK, PLASTIC 13

6 RAO00021080A AHEE(26015-8X50) STAINLESS BOLT(M8X50) 4

7 |NA00001120C g, /3 FLOOR , RH/CTR 1

7 |NA00001120D g, /3 FLOOR , RH/CTR 1

8 |NA00001122B HE(R/3) MAT , RH/CTR 1

8 |NA00001122C HE(R/3) MAT , RH/CTR 1

8 |NA00001122D HE(R/3) MAT , RH/CTR 1

9 |NA00001123A g, = FLOOR, RR 2

9 |NA00001123B g, = FLOOR, RR 2

10 |RA00021087A 2+ AT INTERVAL PLATE 2

11 |CE24050000A4 | OF14i8 MAGNET8 1

12 |RRB1011601A4 | 2|&13.2X9.5 RIVET 3.2X9.5 2




- 183 -

=
2024-05-13

AE

=
o

F02040

RGO-660G 6= At}
20| 7|(AE00183)




F02040 a2
N ANE
RGO-660G 6Z&AtItE
Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |[RAOO008068A O| Xt SEAT, DRIVER 1
2 126014-080452 AMNZEFZHEE(+SWPW BOLT(SW+PW) 2 | M08X1.25X04
3 |RN75300000A4 M &F0| GRIP, LEVER(BLACK) 2
4 | RN71100000B4 ZEEl 9x14x30 COLLAR 9X14X30 2 |D13.8XT2.3
5 [RN71090000A4 |FME(S|Xh RUBBER, CUSHION(SEAT) )
6 |RA00019624C O|Xt =& =%t 650 SEAT FRAME ASSY_650 1
7 122487-081500 FEH 8X150 PIN, HEAD (08-50) 1
8 |22360-080000 AT SNAPPINS 1 |D8
9 |26013-080202 AMEESZLUEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 3 [M8XP1.25X20
10 [22137-080000 HetM WASHERS 2 |M8 DEL.20210831
11 [RA00024504A I LEVER 1




- 185 -

=
2024-05-13

]
e

ER
K

FO02050
RGO-660G 67 Atmf

=
o

20| 7|(AE00183)

14




F02050

/8
3 PN g |

RGO-660G 6% At ==

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm (SPEQC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00019534C ZEHEHA 650 CONTROL PANEL_650 1

2 |HAO00000793A SH|Y O A X|(F2h SWITCH, COMBINATION 1

3 |RN26250000B3 A sSALX| =T SWITCH ASSY, KEY 1

4 | RN26260000A3 71(E4) KEY 1

5 |HA00002297A MR 20| HYCHR ALK | SWITCH 1

6 |HAO00001784A SLDHALK| SWITCH 1

7 126015-080202 FNZEFUEE Bolt 4 | M8X1.25X20

8 |NA00000848B EHAE ASSY CLUSTER ASSY 1

9 | TTD6650000A4 207410 RUBBER 1

10 [22137-060000 HetM WASHER , PLAIN 1 |M6

11 | RR47070000C4 BHFRI K| AT 6 PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 1 Ip12

12 |HA00002207A 0|7 d™¥EE(BLUE) RICE PLANT VOLUME(BLUE) 1

14 [RA00021184A X3 210|0] 650G 1




- 187 -

=
2024-05-13

o0
I+

10

F03020
RGO-660G 6Z&AtIts

20| 7|(AE00183)




F03020

s /2

RGO-660G 6ZX ATt ke

&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qty) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 [RN64010000B4 kM 26X40 WASHER 26X40 2 |T23

2 |RR50060000B4 AO|M 15x28x2.5 SPACER 15X28X2.5 1 [T2.5X28X28

3 |RA00011192C stEal3 X3 SD H LINK ASSY SD_H,LOWER 1

4 | RN64040000B4 T15X121 PIN 15X121 1 |D15

5 |22312-080220 Ham PIN, DOWEL (8-22) 2 |D8x22

5 |22312-080200 Ham PARALLELPINBX20 2 |D8x20

6 |22417-320250 S a) SPLITPIN 1 |D3.2X25

7 |22417-320400 stz g) PIN , COTTER (3-40) 2 |D3.2X40

8 |RN64080000C3 |stEE 3 X|H™(&h FULCRUM, LOWER LINK(UPPER) 2

9 |24550-025150 E 20| & A DRY BUSH 4 125X15

10 |[RN64100000C4 |StEE 3 X|H(3h FULCRUM, LOWER LINK(LOWER) 2

11 {24761-040000 Jdg|Aa4E NIPPLEB,GRESE 2

12 [26013-120452 FAMNEESLHEE(+SW Bolt 2 |M12X1.75X04

13 [26014-120452 SINZEFUEE Bolt 2 |M12X1.75X45

14 [26116-120852 FU=E BOLT 2 |M12X1.75X85

15 [22217-120000 AT EIQLM WASHER 2 |M12

16 |24550-018250 E 20| & A DRY BUSH 2 | 18X20X25

17 |RA00007075D X EET D PIN ASSY, HITCH 1

18 |[24761-060000 A-MTex1d dg|ALE WIPER MOTOR. 2

19 |26013-080202 AMZTESUEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 1 |M8XP1.25X20

20 122117-180000 ot WASHER, PLAIN 1 |M18

21 122242-000180 ZACHAHEAS CIRCLIP18 1 |D18

22 |24550-012100 E 20| & A BUSH 2




- 189 -

=
2024-05-13

Al ME{D| A

G01010
RGO-660G 67 Atmf

=
o

20| 7|(AE00183)




G01010 o
[=|

RGO-660G 6% AtTtE A7 dE 0

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm (SPEQC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00002866D Al B MIE 7 0] A (Zh CASE, PLANTING CENTER(L) 1

2 |RA00002867B A EMIE 7 0] A (L) CASE, PLANTING CENTER(R) 1

3 |RR17010000E4 | FR0O4H CAP, FUEL 1 |NONE

4 | RR85030000A4 Ztet 8x10x6 COLLAR 8X10X6 2

5 122217-080000 AT QLM SPRING WASHER 4 M8

6 |22190-080000 A LRtN(E2ESB) WASHER, PLAIN (0 08) 1 (M8

7 124311-000180 25808 O-RING, DYNAMIC (@18) 1 |P18

8 |26013-080402 INZTEEZLEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 6 |M8X1.25X40

9 |126013-080652 FNZEFUEE HEXA BOLT(SW) 2 |M08X1.25X06

10 |26106-080122 SL4EUXEE SCREW,HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP 1 [M8XP1.25X12

11 [26116-080554 =EB8X55 BOLT8*55 2

12 [26116-080604 = E8X60 BOLT 1 |M8X60

13 [26116-080704 FU=EE BOLT 1




- 191 -

2024-05-13

Kir
LHo
zl

=

LHo
I+

<r

GO01011
RGO-660G 67 Atmf

=
o

20| 7|(AE00183)




G01011

/2

RGO-660G 6Z&AtItE TS, =

&0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
su| HEus = o = o EEe H 2
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEQC) (REMARK)

1 |RN37160000A4 20| L 20x27x1 LINER 20X27X1 2 |T1.0

2 |RA00007007A | M2l MEAHZ 60SDH |plnre oo ROW 1

3 |RA00002891A A EH|H 7] 0{20T GEAR 20T, PLANTING BEVEL 1

4 |RA00002892B AlEZF SHAFT, PLANTING MAIN 1

5 [RA00002885B AlEH3I0| &= SHAFT, PLANTING HORIZONTAL FEED 1

6 |RA00002893A AT 23A 18T SPROCKET A 18T 1

7 |RA00002897B S7t=18Tx% SHAFT 18T ASSY, INTERMED 1

8 |RA00002881A ZHE}20X25.4X8.5 COLLAR 20X25.4X8.5 1 |D25.4XT3.2

9 |RA00002900A HelotolE GUIDE, CHAIN 1 (T2

10 [RA00002895B TES7|0{24T GEAR 24T, DRIVE 1

11 [RA00002883B E37|10{247 GEAR 24T, DRIVEN 1

12 |RA00002894A X 2135HK2X40L CHAIN 35HK2X40L 1

13 [RA00020167A 6904 OP 6904 OP 2

14 |22252-000470 THEAHE47 CIRCLIP 47 1 |D47(THE DEL.20230828

15 |RA00020111A EH| 026202 OP BALL BEARING 6202 OP 4

16 | TA00059195A =H| 0] 2 (6204)_OP BALL BEARING 2

17 [RR89150000A4 2 2AA(TC203007) SEAL TC20X30X07, OIL 2

18 | 24421-204708 QalAl SEALTC2047080IL 1 [TC20X47X8

19 [RR89170000E3 Me=x3l SHAFT ASSY, TRANSM. 1

20 |RR89180000E3 HE5Z2498 SHAFT 498 ASSY, TRANSM. 1




G01012 14/

Olot
=
O
-
Ol

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




G01012 e
=5 A

RGO-660G 6Z&AtItE oI5 7s

&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 |RR94020000B4 0|&7|0 18%A GEAR 18 A, FEED 1

2 |RA00002694A 0|&7| 30%A GEAR 30 A, FEED 1

3 | RR94030000B4 0|37/ 18%|B GEAR 18 B, FEED 1

4 |RA00003052B 0|&7| 30%IB GEAR 30 B, FEED 1

5 | RR94040000B4 0|&7| 20%|A GEAR 20 A, FEED 1

6 | RR94050000B4 0|&7| 20%|B GEAR 20 B, FEED 1

7 | RR94060000B4 0|&7| 26%A GEAR 26 A, FEED 1

8 | RR94070000B4 0|&7| 26%|B GEAR 26 B, FEED 1

9 |RA00002873A 7| 5X5X36 KEY 5X5X36 1

10 [RA00003496D O|EAIAR(NEW) SCREW, FEED 1

11 |RAO0003497F 20|&5x SHAFT, HORIZONTAL FEED 1

12 [RR94100000A4 HAZEE 18x28x2 COLLAR 18X28X2 5

13 [RA00002871B ATD2F 9T SPROCKET 9T 1

14 |RR94120000A4 AZEZ RING, SHIFT 1

15 [RAO0003064A AZEF|(4) KEY, SHIFT 1 |T45

16 [RA00002870A 22t21.7X17.7X52.5 COLLAR 21.7X17.7X52.5 1 |D21.7XT2.0

17 |RA00005928B A|ZE AZEE0 SPRING 60, SHIFT 1 1708

18 |RA00002934B 0113 gko| BRACKET, SLIDE BLOCK 1

18 | RA00002934C 0113 gko| BRACKET, SLIDE BLOCK 1

19 [RR94180000C4 ong & BLOCK, SLIDING 1

20 |RA00004944B DY NEEE MI0X40 SKAEEE;"";G TRAY ARM SETTING BOLT 1 (827

21 [RR94190000B3 o|sAamas iz BOOT,FEED SCREW 2 |NONE

22 |26716-100002 FLUHE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 1 |M10XP1.5

23 |RR94200000A4 Ot74 21 PLUG, BLIND 21 1

24 |RR94210000A4 O|&EA3F BHO| HOLDER, FEED SCREW 1

25 |RAO0003051A 7| 5X5X14 KEY 5X5X14 1

26 |22242-000170 =dcEAYEAT SNAPRING 1 |D17(F8) DEL.20211018

27 |22242-000180 |HACIHLHIAT CIRCLIP18 2 |D18

28 |22242-000200 =g8AHE20 SNAP RING, SHAFT (@ 20) 1 |D20(%:8)

29 |22252-000210 THECHAHEAS RING, CIRCLIP (® 21) 1

30 |23000-048000 SAEE CLAMP,HOSE 2 |D48

31 |23000-054000 SAEE HOSE CLAMP 54 2 |D54

32 | TAOO059199A = H| 0] 2(6004) BALL BEARING 1 DEL.20211018

33 |RA00020111A EH| 026202 OP BALL BEARING 6202 OP 1

34 |RA00020131A =H|0{ 26002 2RS 6002 2RS 1

35 |24411-223207 2 Y ASC223207 OIL SEAL SC22X32X07 1

36 |24421-153207 2 AATC153207 OIL SEAL 1

37 |24761-010000 A-MT6FH d2|ALIE WIPER MOTOR. 1

38 [26014-060162 INZEFUEE HEXA BOLT(SW-+PW) 2 |M6XP1.0X16

39 |RA00003498D AdH PIN, CONNECTING 1 |D6.5

40 |22242-000220 HACHAHZIAT SNAPRING (C TYPE) 2 |D22 DEL.20211018
41 |RA00005935B 248}22 4X25.4X8.5 COLLAR 22.4X25.4X8.5 1 |D254XT1.5




G01013

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

\J
=

Offt

2024-05-13

-
o
- -
Y N,
F -
-~




G01013 14/
i A7E

RGO-660G 6ZxAtIts

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
cu| HEHD Exe Exe ~z| 4 | 2
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00002887C 0|5t s=x% SHAFT ASSY, VERTICAL FEED DRIVE 1

2 |RA00002937B FE==Ho| =gt HOLDER ASSY, DRIVE SHAFT 1

3 |RA00002938E 0|51 SHAFT ASSY, VERTICAL FEED 1

4 | RR95030000A4 UM 7C152807 SEAL TC15X28X07, OlL 1

5 [RA00020111A EH| 026202 OP BALL BEARING 6202 OP 2

6 |RA00020140A 6201 2RS 6201 2RS 1

7 |RA00002889A £ 23X 2143x24L CHAIN 43X24L, ROLLER 1

8 |RN37200000A4 20| 12x17x1 LINER 12X17X1 1 1T1.0

9 |26013-080552 AMEESZLUEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 | MO8XP1.25X0




G01014

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13

=
! £l
= |
I
I
nry
N
.’.
."-' 3
i (A
L

o8




G01014 e
o A ] ==

oG A % 0|5 izt

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm (SPEQC) (REMARK)

1 [RN42130000B4 AZED0 SPRING 18 1 |D1.2

2 |RR96030000A4 2 UA(TC12205) SEAL TC12205, OIL 1

3 |RR96050000A4 = 50 RETAINER, BALL 1

4 |RA00002874B 2Oo|BAZEZT SHIFT ASSY, HORIZONTAL FEED 1

5 124190-100001 4+ Ball, Steel (5/16) 1 |5/16"

6 |26013-060162 FNZEFUEE BOLT 2 |M6XP1.0X16

7 |RA00003316D I PR SHAFT, HORIZONTAL FEED EXTENSION | 1 | D12

7 |RA00003316C 2lo|&azt=s SHAFT, HORIZONTAL FEED EXTENSION | 1 | D12

8 |22217-060000 AT QLM WASHER, LOCK 1 |M6

9 |RA00003320B L KNOB, BALL 1 |ABSTF0E

10 |RA00003317B 20| & XA B =T PLATE ASSY, HORIZ'L FEED GUIDE 1

11 [26716-060002 FLUHE NUT 1 |M6XP1.0

12 [26116-060162 FU=EE BOLT 1 |M6XP1.0X16

13 |RAO0007816A |42 Z0IZEZS 605D H B ASSY GOSDH, PLANTING 1 DEL.20210927

DEPTH




G01020

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13




G01020

/2

RGO-660G 6Z&AtItE 7 = A0~

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
a¥|  REHD =l = +2| 4 4 2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrv) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RR98010000A4 L UHTC4 10x20x7 SEAL TC10X20X07, OIL 3

2 |RR84060000A4 E Al 10x15%x20 BUSH 10X15X20 3

3 |RA00002901E AlEHHHA 0| AS CASE, PLANTING BEVEL REAR 3 |NONE

4 | RA0O0002902A AlEH| A O| AN CASE, PLANTING BEVEL FRONT 3 [NONE

5 [RA00002903A YAz} COLLAR, FRAME CONNECTING 3 | D55XT4.0

6 [22351-060016 Axmal SPRING PIN 3 |D6X16

7 |24321-000550 nggod O RING(G TYPE) 3 [1A G55.0

8 |26014-060252 QIR RZIEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 12 |M06X1.00X02

9 [27260-470000 oI SEALING CAP 3

10 |RA00019078A B 3 2t x5t BUMPER ATTACH PLATE ASSY 2

11 |26013-080202 AMEEHSUHEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 4 | M8XP1.25X20




G01021 14/

_ al =
RGO-660G 6ZX AtLts ©
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




G01021 /2
NAEHA
_ 4t g
RGO-660G 6% AtIt& c
Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RR85040000A4 |5 Al 15x24x14 BUSH 15X24X14 6
2 |RA00002904E SO™EAEh BOSS L, SUN GEAR FIX 3
3 |RA00002905A 0-&2015 O-RING 2015 6
4 |RA00002906E SUHEAR) BOSS R, SUN GEAR FIX 3
5 [22351-060016 Ao SPRING PIN 6 |D6X16
6 |24321-000500 nggod O RING(G TYPE) 6 |G50
7 126014-060162 INEEISZLEE HEXA BOLT(SW+PW) 18 | M6XP1.0X16




G01022 .
RGO-660G 6K AMII& HHAHO|A~ T3

20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




G01022

EHI d/2

RGO-660G 6X ATt HZH 0~ 7=

&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qty) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 [RAQ00003422A ZE2t23x27x26 COLLAR 23X27X26 3

2 |RA00002922A HI® 7| 0{ 20T GEAR 20T, BEVEL 3

3 |RA00002923A s == PN BN CLUTCH ASSY, SAFETY 3

4 |RA00002924A SAUX|FAI12 BUSH 12, FLANGE 3 [F/IEE

5 | RA00002925C AlEE==Xot SHAFT, PLANTING VERTICAL 3

5 |RA00002925D AlEE==Xot SHAFT, PLANTING VERTICAL 3

6 |RA00002926B HHE 2 X[(H) CLUTCH(FRONT), SAFETY 3

7 |RA00002928B RN = PNERE=L SPRING, SAFETY CLUTCH 3 |D5.7

8 |RA00003419B ZEAM SPACER 20X40X1 3 |T1.0

9 |RA00002927B HHEA = CLUTCH(REAR), SAFETY 3

10 [RAOC0002929A Zt2H12x20x6 COLLAR 12X20X6 3

11 {22207-012160 StAAHE WIRE SNAP RING 3

12 |24550-012120 E 20| & Al12X12 DRYBUSH12X12 3

13 |RA00020165A =H 03 62/22 2RS 62/22 2RS 3

14 |RA00002933A 2t0| L4 12.5X24X1 LINER 12.5X24X1 3 [T10

15 [RA00002931A Hi| 2 7] O] 14T GEAR 14T, BEVEL 3

16 [22242-000120 =dcHAHEAS C-TYPE RETAINING RING 3 |D12(58)

17 |RA00020133A =H|0{ @6004_2RS 6004 2RS 3

18 |RA00002932B AlH A= =X30T SHAFT 20T ASSY, PLANTING DRIVE 3

19 [22252-000320 THECHAHEAS SNAP RING(C TYPE) 3 D32

20 |22252-000470 THEAHE47 CIRCLIP 47 3 |D47(THE)

21 |RA00020131A =H 0126002 2RS 6002 2RS 3

22 |RA00020134A =H|0{ @6005_2RS 6005 2RS 3

23 | 24421-153207 Q2 AATC153207 OIL SEAL 3

24 |24421-204708 Q Al SEALTC2047080IL 3 | TC20X47X8




G01023

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

1=
!

¥

2024-05-13




G01023 4

RGO-660G 6 Atmt& e

&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
IEEETE = o 4 7 i}
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 |RA00002918B AlHokz= SHAFT, PLANTING ARM 3

2 |RA00002919B SREHK|7|H GEAR, UNIT CLUTCH 3

3 |RA00002920D S2l0|EX ¢ PAWL, UNIT CLUTCH 3

4 |RR90090000A4 SIS K| AZE SPRING, UNIT CLUTCH 3 |D1.6

5 |RM90250000A4 |2+0|L415.2X27X1 LINER 15.2X27X1 9 |T1.0

6 [22242-000150 AHENCH) RING, SNAP(C TYPE) 6 |D15




G01024 £

(@)
RGO-660G 6XAtLtL ULy
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13

(;.
~. A
e 4
~..
T
~.
~..
~.
s
~.
~.
ey
~
.
~.
S
~..
.
s .
- ~
‘\ .‘1_.".-7\ .\'\.
f" . \~\\
B, F g ™
) o |
-4 o e \\' r = i
| s N i ! PO
s | N >
o i ¥ !
- y ¢ l | :
- B
L] 8 4% L.‘v H
L~ - A |
- o i —
{ ' o5l N | :
£ o — i bl J {
| £ 9 ' n i R
- i -~ Y v s ’
g 4oy f o < \ P e

%3 i 2 4 ! ;
i ! i : N
o i~ 4
) P . ,.1‘ s g § ‘
v} X | Reghil e <
£ =4 .
4
- - ) 1
’ . ig sl I 0
1.. * g ‘ :2.\ < \ h_
N A AN e
.VJh_'-_ A h — 7 '\\ { P, ‘ g
L j N - 5 /|
- Y ' % [ [ -
- | \ \ (I ———
j"l \ = Y \ : 4 i |
11 | » "t, / p |
L - - ¢
%l r : |
.‘ - ¥ lT
e
s |
—A;Tw o ]




G01024 14/
OLIE =Zz|Xlet

RGO-660G 6Z AtItL FHE 22X

20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrv) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RR98020000B4 SAHE X[ H PIN, UNIT CLUTCH 3 |(D10)

2 |RA00002943D SUZgX AxZE SPRING, UNIT CLUTCH 3 |D32

3 |RA00002944D SHUEHKXY =&t ARM ASSY, UNIT CLUTCH 3

4 |RR98050000B4 SEI 4X20 PIN 4X20, FLAT HEAD 3 |D4

5 [RR98060000B4 = E6X8X28.5 BOLT 6X8X28.5 3

6 |22137-040000 oM PLAINWASHER 3 |M4

7 122417-160120 stz g) PIN 3 |D1.6X12

8 124761-010000 -MT6FY 12|ALE WIPER MOTOR. 3




- 209 -

o
W |
] S
o
(q\]
=]
(@]
-
1=
N[
8l
-
[=]e'e)
= =
o %o
m K
o 6%
A —
o 3R~
O $§0
n_uO
o oo
x




G01030 14/

RGO-660G 6ZxAtIts e oo|=

&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qty) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RAO0002908E HAL}0|Z450-6 PIPE 450-6, CONNECTING 1

1 |RAO0002908F HZAL}0|Z450-6 PIPE 450-6, CONNECTING 1

2 |RA00007022B GIZLO| = 504(M2H) PIPE 504(HARROW), CONNECTING 1

2 | RA00007022C I ZLO| = 504(M2H) PIPE 504(HARROW), CONNECTING 1

3 122217-080000 AT QLM SPRING WASHER 6 M8

4 122351-060016 Az SPRING PIN 14 |D6X16

5 |26013-080202 AMZTESUHEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 16 | M8XP1.25X20

6 |26116-080752 |LEE BOLT7T(8X75) M8X1.25X75

7 126116-081152 |LEE HEX BOLT M8X1.25X115

8 [26116-081202 SZUEE SCREW, HEXAGON HEAD CAP

9 |126014-080252 INEERUEE BOLT(PW+SW) M08X1.25X02

10 |26716-080002 FZHE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON M8xP1.25

11

11

12

12

RA00007237A Mej| =3 zhEe 60SD FRAME (L) ASSY 60SD, HARROW
RA00007237B Mej| =3 zhEe 60SD FRAME (L) ASSY 60SD, HARROW
RA00007238A Mej| =3 () EE 60SD FRAME (R) ASSY 60SD, HARROW
RA00007238B Mej| =3 () EE 60SD FRAME (R) ASSY 60SD, HARROW




G02010

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

|Hl

2024-05-13




G02010 14/
A —

RGO-660G 6% AtTtE TR, 223

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm (SPEQC) (REMARK)

1 [22217-120000 AT QLM WASHER 6 |[M12

2 |RA00000839B HX|EHEER PLATE, ROTOR LOCK 1 |T45

2 |RA00000839C HX|EHEER PLATE, ROTOR LOCK 1 |T45

3 |RA00011701B SIX|TEBHC| AL +=2) PLATE ASSY, HITCH 1 DEL.20211018

3 |RA00011701C SIX|TEBHC| AL +=2) PLATE ASSY, HITCH 1

4 |RA00003144A Koy =g BASE ASSY, HITCH 1 DEL.20211018

4 |RA00003144B S|X|oy =% BASE ASSY, HITCH 1

5 [RAO0007349A ME|AHO| =Tt STAY ASSY, CENTER 1

5 [RA00007349B ME| AH|O| X% STAY ASSY, CENTER 1

6 |RA00020136A =H|01 26007 2RS 6007 2RS 2

7 |26013-080202 AMEESZUEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 4 | M8XP1.25X20

8 |26116-120302 SZLHEEE HEXFANGEBOLT 4 |M12X1.75X30

9 |26116-120352 FU=E BOLT 2 |M12X1.75X35

10 |26013-120252 AMEEHSUHEE BOLT WITH WASHER 1 |M12XP1.75X2

11 [26014-100252 N EZGLUEE(+SW,PW) BOLT(+SW,PW) 3 |M10X1.50X25

12 |RA00003206A S| K| F BT =3t PLATE ASSY, HITCH ATTACH 1

12 |RA00003206B S| K| F 22 X3t PLATE ASSY, HITCH ATTACH 1

13 |RA00020059A BAFREZE650 BACK UP PLATE ATTACH PLATE ASSY | 1 DEL.20220104

13 |RA000200598 HZFHmxses50 BACK UP PLATE ATTACH PLATE ASSY 1

14 22217-080000 AT EIQLM SPRING WASHER 2 |M8

15 |26716-080002 FLUHE NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 2 |M8xP1.25




G02020

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

HEAHO =2 &

2024-05-13




G02020 /2
El It
RGO-660G 6XAHIIE EET =21 %

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
a¥|  REHD =l = +2| 4 4 2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrv) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

2 | RA00007009A Mol 2Z= e X3t REINFORCE FRAME ASSY, HARROW 1 DEL.20211018

2 |RA00007009B Mooy dxst REINFORCE FRAME ASSY, HARROW 1

3 | RA00000841A 7 ool =gt PIPE ASSY, FIX 2

3 | RA000008418B 7 ool= =gt PIPE ASSY, FIX 2

4 [RA00008464B Ato|e = e (zh =% P FRAME (L) ASSY, SIDE 1

4 |RA00008464C Aol Exgd(zhxT FRAME (L) ASSY, SIDE 1

5 [RA00008465B AojE T () =g P FRAME (R) ASSY, SIDE 1

5 |RA00008465C Aol EZf () 2T FRAME (R) ASSY, SIDE 1

6 |TT80180000D4 SH=Z p CLAMP B 1

7 |26013-080202 AMEESUHEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 12 | M8XP1.25X20

8 |RA00003990C XX+ =24Ehz=g HOLDER ASSY, BASE SHOE(L) 2 |NONE DEL.20211018

9 |RA00003993C XX 24z HOLDER ASSY, BASE SHOE(R) 1 [NONE DEL.20211018

10 [RAO0O003989A BEO XX 7% SHOE, SEEDLING TRAY BASE 3 [NONE DEL.20211018

11 |22157-060000 oM WASHER, PLAIN(L) 2 |23T DEL.20211018

12 [22217-060000 AIAOLM WASHER, LOCK 6 M6 DEL.20211018

13 [26716-060002 FAHE NUT 6 |M6XP1.0 DEL.20211018

14 |22272-000070 EgAHY E-TYPE RETAINING RING 3 |D7 DEL.20211018




G02021

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| ¥ 7|(AE00183)

ALO|E R I

2024-05-13




G02021 14/
AFO|EHHIE

RGO-660G 6XAtItS NME=E

£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrmy) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RRC6010000B4 AxmEl 20x50 SPRING 20X50 2 |D16

2 |RRC6020000D3 ALO|E | Z=3h(ZEh BUMPER ASSY, SIDE(L) 1

2 |RRC6020000E3 AO|ERHI Z=3h(E} BUMPER ASSY, SIDE(L) 1

3 |RRC6030000D3 |AIO|E HI{ Z=THY) BUMPER ASSY, SIDE(R) 1

3 |RRC6030000E3 AO|E”HI Z=3H(2) BUMPER ASSY, SIDE(R) 1

4 [22417-320250 SE(ER) SPLITPIN 2 | D3.2X25 DEL.20211018

5 [22117-180000 oM WASHER, PLAIN 2 |M18

6 | RAO0O000954A D20 () CAP(BUMPER), RUBBER )




G02030

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| ¥ 7|(AE00183)

A7] OrA

2024-05-13




G02030 /%
i

RGO-660G 6% AMIt& W=7 O

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
P = = g e H| 2
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00008479A S IH8T & 18T ASSY, OPERATION PLATE 2

1 |RA00008479B ZEoH8T X 18T ASSY, OPERATION PLATE 2

2 |22252-000260 THIAHE RING, CIRCLIP (® 26) 2 |D26

3 |RA00020129A 6000 2RS 6000 2RS 2

4 |RA00008506A DEHFSEoO ATTACH PLATE, MOTOR )

5 |RA00008642B Of7e|eAaZ2 RETURN SPRING, MARKER )

6 |RA00008715B OpAH O ™EEXD FIX PLATE ASS'Y, MARKER 2

7 | RA00009175A OfAH = 0™t FIX PLATE, MARKER SHAFT 2

7 | RA00009175B oA+ = 1™ FIX PLATE, MARKER SHAFT 2

8 |22137-080000 HetM WASHERS 2 |M8

9 |22417-200160 S a) SPLITPIN2*16 2 |D2.0X16

10 [26019-080202 INZTEEZLEE HEXA BOLT(SW+PW) 4 | M8X20

11 | RA0O0000819D MI7|0HAHEH =T MARKER ASSY, LINE(L) 1 |NONE

12 |RA00000822D M7| oA =T MARKER ASSY, LINE(R) 1 |NONE

13 [26014-080552 SHMZYKZAEE(+SW,PW) HEXA BOLT(SW+PW) 4 | M8X1.25X55

14 {26014-080252 INZEFUEE BOLT(PW+SW) 8 |M08X1.25X02

15 |RA00008507A M7|0tAH BE=HED MARKER B ASS'Y (L), LINE 1

15 |RA00008507B M7|0tH BE=2HED MARKER B ASS'Y (L), LINE 1

16 | RAOOO08539A M7| OHAH BZREH(D) MARKER B ASS'Y (R), LINE 1

16 |RA0O0008539B M7| OHAH BZREH(D) MARKER B ASS'Y (R), LINE 1

17 [26013-080182 QAMEEHFZHEE(+SW) |[BOLT, HEX 2 |M8XP1.25X18

18 |RA00008487C MRA7|OrHES P MARKER ASS'Y P, LINE 2

18 |RA00008487D MI7|OrHA T P MARKER ASS'Y P, LINE 2

19 |RA00009166B Ot 2 0| (ZheP HOLDER (L) 6P, MARKER 1

20 |RA00009167B Ot Z0|()6P HOLDER (R) 6P, MARKER 1




G02040 /2
AlEZI0| =
RGO-660G 6XAtLtE L
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




G02040

AlEZI0

RGO-660G 6Z AtItL M #0|

£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
sl HEHS B z g ~z| @
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEQ)

1 |RAO0001548A 207K 30 CAP 30, RUBBER 2 | D30

2 |RA00003362B oto| = Hho| HOLDER, PIPE 2 |T45

3 |RAQ0007135A  [AIE210[QF ZBE GOSDH  [prom, o o PLATTING 1

3 |RA00007135B  [AIE210[QF ZBE GOSDH  [prom, o o PLATTING 1

4 |RA00020005A AlE210| Y| Z8t650 PLANTING DEPTH LEVER ASSY 650 1

5 [26013-080202 QMBI RZIEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 7 |M8XP1.25X20

6 [22137-060000 HotM WASHER , PLAIN 1 [M6

7 122417-160120 soea PIN 1 |D1.6X12

8 [22487-060500 2o PIN 1 | D6X50

9 [26716-080002 S22t NUT, REGULAR HEXAGON 2 |M8xP1.25

10 |RA00008700B AEZIolgHAZE LEVER SPRING, PLANTING DEPTH 1

11 126013-080162 INZEZZLEE BOLT 1 |M8XP1.25X16

12 | TTD6650000A4 I 20r710 RUBBER 1 DEL.20220928




G02050

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)




G02050 /2

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
sl HEHS E 3 B N 4|2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 |RA00011133B BFEXHEYHAZE SPRING, SEEDLING CONTROL LEVER 1

2 |RA00003218B BEHYH =T LEVER ASSY, SEEDLING CONTROL 1

3 |RA00003212C BFMY L] =T BASE ASSY, SDLG. CONTROL LEVER 1

4 |RA00003327D A=20| WIRE, INTERLOCK 1

5 [RR47070000C4 HH} R HEX| AT 6 PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 1 D12

6 |22137-060000 HotA WASHER , PLAIN 2 M6

7 122417-160120 SI(=a) PIN 1 |D1.6X12

8 |22487-060450 FEH 6X45 PIN, HEAD (06-45) 1 | D6X45

9 |26716-060002 FZ4HE NUT 3 [M6xXP1.0

10 [26013-060302 IMEESZUEE BOLT 6 |M6X1.0X30

11 | RR64050000C4 BHFRIEEX| AT 8 PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 1 D16

12 |RR15170000B4 | 2tA{ 8.5x20x3.2 WASHER 8.5X20X3.2 1 |T23

13 [TB18040000A4 E2i1 PLUG13 2 |D13

14 |RA00022648A n2apry RUBBER CAP 1




G02060

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183)

o=

2024-05-13




G02060

= /2

RGO-660G 6% Atmte HHERE, XN

&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
cu| sEHs z o z o ~z| 74 B2
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA0O0020000A ZHE210|01650 SENSOR WIRE 650 1

2 |RR51230000D4 |HHFRIEEX| AHHE 10 PIN 10, COME-OFF SNAP 3 |D1.8

3 122137-100000 HetM WASHER10 3 [M10

3 122137-100000 HetM WASHER10 5 |M10

4 |RA00007029D M et xst ARM ASSY, SENSOR 1

5 122137-080000 HetM WASHERS 2 |M8

6 |RR64050000C4 HH} R HEX| AHIT] 8 PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 3 |D16

7 |22487-100600 ST 10X60 PIN, HEAD (10-60) 1

8 |22487-100900 Fe FLAT HEAD PIN 1 | D10X90

9 |RA00007024C HXotxst ARM ASSY, CORRECTION 1

9 |RA00007024D HXotxst ARM ASSY, CORRECTION 1

10 |RA00007032B AHAZCE ROD BAR, CONNECTING 1

10 |RA00007032C AHAZCE ROD BAR, CONNECTING 1

11 |RA00007039D RPN RS E=sel, ARM, SENSOR OPERATION 1

12 |RA00021583A MEEZED CENTER FLOAT PLATE 1

12 [|RA00021583B MEEZED CENTER FLOAT PLATE 1

13 [22417-200200 SI(EF) SPLIT PIN 2 |D1.8

14 | 22487-080900 SEH 8X90 PIN, HEAD (08-90) 1 |D8x90

15 |RRA6040000E3 ZZEXXSRE) SUPPORT, FLOAT(C) 1

15 | RRA6040000F3 ZEZEXXSTE) SUPPORT, FLOAT(C) 1

16 [RA00021442A MEHEZE X3t CENTER FLOAT ASSY 1

17 |26015-080302 QMBI RZIEE HEXA BOLT(SW+PW) 2

18 [26015-080202 SINZEFUEE Bolt 2 |M8X1.25X20 (2021~

19 [RA00014386A EZE 7H4n =5 FLOAT SPACER PLATE(R) 1

20 |RA00014694B QAT Az INTERVAL SPRING 1

21 122137-060000 HetM WASHER , PLAIN 1 |M6

22 |RR47070000C4 PRI K| AT 6 PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 1 D12

22 |RR47070000B4 PRI K| AT 6 PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 1 D12

23 | CA17280000B4 20| 0{Ei =140 Band, Wire (140mm) 1




G02070 s

AIO|IEEZE
RGO-660G 6% Atm& [O|EEE
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13

d ’p
A Y
& # ¥
& S
1 (P2
43 A\ &
A Qe
o . Py 1
.’:’ :
=
fa .. 4
3 \
ii
1

A ‘M’J

5
/.
-
/ -
. /
v
\
\
\
\

- { P
et |
A
L
o
e il




G02070

o /2

RGO-660G 6Z&AtItE A0 ESE2E

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qry) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 |RR64050000C4 HHf RIEEX] ARHTE 8 PIN 8, COME-OFF SNAP 4 |D16

2 |RR51230000D4 |HHFRIEEX| AHHE 10 PIN 10, COME-OFF SNAP 2 |D1.8

3 |RMA7030000B1 |AFO|EZZET FLOAT T, SIDE 2

4 |RNB1040000D3 EZEXXSFEESF SUPPORT F ASSY, FLOAT 2

4 |[RNB1040000E3 EZEXXNSHESF SUPPORT F ASSY, FLOAT 2

5 |RNB1050000D3 [EZE XX+ SUPPORT, FLOAT 2

5 [RNB1050000E3 ERE XX F+ SUPPORT, FLOAT 2

6 |RRA6050000A4 EZEADE FLOAT SPRING 2 |D1.2

7 |RRA7080000D3 EZE ¢ ARM, FLOAT 2

8 |22137-080000 HotA WASHERS 2 [M8

9 |22157-100000 HotA WASHER, PLAT 4 IM10

10 |22487-080750 S8 8X75 PIN, HEAD (08-75) 2

11 [22487-080900 S22 8X90 PIN, HEAD (08-90) 2 |[D8X90

12 126015-080202 MRS ZUEE Bolt 8 |M8X1.25X20




G02080

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

7tO| =8| &

2024-05-13




G02080

ol /2

RGO-660G 6% AtTtE Zrol=zlE

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 [RAO0003392A 7ol 2|e 6 =% RAIL, GUIDE 6 1

2 |RRC2010401A4 (HATAHEE M5 BOLT M5, CROSS RECESS 12

3 |RA00000721D S7t0|E(xh GUIDE, LONG(L) 6

4 | RA00000720D S710|E(R) GUIDE, LONG(R) 6

5 |RA00000722C Z 70| EF GUIDE F, LONG 6

6 |RA000041208B Jto|E 2 4k (x=h =gt PLATE ASSY, GUIDE REINFORCE(L) 6

7 |RA00004121B Zto| E 2 A4 (R) =g PLATE ASSY, GUIDE REINFORCE(R) 6

8 |RRC2150000B4 A5 SHOE, SEEDLING BEARER )

9 |RRC2160000C3 7t0|E Y mt =3h(Eh PLATE ASSY, GUIDE RAIL(L) 1

9 |RRC2160000D3 740l E |k =5HZh PLATE ASSY, GUIDE RAIL(L) 1

10 |RRC2170000C3 | 7I0|E B =2H() PLATE ASSY, GUIDE RAIL(R) 2

10 |RRC2170000D3 | 7I0|E 2| YE =2H(2) PLATE ASSY, GUIDE RAIL(R) 2

11 |RRC2180000A4 | 7tO|EZ2||0| E(LK) PLATE, GUIDE(INNER) 3 | 85X20XT1.5

12 |RRC2190000B4 | 7tO|EZ20|E(Q)) PLATE, GUIDE(QUTER) 3 |T16

13 [RRC2200000B4 =E M8X225 BOLT M8X22.5 6 |M8X22.5

14 {26014-080202 INZEFUEE BOLT(+SW,PW) 3 |M8XP1.25X20

15 [26014-080252 SINZEFUEE BOLT(PW+SW) 2 |M08X1.25X02

16 |22113-050000 TN WASHER, PLAIN (0 05) 24 | M5

17 122213-050000 ATZEIQIN WASHER, SPRING (® 05) 24

18 [26573-050162 | (+)XFS T A|ZF2LEA}L SCREW 12

19 [26713-050002 HE NUT 12

20 |RA000014378B E710| 228 CLIP, LONG GUIDE 6 |D2.9

21 |RAO0003391A BFEIET6(new) PLATE 6 ASSY, SEEDLING EXTRACTION | 1 | NONE




G02090

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

A= 2E#H oA




G02090 /2
=
RGO-660G 6% AHTHS HTEHH| 0|~
&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm (SPEQC) (REMARK)
1 |RR99010000E2 ZHAO|AhET CASE ASSY, ROTOR(OUTER) 6 [T3.0
1 |RR99010000F2 ZHA oA hET CASE ASSY, ROTOR(OUTER) 6 [T3.0
2 |RR99020000D2 ZHAHO|A(L) CASE, ROTOR(INNER) 6 [T3.0
2 |RR99020000E2 ZHAHO|A(L) CASE, ROTOR(INNER) 6 [T3.0
3 |RR99030000E3 M 7104 GEAR, SUN 6
4 | RA00020169A 6905 OP_NR 6905 OP_NR 6
5 |RR99050000B4 2 AATC3Y304265 SEAL TC3Y30426, OIL 6 |NONE
6 |RR99070000C4 |ZEISZHH SHAFT, ROTOR INTERMED 12 |D17.3XT2.3
7 |RR99080000B4 SZHHAMT|A GEAR A, INTERMED ECCENTRICITY 12 [ T6.0
8 [RR99090000A4 S7tHA 7| 0B GEAR B, INTERMED ECCENTRICITY 12 |RR-600
9 |RR99100000A4 ZtABLOIL 17x21x1 LINER 17X21X1 12 | T1.0x21x21
10-1 | RA0O0009155C ZHY=ED SHAFT A, ROTOR ARM(L) 6
10-2 | RA0O0009156C EZHAZ(R) SHAFT A, ROTOR ARM(R) 6
11 |RR99130000A4 |EHA7|0{4 GEAR 4, ECCENTRICITY 12 |RR-600
12 |RR99140000A4 HeamE 2 SPRING 2, SCISSORS 12 |RR-600
13 | RR99150000A4 Az SPRING, SCISSORS 12 |RR-600
14-1 [RR99160000D3 | ® M 7|0f(ZhH7 GEAR 7, ECCENTRICITY() 6 |T7
14-2 [RR99170000D3 | HHM7|0{(R)7 GEAR 7, ECCENTRICITY(R) 6 |T7
15 [RA00020170A 16003 OP 16003 OP 12
16 | RR99190000B4 QA4 TBFY 18327 SEAL TBFY18327, OIL 12 |NONE
17-1 [RAO0016745A ZEHA=ZT X PW SHAFT ASSY(L), ROTOR CAM 6
17-2 | RA00016746A ZEHA=XT 2 PW SHAFT ASSY(R), ROTOR CAM 6
18 [RR99220000B4 H3MF| 4x6 PARALLEL KEY 4.0X6 12 |4
19 [RAO0015789A FANHP CAM P, PUSH 12
19 [RA00015789B FANHP CAM P, PUSH 12
20 |RR99240000A4 ZtA2tolLd 10x15x1 LINER 10X15X1 12 |RR-600
21 |RAO0001434A E2lo|&A] 17X19X10 BUSH 17X19X10, DRY 24
22 |22242-000100 zgAHE10 SNAP RING, SHAFT (& 10) 12 |D10
23 |RA00020099A =t 0126000 OP 6000 OP 12
24 124341-000280 22 s-28 446 ALL O-RING S-28 12 |S28
25 |RA00020102A =t 0126003 OP 6003 OP 12
26 |22242-000170 =HCHAHEAS SNAPRING 36 |D17(Z&
27 122351-050012 Axmalm Pin, Spring (5x12) 12 | D5X12
28 [22351-030012 A I E3X12 PIN, SPRING (3X12) 12 |D3X12
29 |122351-050020 Azl ROLL PIN 5X20 12 | D5X20
30 |22351-030020 Azl SPRINGPIN3020 12 | D3X20
31 124311-000150 2580% SEAL, O-RING 6 P15
32 |26106-060202 SHEUHXEE HEXFLANGEBOLT 48 | M6X1.0X20
33 |26022-060122 Qb M Z= &} H| 2 2 LEAHSW [ BOLT(SW) 36 |M6X1.0X12
34 |RR99060000B4 B O] m & PIN, TAPER 6 |D10
35 |26366-080002 SUEUXHE NUT, M8 6 |M8XP1.25
36 |24311-000090 2580% ORING495-9 12 |P9
37 |24341-000350 O-2 S35(f YA M) O-RING, FIX (#35) 12 S35
38-1 | RAOO020080A EHAHO|AZhZ=T650 ROTOR CASE LEFT ASSY 650 3
38-1 | RA00020080B EHAHO|AZhZ=T650 ROTOR CASE LEFT ASSY 650 3




G02090

=8l
AlEZEHFHOo|A
RGO-660G 6X AL MEEZHAHOIA
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
i g9 I "
NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)

38-2 [RAO0020081A

CASE RIGHT ASSY 650, ROTOR

38-2 [RA00020081B

CASE RIGHT ASSY 650, ROTOR

39-1 [RA00020078A

CASE ASSY(L) 650, PLANTING ARM
ROTOR

39-1 [RA00020078B

CASE ASSY(L) 650, PLANTING ARM
ROTOR

39-2 [RA00020079A

CASE ASSY(R) 650, PLANTING ARM
ROTOR

39-2 [RA00020079B

CASE ASSY(R) 650, PLANTING ARM
ROTOR

WiWw:iw:w:w:w




- 232 -

=
2024-05-13

G02100
RGO-660G 6Z At

4o

20| 7|(AE00183)

26-2

26-1




G02100

/2
AlH O}
RGO-660G 6% AtIt e
&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEQ) (REMARK)
1 [RA00008799B ZF320t71 sb CAP SD, FUEL 12
2 |26553-050162 (+)RHZ HH| 22 LEAL bolt 48 |ZA
3-1 [RA00008777B Al=ol HIl XISD COVER (L), PLANTING ARM 6
3-2 | RA00008778B Algok HIf 2SD COVER (R), PLANTING ARM 6
4 |RA00016093A Algor EI) mjESD2 COVER PACKING, PLANTING ARM 12
5 [RAOO008794A N PES D 15X68.5 SPRING 15X68.5, PUSH 12
6-1 | RA00008791C E=IN| ot Zz} SD LEVER PLATE (L), PUSH 6
6-2 | RA00008792C BN o 2 SD LEVER PLATE (R), PUSH 6
7 | RAO0O008795A HRIZOIE 415 JOINT 415, CHAIN 12
8 [RRAO0350000A EAl(2) 6X9X6.4 BUSH(S) 6X9X6.4 12
9-1 | RA00008781C ZAIHHY = =3 SD LEVER ASSY(L), PUSH 6
9-2 | RA00008782C ZAHHY & =% SD LEVER ASSY(R), PUSH 6
10 |RA00016046B Y& X| & T M2.5XP0.45 PIN M2.5XP0.45, LEVER FULCRUM 12
11 {24341-000030 0-2ls3.0 O-RING, FIX (®3) 12
12 |RRA0340000B4 |FAl(CH) 6X9X6 BUSH(L) 6X9X6 12 |D9
13 [26013-060142 IMEESZUEE BOLT 24 | M06X1.0X014
14 [RA00008789C ARH PAWL, PLANTING 12
14 [RA00008789D ARH PAWL, PLANTING 12
15 |RRA0200000B4 | 02| = O|F A[8X12X29 BUSH 8X12X29, COLLAR 12
16 |RA00008784B M AEH SD STOPPER, CUSHION 12
17 |RAO0015805A ZLC A324m oA S SCRAPER PACKING_S, ROD 12
18 [RA00008786B ZAREZS SD ROD ASSY, PUSH 12
19 [26013-080352 MRS ZUEE HEXA BOLT(SW) 12 | M08X1.25X03
20 |26013-080322 IMEESZUEE HEXA BOLT(SW) 12
21-1 | RA00008775C Al=ol £ SD ARM, PLANTING(L) 6
21-1 | RAO0008775D AlHOF X} 5p ARM, PLANTING(L) 6
21-2 [RA00008776C AlHO @ op ARM, PLANTING(R) 6
21-2 [ RAO0008776D AlHO @ op ARM, PLANTING(R) 6
22 |24341-000070 1¥EsHoY O-RING(S TYPE) 12
23 |RA00002038B AlEQN XA BOLT BOLT, PLANTING ARM ADJUST 12 |D10
24 |RRAO0T0000A4 | A2 A SHIM, PLANTING ARM 12 | 68X40XT0.5
25 |RRAO150000A4 | 5A| 6x10.5x12 BUSH 16X10.5X12 12
26-1 [ RAO0009876D AMEONEHZSH SD_ AR | AsSY () 80SD, PLANTING ARM 6
26-1 | RAOO009876E AlEOF X X8 SD ASSY (L) 80SD, PLANTING ARM 6
26-2 | RA00009877D ABEOHYVZRBE SD ARl | ASSY (R) 80SD, PLANTING ARM 6
26-2 | RAO0009877E Algob 2 T3t Sp ASSY (R) 80SD, PLANTING ARM 6




G02110

RGO-660G 6= 4tItS

2 H TBS

H/E

4 )
202214 4AH OHEIE]
DE| TBS - 22 TBS
= BEERSUL.
e /




G02110 /2
RGO-660G 67 AHIHS 2 H TBS
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 REFHD 9 9 2| T4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @v|  (SPEC) (REMARK)




- 236 -

HO01010 /2

_ HEMHC
RGO-660G 6Z&AHIIS = XH CH
20| 7| (AE00183) 2024-05-13

1

2 345 687 8 9 9 11 92




HO01010

E} d/2

RGO-660G 6XAHIIE =B

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el 2EHs B z g o |1
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA0O0004085B DETHCH 2+H[RGO-60] TRAY COMP., SEEDLING 1

2 |RMB1010301B0 | = EF XN CHE PLATE, SEEDLING TRAY 6

3 |RMB1010401B0 | EEAICHE|& RIB, SEEDLING TRAY 7

3 |RMB1010401C0 |2 EAICH 2|2 RIB, SEEDLING TRAY 7

4 |RA00003914A BEFTHO I (& RAIL, SEEDLING TRAY(UPPER) 1

5 |RMB1010801B2 | EEIXHCH2 L (ShH RAIL, SEEDLING TRAY(LOWER) 1

6 |RMB1010901B3 |L¥2|(&h RAIL, L-SHAPE(UPPER) 1

7 |RRB1011301A4 2|813.2X8 RIVET 3.2X8 12

8 |RRB1011401A4 2|813.2X6.3 RIVET 3.2X6.3 8

9 |RRB1011501A4 2/513.2X9.8 RIVET 3.2X9.8 125

10 [RRB1011601A4 2|813.2X9.5 RIVET 3.2X9.5 42

11 [RA0O0001068D ST HY M ™ Tt PLATE, LAMP WIRING FIX 2 |T16

12 |[RMB1012401D4 |= EZxt PLATE, SHAFT REINFORCE 6 |T12

13 |RMB1012301B4 |[FE=ZE = BOLT ASSY, ATTACH 3 |NONE

14 |RMB1012101C3 | FFCH =% BASE ASSY, ATTACH 7

15 [RMB1270000A4 |SlH|AZ{H 610 COVER 610, HARNESS 1

16 |RMB1280000A4 |3t4|AFHH 1210 COVER 1210, HARNESS 1

17 |RA00003995C Axmgl Mot PLATE, SPRING FIX 2 |T32

18 [RAO0001154B bR, PLATE, FIX 6 [T1.0

19 |26014-060162 AMEEHSUHEE HEXA BOLT(SW-+PW) 7 |M6XP1.0X16

20 |RA00003328A B8 Yh RAIL, REINFORCE(LOWER) 1




HO1011

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

BOHY

2024-05-13




HO1011 o
B D CHet
RGO-660G 6% AtIt& e
&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qty) (SPEQ) (REMARK)
1 122360-080000 AT SNAPPIN8 1 |D8
2 |RA00003236C Bt xst ARM ASSY, SEEDLING TRAY 1 |NONE
2 |RA00003236D Bojetxst ARM ASSY, SEEDLING TRAY 1 |NONE
3 [RNB9030000A4 B X X|2t{/RGO80 SHOE, SEEDLING BASE PLATE 6
4 |RA00003423B onzE ™o PIN, SLIDING BLOCK FIX 1 |D8
5 [26014-060162 INEEISZLEE HEXA BOLT(SW+PW) 9 |M6XP1.0X16
6 |26014-060202 QMR RZIEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 |M6X1.0X20
7 126014-060252 QIR RZIEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 9 |M06X1.00X02
8 |RA00003329B PO 2 o) PLATE, SEED'G TRAY ARM ATTACH(F) 2 |T23
9 |RA00003330B POFETHZ)ERE PLATE, SEED'G TRAY ARM ATTACH(R) 2 |NONE
10 |RA00003381B | & PLATE, ATTACH 2 [T1.0




- 240 -
HO01020 g
QA= HIEZD
RGO-660G 6% Atmt& S0|55 -MEED
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13

3 X\
y SUEREEER L SRR




HO01020

/2
i zola%
RGO-660G 6= AMIt& '

&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
e SEWS 9 g +2| 73 8l 0
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 [RRB9010000C4 TS% 570 SHAFT 570, DRIVE D12XT1.2

2 |RRB9020000A4 |&0|&mo|m=522 PIPE 522, VERTICAL FEED

3 |RRB9030000A4 |&0|&I0|Z600 PIPE 600, VERTICAL FEED

4 | RMB9040000B3 HE 1SE BELT, DRIVE ROLLER

5 |RMB9080000B3 HE S=E4 BELT, DRIVEN ROLLER

6 |RMB9120000C1 HO|SHME BELT, SEEDLING FEED

7 |RMB9130000B4 |HIMAIElS SPRING S, TENSION 2 |D14

8 |RMB9140000D4 |HIMAIZEIC SPRING C, TENSION 5 D16

9 |RMB9150000E4 X|™uto|= PIPE, FULCRUM 1 |D12.7XT1.6

10 |RRB9170000A4 | 90| Z2{X|= SHAFT, ONE-WAY CLUTCH 1 |D16
11 [RRB9180000C4 ZQIES JOINT S 2 |16

12 |RRB9190000A4 |=H|{ZUU BEARING BB6901UU 2

13 | RRB9200000A4 2 A4(VB162404) SEAL VB162404, OIL 2

14 |RRB9210000D4 2Al 16x22x7 BUSH 16X22X7 2

15 [RRB9220000C4 ZtAZ 2t 13x29%x2 COLLAR 13X29X2 2 |T1.0
16 |RAO0003232E ZOo|&AxT CAM COMP,, VERTICAL FEED 1 |NONE
17 |RRB9240000D4 |Z0|& M | =2 A Z| | SPRING, VERTICAL FEED CAM RETURN | 1 [D2.3
18 |RRB9260000A4 |BO|SHAET STOPER, VERTICAL FEED CAM 1

19 [RRB9270000B4 ATDYAET STOPER, SPRING 1 1T1.2
20 |RRB9280000C4 AET F B xot PLATE ASSY, STOPPER ATTACH 1

21 |RMB9290000A2 | =X|X|CH BASE, SHAFT 4

22 |RRB9300000A4 [HI{E =4 HOLDER, BEARING 2

23 |RRB9330000A4 XX A BASE A, SHAFT 1

24 |RRB9340000A4 |Z0|E=X|X| BASE, VERTICAL FEED SHAFT 6

25 |RRB9370000A4 Al 12 BUSH 12 5

26 |RRB9380000A4 |02 Xl16x22x16 ONE-WAY CLUTCH 16X22X16 1

27 |22351-030016 2T Z3X16 PIN, SPRING (3X16) 2 |D3X16
28 122351-040020 Azl PIN, SPRING 1 | D4X20
29 |22351-050016 2 ZZ5X16 PIN, SPRING (5X16) 2 |D5X16
30 |22351-040016 A I EAX16 PIN, SPRING (4X16) 2 |D4x16
31 |26014-060202 PINEZERZEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 18 | M6X1.0X20




H01030 42

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




HO01030 /2
At EFTHC

RGO-660G 6XAtItS ISR

£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
cv| SEHS z g z g ~z| 7 |2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrmy) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 [26716-060002 SZ4HE NUT 12 [M6XP1.0

2 |RRB3020000C4 Et 2 =EH =2 Epx20 BOLT M6X20, OVAL HEAD 12 |6

3 |RRB3030000C1 HAXFREFXTHCH TRAY, EXTENSION SEEDLING 6 |T15

3 |RRB3030000D1 HAEFRETHCY TRAY, EXTENSION SEEDLING 6 |T15

4 [22217-060000 AT EIOLN WASHER, LOCK 12 |M6




HO1050

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

SO[E 2K

2024-05-13




HO1050 14/
=o|laz=
RGO-660G 67X AtTIZ S0IS =24
20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
= 2EEHz =3 =3 = 4 H|
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 |RRA8050000A4 | 2t0|O{ 2 I 145 CLAMP, WIRE 5
2 |RRC1020000A4 |Z=EX|A NAIL CLUTCH A 2
3 |RMC1030000A3 |ZZ3*%[B NAIL CLUTCH B 3
4 |RRC1040000B4 |E2x|Azal SPRING, CLUTCH 3 |D14
5 |RRC1050000C4 | ZHZZt2}19X26X1 COLLAR 19X28X1 3 |T1.0
6 |RRC1060000C4 |z Zxst FORK ASSY 3 |--
7 |RRC1070000B4 |ZE M6X15 BOLT M6X15 3 |D15x22
8 |22137-060000 Ot A WASHER , PLAIN 3 [M6
9 [22242-000180 =scHAHEAS CIRCLIP18 3 |D18
10 |22217-060000 AT WASHER, LOCK 3 [M6
11 |22351-040020 Az PIN, SPRING 2 | D4x20
12 |RMB9350000C4 |3 X OFE{X|X|ZHE BASE, UNIT-OUTER(L) 2 |T1.2
13 |RMB9360000C4 |3 X OFRE X|X|ZHR) BASE, UNIT-OUTER(R) 1 (T1.2




- 246 -

HO1060 11/9)

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13

e
.
.’
o
A
o g
ALY .
= g
® S N A
g o v
- 9 W = > A
- Lz N\ ~
P 255 ;
4 -~ By ”
\ ~— o 2N W
\ A B =5 NP
\ T N7 \ = ” e ~
3 je - - gttt w )
\ - = .- i g = -
) A "...-—"'". ) e g /.r’"- i
Z — . §, g
., ) T s i
& N T TR e
= =57 >
5 (5 ’ . o —~ g
— = 2 e 0! - R S
© - por- A = g
= o L g = -
L o S s
> s - | - &
- =L o et i P
> Leg 3 e & “d
» ERR -
.= > —a
Y\ \ .,~"'f - 2 g 2
E 1 £ o -l
- = g Y oy s
| i > S i
[ F 45

o o e— =
A
|
\
y




HO1060 e a2

RGO-660G 6XATIES HOIEFS

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
cu| HEHD z 9 z 9 o EE 83
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00002054D BOlE SE8 zh=g BLOCK ASSY, SED'G MAT RETAINER(L) 1

1 [RA00002054E BHOlE SE8 zh=g BLOCK ASSY, SED'G MAT RETAINER(L) 1

2 | RA00002055D HOlE R E8 (?) =% BLOCK ASSY, SED'G MAT RETAINERRR) | 1

2 | RA00002055E HOlE R 58 (?) =% BLOCK ASSY, SED'G MAT RETAINERR) | 1

3 | RA00000855C 0| XM EEIAI XS BRACKET ASSY, HEIGHT CONTROL 3

4 |RA00000867A NNy CAP 8, RUBBER 5

t | RAOD015723A 0 E CEX M X 51650 :\gﬁTTgRE)TAINER FUTERUM ARS8V 3

t |RAO0015723B 0 E CEXH X 51650 :\gﬁTTgRE)TAINER FUTERUM ARS8V 3

6 |RA00000857C | DHE‘+ZSX|HZeh(LH) IR MATRETAINER 2

6 |RA00000857D | DHE‘+ZSX|HZBh(LH) IR MATRETAINER 2

7 |RMB5190000E4 |HY%E Z=E= SHAFT, SEEDLING RETAINER CONTROL | 2 | D6

7 |RMB5190000F4 |H%E =& = SHAFT, SEEDLING RETAINER CONTROL | 2 | D6

8 |22137-060000 HetM WASHER , PLAIN 2 |M6

9 |RR47070000B i & HE X A g COME-OFF SNAP PIN 6 2

9 |RR47070000C4 |HtEIEX] AT 6 PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 2 D12

10 [RA00000863D B5E XX|(B) BASE, SEEDLING RETAINER(C) 1

11 | RA00000859C £ E5 X|X|CH(Eh BASE, RETAINER BLOCK(L) 1

12 |RA00000861C FE8 XX CH() BASE, RETAINER BLOCK(R) 1

13 |122217-060000 AIAOLM WASHER, LOCK 9 |M6

14 |26645-060122 LHHIZE BOLT 3

15 |22157-060000 HetM WASHER, PLAIN(L) 3 23T

16 |26716-060002 FLUHE NUT 6 |M6XP1.0

17 [26014-060252 NZTEEZLEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 3 | M06X1.00X02

18 [26014-060202 QMR RZIEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 3 | M6X1.0X20

19 |26014-060162 AMEEHSUHEE HEXA BOLT(SW-+PW) 4 |M6XP1.0X16




[01010 14/

RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




101010

/2
HE=Z1

RGO-660G 6Zx ALt

20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
sl HEHS E 3 B o B3
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) QTty) (SPEQ) (REMARK)

1 [26023-030202 LEAHP+SW) M3X20 Screw, (3-20) 6 | M3XP0.5X20

2 |RR10100000A4 Sul AKX AZE SPRING, UNIT SWITCH 3

3 |RR10030000A4 MM ALK no SWITCH NO, SENSOR 3

4 |RR10250000C4 |Z20|E HE NUT, PLATE 3 (T2

5 [HAO00000440A Eﬂéﬁlkl}_ﬂ(&i) Senser Ass'y, Seeding Connector 6




101020 /2
- o @ oL A
RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13

| 15
2=y <A
10




101020 /2
O @1 oL

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS

Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00022873A HiE{ 2| 7 _45AH BATTERY COVER 45AH 1
2 |RA00023155A HE{2| D HEEXBH BATTERY FIX BAND ASSY 1
2 |RA00023155B HiE{2| D HEEXBH BATTERY FIX BAND ASSY 1
3 |NAOOOOO137A B 12| (12V45AH)ASSY BATTERY ASSY , 12V45AH 1
6 |[NA00001438A rSPNR! WIRE , CONNECTION 1
7 |HA00001917B BiE{2| #O0]= ASSY BATTERY CABLE 1
8 |RN66310000A3 |ZEHHN BUZZER 1
9 |NAOOO00869A Y (S ) ASSY LAMP ASSY , HEAD 2
10 | FTB9160000A3 22222 0|(%4)/RGO80 GLOW RELAY(WP) 2
11 |HA00000795A 2|0] EAQ|X| LIMIT SWITCH 1
12 |22137-040000 HotM PLAINWASHER 1 (M4
13 |26116-040142 FUEE 1 [M4X0.7X14
14 |HA00002071A B} M B RGO-650GR-2f) HARNESS ASSY 1
14 |HA00002071B B} M B (RGO-650GR-2f) HARNESS ASSY 1
15 [26014-060202 AMEESLUEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 | M6X1.0X20
16 [26367-080002  |S|ZLUZUX|IHE FLANGE BOLT 1 [M8XP1.25
17 |RR08100000B4 OAEE EARTH BOLT 2
18 |26014-060252 AMEEHSUHEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 1 |M06X1.00X02
19 | RA00023196A FS A Q| K|zt FS SWITCH PLATE 1
20 |RN27040000B3 2| AL X|C SWITCH, LIMIT C 1
21 |26014-060202 FMEESLUEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 1 | M6X1.0X20
22 [26023-030162 LEAHP+SW) 3X16 Screw, (3-16) 2 |M3XP0.5X20




101030

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2
o)l
A
N

2024-05-13

et
oy
]

F
.. \"
.'/
.-""..
-
- g
1
1
|
i
\ ;
{|
|
| 10}




101030 o
B N PN
RGO-660G 6% AtIt —e=
Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qr) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 [HAOO001366A = ASSY HORN ASSY 1
2 |26013-080202 INZTEEZLEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 1 |M8XP1.25X20
3 |RR10100000A4 Sul AKX AZEl SPRING, UNIT SWITCH 1
4 |RR10250000C4 |Z20|E HE NUT, PLATE 1 |T2
5 126023-030202 LEAFP+SW) M3X20 Screw, (3-20) 2 |M3XP0.5X20
6 |HAO00002109A 7 E £2{(RGO-650MAIN) CONTROLLER 1
6 |HA00002109B 7 E £2{(RGO-650MAIN) CONTROLLER 1
7 126014-060252 QIR RZIEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 |M06X1.00X02
8 |RA00018617A HEEYF REXY PLATE ASSY 1
8 |RA00018617B HEEF2EXY PLATE ASSY 1
9 |126014-080202 FNZEFUEE BOLT(+SW,PW) 3 |M8XP1.25X20
10 |HAOO000699A FRIINPNES LAMP, TURN SIGNAL 2
11 | RN30080000A3 2| UALK| C SWITCH C, LIMIT 1
12 [26014-060202 NZTEEZLEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 |M6X1.0X20
13 |HA00000271A XM (300mm) GROUND WIRE(20MM) 1
14 {26013-100202 INZEFUEE BOLT(+SW) 1 |M10X1.50X02
15 [26014-080352 SINZEFUEE BOLT(WASHER) 1 | M08X1.25X03
16 [26014-060202 INZTEEZLEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 | M6X1.0X20
17 |HAOO0002069A HEE2{(TBS,AH 20| CONTROLLER 1




101040

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

- /2
1833
2024-05-13

1

! \‘\
N,

| !

1 .

X et




101040

- /2
T

RGO-660G 6% Atm& Tea3

&0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Q) (SPEQC) (REMARK)

3 |RA00010923B MSMM F BT xB) ASCENDING SENSOR PLATE ASSY 1

4 126014-060122 FNZEFUEE BOLT(+SW) 1 | M6X1.0X12

5 |RA00011139A S A QK| = PLATE, NEUTRA. SWITCH 1

6 [RR47070000C4 HiF Rl EE K| ALHTE 6 PIN 6, COME-OFF SNAP 1 |D1.2

7 |RA00011140B g HAZE SPRING, RETURN 1

8 [RN30080000A3 2| AUALX| C SWITCH C, LIMIT 1

9 126023-030162 LEAHP+SW) 3X16 Screw, (3-16) 2 |M3XP0.5X20

10 [HAOO000878A A AL (N) SENSOR 1

11 |26106-060252 FLUEUXEE SCREW,HEX FLANGE HEAD CAP 2 | M6XP1.0X25

12 |26014-060162 AMETEFHEZE Bolt, Hexa (6-16) 4 |M6XP1.0X16

13 [26023-030162 LEAFP+SW) 3X16 Screw, (3-16) 2 |M3XP0.5X20

14 [RA00011137B 2 MM F B oot PLATE ASSY, RETURN SENSOR ATTACH | 1

15 [RA00011142B SEE] 2z PLATE, NEUTRA RETURN OPERATION 1

16 |HA00000227A AA Q| Switch, Senser 1

17 |CBF9060000A4 | A2(XIHE2-M3 NUT 2-M3, SWITCH 1 |T2.0X32.5%8

17 |CBF9060000B4 | ALQ(XHE2-M3 NUT 2-M3, SWITCH 1 [T2.0

18 [RAO0011139A S A K| = PLATE, NEUTRA. SWITCH 1

19 [RA00011140B glHAZE SPRING, RETURN 1

20 122117-060000 HetM WASHER, PLAIN 1 |M6

21 |22417-120120 & E1.2X12 PIN,, COTTER (1-12) 1 [D1.2X12




101070

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

HE= (OB A)

2024-05-13




101070 "
MNAFEE (OFHSHK

RGO-660G 6K AHIIS HEE (OFASHA)

20|¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
sd|  HEUD = = 22| 7 4|3
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qrty) (SPEC) (REMARK)

1 | NAOOOOO808A AT BIBE ASSY MOTOR ASSY , SCREEN 2

2 |RAO0008546A DE AHH COVER, MOTOR 2

3 126013-080202 AMEESZUEE SCREW,CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 2 | M8XP1.25X20

4 |26014-060252 AMEESZLUEE SCREW, CAPTIVE WASHER CAP 6 |[MO06X1.00X02

5 |HA00000795A 2|0 EALX| LIMIT SWITCH 4

6 4

26023-040162

SCREW(SW+PW)

M4X16




101080 s

BEF O SLA
RGO-660G 6% AHTtS =, O Sty
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13




101080 /2
RGO-660G 6% AHTtS B2, OA StL A
£0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
=4 REFHD 9 9 2| T4 H| 21
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @v|  (SPEC) (REMARK)
1

1 [HAO0000616A

g

Harness, Seeding Tray

2 |HAQ0000836A

M X0t B M (RGO-60)

ELECTRON MAKER HARNESS.




JO1010

o
_ H/d
ek
TLEA
RGO-660G 6Z4tItE
&0 7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
1 2 3 4
(o CEoA RN
Y71 FMEXT P
(K]
1 E Y sug ay EE]
RETT] [ ]
oy Y 3TNMT2-BKTP2 RTHe
322 su aks aud Aez o
gf,ii” 14.5KW/34007 pin (i) TEL(043)730- 1000
. :'r GE 13 ol 71AE sZelic.
“ggjf 16.2kW/ 34007 pm .
HEHE YANMAR (W)
HXE# ?Nll‘l:mv\ﬂ
@3 0 (i)
f ’ i 9
-
" A A A A L an
GEAR OIL #90 30 26 20 18 S
0199] 2 AF 3 A
SR | gosma | |E
10 1
4% 20 58
[<] X=X
ES
1 B
2
3
4 D
5 I
6 I
7 B
2
hn =—J
15
=
(=]
L =
= ojd 29
= TF 500
B NFo|99 eag ME5IH
= el golo] guct
X
2
20 21

22

o

El

=13

01947| B7|BEA|
715h| e 2 E
VESINEY

23

oIxIY HAQH

—

1. QNS S Zoj 248} 128 ni
Azig HABlol 2-38 WAPL

2 QUHHAOINZ RYAAS W F
2ga0| 323 cuzens

Ho|X] ASrtx| A AT US HFTICL

oo i




JO1010 4,2
H o} ==

RGO-660G 6% At e =

&0[|Y¥7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
cu| sEHs z o z o ~z| 74 T
(NO)|  (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qm (SPEQC) (REMARK)

1 |RA00003901F QI T Yk RGO-60 LABEL, ENGINE(RGO-60) 1 |T10.07

1 |RA00003901G QI T Yt RGO-60 LABEL, ENGINE(RGO-60) 1 |T10.07

2 |RRD7330000E4 BLEEdo LABEL, SEEDLING RETAINER 1 [T=0.08

3 |RMD7240000A4 | EFAFORS LABEL, REFLECT 2 [T=0.1

4 |RA00016810A HAAMHINSE) LABEL, FORM(SHARE) 1

4 |RA00016810B HAAMHINSZE) LABEL, FORM(SHARE) 1

5 |RA00021907A S HAYEE_650G 1

6 |RRD7060000A4 dz3a3a03a LABEL, FUEL CORK 1

7 |RRD7410000A4 |7|0j@YHmt LABEL, GEAR OIL 1 |T0.05

8 |RA00003404B 20| &3l =Hut LABEL, HORIZONTAL FEED SWITCHING | 1 [T0.05

9 |RA00003405A 30| &gt ot LABEL, HORIZONTAL FEED GUIDE 1 (T0.05

10 |RA00019838A AlE 210|650 PLANTING DEPTH LABEL 650 1

11 |RRD7260000B4 AlE Ao Planting Quantity 1 |T=0.05

12 [RA00023692A & E H(TYM)_650 1

13 [RA00021250A 2HE HE Z 650G 1

13 |RA00021250B =L E @ EH(E)_660G 1

14 [RA00021251A 2HE HE 2 650G 1

14 |RA00021251B =L EFEH(P) 660G 1

15 |RA00020095A SLUEZSHXHE650 UNIT CLUTCH LABEL 2

16 |RA00005081A TF5002 & &=t LABEL, TF500 OIL 1 |NONE

17 |RA00019854A Z4= HI 650 PTO CHANGE LABEL 1

18 [RA00019918A P e S b SENSITIVITY ADJUST LABEL 1

19 |RA00019905A FHEYH YT PC MAIN CHANGE LABEL 1

20 |RA00019906A AEEHEI pC PLATING LEVER LABEL 1

21 |RA00020911A ALK HE 650G SWITCH LABEL 650(GASOLINE)_PC 1

22 |RAO0001027A AZESHI LABEL, FUEL DRAIN 1

23 |RN04010000A4 QAUAFMA Hut LABEL, OIL CHECK 1




J01020

RGO-660G 6Z=AtIIS
20| 7|(AE00183)

2024-05-13

A% o A%

CANEE HY, ZHU UE B ABE HA
REE N

ol Z :
2l PR~ |- uvi az ol vauc

HAD755000004

ol2} HiA| SrA| BREC| 23 ;

HIZE 97|20 MESHIAIZ. (4
HI'ZO[ 2EAH[0| 200 7| H nF2o|
2210 FLct.

RRD74000008

A%l Epp R

WIN ik
) Jrﬂlololm ﬂlll

X\HMTQ
= NE‘ RRD70400008

k4o

o} FHAN 2.

RRD721

o3l FaF2

@ HX7HYS B4 10~1542H5ha~8ha)otC}
dymES| (2 B89 A : 20~30AZH10ha~15ha)0tCt 5~62]
BaAD|,  HAS S A 2UES nsto] FHAL
SEML @ nEs expL BERS LiRo)M 8715 2L 2RES

HAu

i 202 718K M Tojca] ZAAS,

(IS MIA| XS nhg( 2Lt e = 21E0| ASLICL)
27|57t 2282, SEH= *1|‘* < HESHAl HEAA
AMBSI AR

ol E2| ol £S0] ?5'?1\ FEE FY5l0| FHA 2.

AZ o

CUSHFHIZ MEE 2 AT
HE 20| BX U= StAA2.
X3IX &2 Al 2ol #elol
gLt

RA00021088A

INEE

SEHA L FAA B0 HEE B
HOHA2.
<KI2IA HEN Y ASLICH

FAQ0020926A

S)hEE ale AEdM
SiX Wob FHA 2

HE
ol 'i.‘%xlf'g ‘QX\IE PEAIZ]]

RMD7190000E4

AT O

FED0 100000

( o

S

37% 9 45F olg A UAE
e AgE BB

« TR gof A% R SeaFoly
25Ut wasis lolo] Ut

RA00023940A




J01020 e
e SE(RH)
RGO-660G 6Z&AtItE
Z0|Y7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
sl REHS = E 3 N 4|2
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) Qrv) (SPEQ) (REMARK)
1 |RRD7400000B4 |Fo|HITHAZ) LABEL, CAUTION(TANGLE) 1
2 |RRD7350000C4 |Fo|Hm LABEL, CAUTION 2 |T0.05
3 |RRD7040000B4 |SRHHT LABEL, FUEL WARNING 1
4 |RRD7120000C4 |Z2|™Fo|HEt LABEL, TURN CAUTION 1 |T0.05 DEL.20211018
5 [RA00021088A Z=O| (A 7| Eh CAUTION LABEL(CLUSTER) 1
6 |RRD7210000C4 |ZFo|HIHZEI) LABEL, CAUTION(ROPE) 2 |T0.05
7 |RN04030000A4 |ofoi32|H o FE LABEL, FRAGILE, AIR CLEANER 1
8 | RA00020928A FA YT PARKING LABEL 1
9 [RRD7390000B4 Fo|FgHT LABEL, CAUTION HANDLING 1 |T0.05
10 |RMD7190000B4 |*t=0™mEHut LABEL, DIFFERENTIAL FIX PEDAL 1 |T=0.025
11 |RNE0010000C3 |t HEHET) LABEL, SAFETY(TOTAL) 1
12 |RNEO030000A4 |Fo| (Y2HE) LABEL, CAUTION(ACCELERAT PEDAL) 1
13 [RA00023940A FEaH Fol FH 1




J02010 _ /2
. 2=
RGO-660G 67 AtIt=
20| 7|(AE00183) 2024-05-13
1 2 &8

10 11




J02010 /%
. =) 2
RGO-660G 6X At T
&0[Y7[(AE00183) 2024-05-13
el REEHD 9 9 g 4 H| 21
(NO) (PART NO) (PART NAME) (PART NAME) @Qty) (SPEC) (REMARK)
1 [RRD9010000A4 |F§ ZCH7| FUNNEL, FUELING 1 |NONE
2 | TA00046710A C2to|H (&g DRIVER 1
3 123061-120300 Aot = A PLASTIC HOSE 1
4 128110-080100 A L48X10 WRENCH8X10 1 |18X10
5 128110-100120 QAT L8X10 WRENCH8*10 1 110X12
6 |28110-120140 P AL 12X14 WRENCH12*14 1 112X14
7 128110-140170 L AT 14X17 DOUBLE ENDED SPNNER 14-17 1 |114x17
8 |28110-190220 QL AEfL19X22 DOUBLE ENDED SPNNER 19-22 1 ]19x22
9 |RRD9220000B4 AIEH X MIEIAH O] K| GAUGE, PLANTING PAWL SETTING 1 173.0
10 [RRD9230000D2 23T TRAY, SEEDLING 1 |NONE
10 [RRD9230000E2 23 TRAY, SEEDLING 1 |NONE
11 |RA00022230A A2 M E A RGO650G MANUAL 1
12 22217-120000 AT EIQLM WASHER 1 |M12
13 [26716-120002 SZ4HE NUT,REGULAR HEXAGON 1 |M12X1.75
14 |RRD0O030000AA |HHO|2{ AH| O] STAY, BACK MIRROR 1
14 |RRD0O030000BA |HHO|2{ AH|O| STAY, BACK MIRROR 1




